
Discretionary Merit Compensation Awards
This list includes all awards with effective dates from December 16, 2024 through June 28, 2025
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Award 
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Administration Howley,Megan M 12/15/2024 19510 HUMAN RESOURCES ASSISTANT-ADV 81 4 500.00               
Administration Mcgree,Ashley L 12/15/2024 10803 HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST-SENIOR 81 3 500.00               
Administration Morris,Mackenzie 12/15/2024 11410 EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS SPECIALIST 81 3 2,000.00           
Administration Ott,Rebecca Ann 12/15/2024 10803 HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST-SENIOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Administration Strullmyer,Allison Rose 12/15/2024 10803 HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST-SENIOR 81 3 500.00               
Administration Veit,Jamie Lynn 12/15/2024 21312 PAYROLL & BENEFITS SPEC-ADVANCED 81 4 500.00               
Administration Winkler,Annette 12/15/2024 11410 EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS SPECIALIST 81 3 500.00               
Administration Wittwer,Nicole R 12/15/2024 21120 PAYROLL & BENEFITS PROGRAM SUPV 81 3 500.00               
Health Services Bannister,Jacob B 12/15/2024 51303 HEALTH SERVICES SPECIALIST 12 63 5,740.80           
Health Services Bubolz,Lisa K 12/15/2024 51303 HEALTH SERVICES SPECIALIST 12 63 5,740.80           
Health Services Dunlavy-King,Jean M 12/15/2024 7372 QUALITY ASSURANCE PROG SPEC-SENIOR 7 3 4,000.00           
Health Services Lane,Shannon R 12/15/2024 51303 HEALTH SERVICES SPECIALIST 12 63 5,740.80           
Health Services Loeffelholz,Andrea S 12/15/2024 51303 HEALTH SERVICES SPECIALIST 12 63 8,500.00           
Health Services Lynn,Rebecca J 12/15/2024 7372 QUALITY ASSURANCE PROG SPEC-SENIOR 7 3 4,000.00           
Health Services Mueller,Emily C 12/15/2024 51303 HEALTH SERVICES SPECIALIST 12 63 2,000.00           
Health Services Strean,Jessica A 12/15/2024 51303 HEALTH SERVICES SPECIALIST 12 63 4,240.80           
Health Services Weidner,Alexandra N 12/15/2024 38341 NURSING CONSULTANT 1 11 4 3,500.00           
Health Services Zapata,Anna M 12/15/2024 51303 HEALTH SERVICES SPECIALIST 12 63 5,740.80           
Safety & Professional Services Norberg,Sarah E 1/12/2025 30120 ATTORNEY SUPERVISOR 71 1 1.25
Administration Porter,Nicole Marie 1/26/2025 30110 ATTORNEY CONFIDENTIAL 71 1 2.00
Veterans Affairs Adair,Lisa A 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Aguilar,Carrie K 1/26/2025 38500 LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE 6 5 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Aldrich,Kimberly L 1/26/2025 38500 LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE 6 5 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Arthur,Kris A 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Baron,Julie Marie 1/26/2025 89161 CUSTODIAN 3 8 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Bartel,Heidi A 1/26/2025 84402 COOK 2 3 11 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Bartlett,Troy E 1/26/2025 84802 FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT 2 3 9 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Bauer,Penny M 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Behm,Jennifer L 1/26/2025 38500 LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE 6 5 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Behnke,Jenalle J 1/26/2025 38302 NURSE CLINICIAN 2 11 2 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Bender,Catalina C 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Bergen,Kelly M 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 600.00               
Veterans Affairs Betley,Kaye Lorraine 1/26/2025 89161 CUSTODIAN 3 8 500.00               

1



Discretionary Merit Compensation Awards
This list includes all awards with effective dates from December 16, 2024 through June 28, 2025

Agency Employee Name Effective 
Date

Class 
Code CLASSIFICATION TITLE Pay 

Schedule
Pay 

Range

Base Pay 
Award 

Amount

 Lump Sum 
Award 

Amount 
Veterans Affairs Bloecher,Brian L 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Bock,Nicole A 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Bock,Terri A 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Borntreger,Amanda M 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Borski,Barbara A 1/26/2025 89161 CUSTODIAN 3 8 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Bowen,Tina M 1/26/2025 38303 NURSE CLINICIAN 3 11 1 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Branske IV,Karl A 1/26/2025 39822 THERAPY ASSISTANT-OBJ 6 12 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Branske,Jenna J 1/26/2025 39822 THERAPY ASSISTANT-OBJ 6 12 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Brooks,Monica J 1/26/2025 89161 CUSTODIAN 3 8 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Brosseau,Patrick A 1/26/2025 39821 THERAPY ASSISTANT-ENTRY 6 10 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Christensen,Lori J 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Christensen,Sharon J 1/26/2025 38303 NURSE CLINICIAN 3 11 1 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Conger,Journalyn Y 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Crist,Ashlay E 1/26/2025 89161 CUSTODIAN 3 8 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Dalland,Laurie V 1/26/2025 38500 LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE 6 5 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Degler,Jean Ann 1/26/2025 84802 FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT 2 3 9 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Dombrowski,Lane M 1/26/2025 38302 NURSE CLINICIAN 2 11 2 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Eberhardy,Nathan J 1/26/2025 84802 FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT 2 3 9 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Ehrke,Joy M 1/26/2025 38103 NURSING ASSISTANT 3 6 12 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Fahser,Lana M 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Featherstone,Sheila M 1/26/2025 84802 FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT 2 3 9 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Feely,April S 1/26/2025 39822 THERAPY ASSISTANT-OBJ 6 12 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Forseth,Jordan A 1/26/2025 39822 THERAPY ASSISTANT-OBJ 6 12 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Fritz,Annette M 1/26/2025 38302 NURSE CLINICIAN 2 11 2 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Fritz,Bernie John 1/26/2025 89161 CUSTODIAN 3 8 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Fronczak,Robin L 1/26/2025 89162 CUSTODIAN LEAD 3 9 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Gabrielson,Valerie M 1/26/2025 89161 CUSTODIAN 3 8 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Gerlach,Christina Rose 1/26/2025 38302 NURSE CLINICIAN 2 11 2 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Glisczinski,Imelda D 1/26/2025 38302 NURSE CLINICIAN 2 11 2 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Golesh,Amy Lynn 1/26/2025 38302 NURSE CLINICIAN 2 11 2 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Gosh,Julie F 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Grawvunder,Ilona M 1/26/2025 39822 THERAPY ASSISTANT-OBJ 6 12 600.00               
Veterans Affairs Griffin,April J 1/26/2025 38500 LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE 6 5 1,000.00           
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Veterans Affairs Grose,Analisa Ranee 1/26/2025 38112 NURSING ASSISTANT 2-WEEKEND 6 11 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Gruetzmacher,Rebecca Ann 1/26/2025 38303 NURSE CLINICIAN 3 11 1 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Hagen,Steven H 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Hamm,Jessica Lee 1/26/2025 89161 CUSTODIAN 3 8 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Hardel,Crystal L 1/26/2025 38303 NURSE CLINICIAN 3 11 1 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Head,Nicole L 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Heise,Kristen Ann 1/26/2025 84802 FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT 2 3 9 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Hering,Brenda Louise 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Hildebrandt,Kathy M 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Hoier,Beth A 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Holt,Mary J 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Houle,Dawn M 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Ingersoll,Janet A 1/26/2025 38303 NURSE CLINICIAN 3 11 1 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Jandourek,Jireh Faith 1/26/2025 38302 NURSE CLINICIAN 2 11 2 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Joch,Corey A 1/26/2025 38500 LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE 6 5 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Joch,Jane T 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 600.00               
Veterans Affairs Johnson,Jessica L 1/26/2025 38302 NURSE CLINICIAN 2 11 2 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Jones,Jacqueline L 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Jorgenson,Jodie M 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Kallestad,Holly M 1/26/2025 38303 NURSE CLINICIAN 3 11 1 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Kaminske,Johannah P 1/26/2025 39822 THERAPY ASSISTANT-OBJ 6 12 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Kehl,Tina J 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 600.00               
Veterans Affairs Kenke,Tonja L 1/26/2025 38500 LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE 6 5 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Koran,Melissa A 1/26/2025 38302 NURSE CLINICIAN 2 11 2 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Koran,Steven L 1/26/2025 39822 THERAPY ASSISTANT-OBJ 6 12 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Krueger,Kacie R 1/26/2025 38302 NURSE CLINICIAN 2 11 2 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Lider,Terresa M 1/26/2025 39822 THERAPY ASSISTANT-OBJ 6 12 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Liston,Catherine A 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Maki,Kimberly A 1/26/2025 86501 LAUNDRY WORKER 3 8 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Manske,Deborah Ann 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Mata,Marcelle M 1/26/2025 38303 NURSE CLINICIAN 3 11 1 500.00               
Veterans Affairs McClelland,Mellissa A 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 500.00               
Veterans Affairs McKenzie,Mark C 1/26/2025 89161 CUSTODIAN 3 8 500.00               
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Veterans Affairs Miller,Sally A 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Miller,Susan A 1/26/2025 39822 THERAPY ASSISTANT-OBJ 6 12 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Minton,Michelle R 1/26/2025 86501 LAUNDRY WORKER 3 8 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Morgan,Jodie L 1/26/2025 38302 NURSE CLINICIAN 2 11 2 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Much,Dawn L 1/26/2025 38302 NURSE CLINICIAN 2 11 2 600.00               
Veterans Affairs Niemuth,Connie M 1/26/2025 39822 THERAPY ASSISTANT-OBJ 6 12 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Nussbaumer,Arry M 1/26/2025 38302 NURSE CLINICIAN 2 11 2 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Oliver,Raquel Sibayan 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Ostrowski,Cheryl A 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Parker,Danielle Marie 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Pelky,Jordyn M 1/26/2025 38103 NURSING ASSISTANT 3 6 12 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Peterson,Eusebia A 1/26/2025 84802 FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT 2 3 9 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Peterson,Mary Ellen 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Peterson,Sommer A 1/26/2025 89161 CUSTODIAN 3 8 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Pethke,Brittany Marie 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Pomerenke,Tammy L 1/26/2025 38103 NURSING ASSISTANT 3 6 12 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Pomerenke,Terri L 1/26/2025 89161 CUSTODIAN 3 8 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Preder,Debra C 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Preisler,Deanna L 1/26/2025 38302 NURSE CLINICIAN 2 11 2 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Pronschinske,Kaitlin M 1/26/2025 89161 CUSTODIAN 3 8 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Pugmire,Lee A 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Pynenberg,Brenda L 1/26/2025 89161 CUSTODIAN 3 8 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Robinson,Kerri Jo 1/26/2025 84802 FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT 2 3 9 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Robinson,Yolanda L 1/26/2025 38303 NURSE CLINICIAN 3 11 1 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Rogall,Jamie S 1/26/2025 38103 NURSING ASSISTANT 3 6 12 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Ross,Lacey M 1/26/2025 38302 NURSE CLINICIAN 2 11 2 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Samsel,Elecia R 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Sasse,Nicole A 1/26/2025 38103 NURSING ASSISTANT 3 6 12 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Schmitz,Nancy N 1/26/2025 38500 LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE 6 5 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Schroeder,Menji Dunque 1/26/2025 38103 NURSING ASSISTANT 3 6 12 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Scott,Kari A 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Senn,Ruth E 1/26/2025 38500 LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE 6 5 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Soerens,Dana A 1/26/2025 38303 NURSE CLINICIAN 3 11 1 800.00               
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Veterans Affairs Sopa,Melissa D 1/26/2025 89161 CUSTODIAN 3 8 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Stalter,Kayla L 1/26/2025 38302 NURSE CLINICIAN 2 11 2 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Staven,Chellamae B 1/26/2025 38103 NURSING ASSISTANT 3 6 12 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Stevens,Wendy M 1/26/2025 38500 LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE 6 5 600.00               
Veterans Affairs Stiebs,Emily R 1/26/2025 84401 COOK 1 3 10 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Stiteley,Timothy N 1/26/2025 38500 LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE 6 5 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Strutz,Carolyn Jean 1/26/2025 38302 NURSE CLINICIAN 2 11 2 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Stuczynski,Germaine B 1/26/2025 84802 FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT 2 3 9 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Thompson,Anita Marie 1/26/2025 89161 CUSTODIAN 3 8 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Timm,Angela M 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Tomczak,Patricia L 1/26/2025 38103 NURSING ASSISTANT 3 6 12 500.00               
Veterans Affairs VanLanen,Alissa M 1/26/2025 84402 COOK 2 3 11 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Vasquez,Emerie Y 1/26/2025 39822 THERAPY ASSISTANT-OBJ 6 12 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Veltus,Kim L 1/26/2025 38302 NURSE CLINICIAN 2 11 2 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Venus,Diana Rose 1/26/2025 39822 THERAPY ASSISTANT-OBJ 6 12 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Walters,Kim M 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Ward,Bridgette M 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Wendlandt,Wanda A 1/26/2025 38103 NURSING ASSISTANT 3 6 12 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Wigglesworth,Lori Ann 1/26/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Williams,Sandra J 1/26/2025 84402 COOK 2 3 11 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Willkomm,Dawn M 1/26/2025 84803 FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT 3 3 10 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Winters,Lynna J 1/26/2025 89162 CUSTODIAN LEAD 3 9 1,000.00           
Veterans Affairs Wirth,Mary C 1/26/2025 39822 THERAPY ASSISTANT-OBJ 6 12 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Young,Thomas M 1/26/2025 89161 CUSTODIAN 3 8 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Zander,Erin M 1/26/2025 38302 NURSE CLINICIAN 2 11 2 500.00               
Labor & Indust Review Comm Gentz,Amy J 2/23/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 1,976.80           
Labor & Indust Review Comm Koepp,Jennifer L 2/23/2025 4820 OFFICE MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR 81 4 0.93
Labor & Indust Review Comm Shampo,Jeffrey J 2/23/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 1,976.80           
Veterans Affairs Duley,Thana L 2/23/2025 38103 NURSING ASSISTANT 3 6 12 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Nies,Joyce Ann 2/23/2025 84802 FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT 2 3 9 800.00               
Veterans Affairs Sopa,Jolene A 2/23/2025 38302 NURSE CLINICIAN 2 11 2 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Steffens,Gabriella A 2/23/2025 38103 NURSING ASSISTANT 3 6 12 300.00               
State Public Defender Board Ancel-Wisner,Annette Marie 3/9/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 0.75
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State Public Defender Board Binley,Rebecca S 3/9/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 0.75
State Public Defender Board Carrubba,Karena Leigh 3/9/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 0.75
State Public Defender Board Cory,Lisa M 3/9/2025 6280 REGIONAL OFFICE ADMINISTRATOR 81 3 0.75
State Public Defender Board Drees Stewart,Sharon 3/9/2025 18301 LEGAL ASSOCIATE 2 13 0.75
State Public Defender Board Dunn,Steven Thomas 3/9/2025 67462 PUBLIC DEFENDER INVEST-SEN 7 3 0.75
State Public Defender Board Eddy,Courtney J 3/9/2025 67461 PUBLIC DEFENDER INVESTIGATOR 7 4 0.75
State Public Defender Board Finken Erbes,Alexandra M 3/9/2025 50673 CLIENT SERVICES SPEC-SEN 12 63 0.75
State Public Defender Board Hamilton,Sarah Dawn 3/9/2025 6280 REGIONAL OFFICE ADMINISTRATOR 81 3 0.75
State Public Defender Board Harris-Fatty,Heather M 3/9/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 0.75
State Public Defender Board Hendricks,Jennifer A 3/9/2025 50660 CLIENT SERVICES COORDINATOR 81 3 0.75
State Public Defender Board Hovde,Tamora Lee 3/9/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 0.75
State Public Defender Board Johnson,Jordyn Anne 3/9/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 0.75
State Public Defender Board Lamb,Melissa J. 3/9/2025 9520 PROGRAM AND POLICY SUPERVISOR 81 3 1.00
State Public Defender Board Lambert,Matthew B 3/9/2025 18301 LEGAL ASSOCIATE 2 13 0.75
State Public Defender Board Lang,Christopher L 3/9/2025 50673 CLIENT SERVICES SPEC-SEN 12 63 0.50
State Public Defender Board Lauersdorf,Ashley Jean 3/9/2025 6280 REGIONAL OFFICE ADMINISTRATOR 81 3 0.75
State Public Defender Board Lokker,Amanda Jean 3/9/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 0.75
State Public Defender Board Lotlikar,Kaksha S 3/9/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 0.75
State Public Defender Board Mattert,William P 3/9/2025 67462 PUBLIC DEFENDER INVEST-SEN 7 3 0.75
State Public Defender Board Mergen,Philip J 3/9/2025 67462 PUBLIC DEFENDER INVEST-SEN 7 3 0.75
State Public Defender Board Mertens,Caroline M 3/9/2025 6280 REGIONAL OFFICE ADMINISTRATOR 81 3 0.75
State Public Defender Board Mims,Judith Ann 3/9/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 0.75
State Public Defender Board Murphy,Valerie S 3/9/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 0.75
State Public Defender Board Naylor,Denise Anne 3/9/2025 18301 LEGAL ASSOCIATE 2 13 0.75
State Public Defender Board Nicoson,Denise M 3/9/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 0.75
State Public Defender Board Oleary,Stephanie L 3/9/2025 18301 LEGAL ASSOCIATE 2 13 0.75
State Public Defender Board Peeters,Kimberly Michelle 3/9/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 0.75
State Public Defender Board Peterson,Heidi S 3/9/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 0.75
State Public Defender Board Porrey,Brenda Marie 3/9/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 0.75
State Public Defender Board Pyatt,Ashley Marie 3/9/2025 18420 LEGAL SECRETARY SUPV 81 4 0.75
State Public Defender Board Ray,Kevin John 3/9/2025 67462 PUBLIC DEFENDER INVEST-SEN 7 3 0.75
State Public Defender Board Reuss,Samantha M 3/9/2025 6280 REGIONAL OFFICE ADMINISTRATOR 81 3 0.75
State Public Defender Board Schwarm,Brodee L 3/9/2025 14702 STAFF DEV PROGRAM SPEC-SEN 81 3 0.75
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State Public Defender Board Swiertz,John 3/9/2025 67462 PUBLIC DEFENDER INVEST-SEN 7 3 0.75
State Public Defender Board Thao,Kang P 3/9/2025 6280 REGIONAL OFFICE ADMINISTRATOR 81 3 0.75
State Public Defender Board Thomas,Curly 3/9/2025 67461 PUBLIC DEFENDER INVESTIGATOR 7 4 0.75
State Public Defender Board Tousey,Traci R 3/9/2025 6280 REGIONAL OFFICE ADMINISTRATOR 81 3 0.75
State Public Defender Board Wachniak,Michelle Mary 3/9/2025 16420 PROGRAM ASST SUPV-ADV 81 4 0.75
State Public Defender Board Wagner,Kathryn Margaret 3/9/2025 67462 PUBLIC DEFENDER INVEST-SEN 7 3 0.75
State Public Defender Board Wahlen,Teagen Jay-Marie 3/9/2025 50673 CLIENT SERVICES SPEC-SEN 12 63 0.75
State Public Defender Board Williams,Dominique Marie 3/9/2025 15001 PARALEGAL 7 4 0.75
Public Service Commission Baader,Andrew Oswald 3/23/2025 25603 PUBLIC SERVICE ENGINEER-ADV 14 13 2,500.00           
Public Service Commission Borchardt,Christian J 3/23/2025 305 PUBLIC UTIL AUDITOR-ADVANCED 7 2 750.00               
Public Service Commission Bradley,Sarah A 3/23/2025 13663 IS BUSINESS AUTO SPEC 7 33 1.00
Public Service Commission Butzlaff,Kathleen A 3/23/2025 306 PUBLIC UTIL AUDITOR-PRIN 7 2 0.50
Public Service Commission Caron,Kathleen A 3/23/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 750.00               
Public Service Commission Corbeil,Loren Stephen 3/23/2025 304 PUBLIC UTIL AUDITOR-SEN 7 3 1.25
Public Service Commission Curtin,Sarah Nadine 3/23/2025 12361 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST 7 5 750.00               
Public Service Commission Endres,Kathleen Ann Lee 3/23/2025 7310 EXEC STAFF ASST SUPV 81 4 1.00
Public Service Commission Graveline,Bryce Robert 3/23/2025 25603 PUBLIC SERVICE ENGINEER-ADV 14 13 2,500.00           
Public Service Commission Graves,Heather Brooke 3/23/2025 9520 PROGRAM AND POLICY SUPERVISOR 81 3 0.60
Public Service Commission Guagliardo,Rachel Elise 3/23/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 1.62
Public Service Commission Hanna,Alex John 3/23/2025 46663 PUBLIC UTIL RATE ANALYST-PRIN 8 3 0.50
Public Service Commission Hargot,Rita M 3/23/2025 263 ACCOUNTANT-JOURNEY 7 3 1,000.00           
Public Service Commission Heinrich,Kari Ann 3/23/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 750.00               
Public Service Commission Horrie,Mitchell G 3/23/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 750.00               
Public Service Commission Ingwell,Adam Christopher 3/23/2025 9480 PROGRAM AND POLICY CHIEF 81 2 1,000.00           
Public Service Commission Jahn,Peter R 3/23/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 1,000.00           
Public Service Commission Jurvich,Samantha 3/23/2025 46662 PUBLIC UTIL RATE ANALYST-SEN 8 3 1.30
Public Service Commission Kemna,Stephen P 3/23/2025 25603 PUBLIC SERVICE ENGINEER-ADV 14 13 740.00               
Public Service Commission Kenney,Alyssa C 3/23/2025 7180 ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 1,250.00           
Public Service Commission Koonce,Kara M 3/23/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 500.00               
Public Service Commission Kuhn Medina II,Jason E 3/23/2025 13303 IS DATA SVCS SPEC 7 33 1.00
Public Service Commission Labinski,Nicholas W 3/23/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 750.00               
Public Service Commission Leonard,Mark Rayn 3/23/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 750.00               
Public Service Commission Luna,Christina Marie 3/23/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 1,250.00           
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Public Service Commission Marcus,Matthew Paul 3/23/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 1.50
Public Service Commission Mumm,Katherine Anne 3/23/2025 13663 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SPECIALIST 7 33 1,250.00           
Public Service Commission Newmark,Michael E 3/23/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 550.00               
Public Service Commission Pater,Joseph Gerard 3/23/2025 9480 PROGRAM AND POLICY CHIEF 81 2 1,000.00           
Public Service Commission Probst,Debra Ann 3/23/2025 530 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR 81 2 2,500.00           
Public Service Commission Rogers,Sophia S 3/23/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 1,200.00           
Public Service Commission Rose,Bradley P 3/23/2025 7180 ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 1,000.00           
Public Service Commission Schmidt,Jenna 3/23/2025 540 FINANCIAL MANAGER 81 1 0.58
Public Service Commission Schumacher,Stacy T 3/23/2025 11510 ADMINISTRATIVE POLICY ADVISOR 81 3 1,250.00           
Public Service Commission Schwartz Pedracine,Katlin 3/23/2025 7210 EXEC STAFF ASSISTANT 81 4 0.75
Public Service Commission Sheil,Jolene Anderson 3/23/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 750.00               
Public Service Commission Slater,Amanda M 3/23/2025 305 PUBLIC UTIL AUDITOR-ADVANCED 7 2 1,000.00           
Public Service Commission Smith,Jennifer Lynne 3/23/2025 9480 PROGRAM AND POLICY CHIEF 81 2 1,000.00           
Public Service Commission Steward,Gina Rae 3/23/2025 4272 GRANTS SPECIALIST-ADV 07 03 1,250.00           
Public Service Commission Strack,Sasha Lynn 3/23/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 0.30
Public Service Commission Stubley,Cru 3/23/2025 15002 PARALEGAL-ADV 7 3 0.25
Public Service Commission Tikalsky,Rory Steven 3/23/2025 9480 PROGRAM AND POLICY CHIEF 81 2 1,000.00           
Public Service Commission Toetz,Martin K 3/23/2025 74702 CONSUMER PROTECTION INVESTR-SR 5 14 1,338.00           
Public Service Commission Tomaszewski,Tyler Anthony 3/23/2025 9520 PROGRAM AND POLICY SUPERVISOR 81 3 750.00               
Public Service Commission Uribe Santos,Gustavo 3/23/2025 25603 PUBLIC SERVICE ENGINEER-ADV 14 13 1,000.00           
Public Service Commission Weitz,Evan B 3/23/2025 30120 ATTORNEY SUPERVISOR 71 1 600.00               
Public Service Commission Witzling,Laura 3/23/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 2,500.00           
Public Service Commission Wong,Hardoon Peter 3/23/2025 74703 CONSUMER PROTECTION INVESTR-ADV 5 15 750.00               
Public Service Commission Wong,Steven James 3/23/2025 9520 PROGRAM AND POLICY SUPERVISOR 81 3 788.00               
Public Service Commission Wu,Cheng Feng 3/23/2025 27020 ENGINEER SUPERVISOR 81 30 2,500.00           
Revenue Acosta,Marcelle S 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Adler,Madelyn L 3/23/2025 6302 MARKETING SPECIALIST-SENIOR 7 3 1,358.00           
Revenue Alsmo,Janie E 3/23/2025 21262 REVENUE TAX REPRESENTATIVE-OBJ 2 10 500.00               
Revenue Altuzar,Mario L 3/23/2025 67702 EXCISE TAX AGENT-SENIOR 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Andrews,Shawn Marie 3/23/2025 1546 REVENUE AUDITOR 6 7 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Armbrust,Donna M 3/23/2025 1020 REVENUE AUDIT SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,120.00           
Revenue Armstrong,Peggy A 3/23/2025 1303 PROPERTY ASSESSMENT SPEC-ADV 7 3 1,200.00           
Revenue Ascher,Karen S 3/23/2025 16000 OFFICE ASSOCIATE 2 9 500.00               
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Revenue Ascher,Rebecca S 3/23/2025 21202 REVENUE TAX ASSISTANT-OBJ 2 9 425.00               
Revenue Ashby,Stacie L 3/23/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 850.00               
Revenue Austin,Michael P 3/23/2025 1545 REVENUE AUDITOR 5 7 2 2,120.00           
Revenue Averill,Ann M 3/23/2025 13550 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION MANAGER 70 1 800.00               
Revenue Bah,Momodou 3/23/2025 54163 REVENUE ECONOMIST-CONF-ADVANCED 81 3 295.00               
Revenue Bailey,Wendy M 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Baker,Jonathon J 3/23/2025 264 ACCOUNTANT-SENIOR 7 3 500.00               
Revenue Ballmoos,Rachel Ann 3/23/2025 1590 REVENUE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 1,370.00           
Revenue Ballweg,William J 3/23/2025 1020 REVENUE AUDIT SUPERVISOR 81 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Bambrough,Tiffany A 3/23/2025 1444 REVENUE AGENT 4 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Barahona,Ruben A 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Baril,Lee M 3/23/2025 7013 LOTTERY SERVICES SPEC-ADV 7 3 258.00               
Revenue Barman,Timothy J 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Barrette,Ryan M 3/23/2025 1303 PROPERTY ASSESSMENT SPEC-ADV 7 3 1,200.00           
Revenue Baumann,Cassandra A 3/23/2025 14701 STAFF DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM SPEC 81 4 400.00               
Revenue Beauchamp,Mally A 3/23/2025 13463 IS TECHNICAL SERVICES SPECIALIST 7 33 800.00               
Revenue Bell,Derek P 3/23/2025 1303 PROPERTY ASSESSMENT SPEC-ADV 7 3 1.53
Revenue Bennett,Valencia A 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Ben-Zikri,Adam Y 3/23/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 470.00               
Revenue Bergner,Lisa P 3/23/2025 67620 REVENUE AGENT SUPERVISOR 81 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Berthon,Douglas W 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Beyer,Richard J 3/23/2025 530 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR 81 2 425.00               
Revenue Biermeier,Michelle C 3/23/2025 1590 REVENUE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 1,120.00           
Revenue Blaskowski,Amy R 3/23/2025 7210 EXEC STAFF ASSISTANT 81 4 364.00               
Revenue Blum,Jeremy R 3/23/2025 1302 PROPERTY ASSESSMENT SPEC-JOURNEY 7 3 1,200.00           
Revenue Boese,Brad C 3/23/2025 1302 PROPERTY ASSESSMENT SPEC-JOURNEY 7 3 1,200.00           
Revenue Bogucki,Garrett M 3/23/2025 2020 LOTTERY SUPERVISOR 81 3 1,204.00           
Revenue Bolchen,Kollin M 3/23/2025 160 ACCOUNTANT 7 4 325.00               
Revenue Boutelle,Amy S 3/23/2025 13530 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION CHIEF 70 2 800.00               
Revenue Brandt,Kevin A 3/23/2025 1020 REVENUE AUDIT SUPERVISOR 81 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Bredeson,Russell W 3/23/2025 1530 REVENUE MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR 81 2 1,570.00           
Revenue Brendler,Nora V 3/23/2025 23503 UNCLAIMED PROPERTY SPEC-SEN 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Brian,Sara J 3/23/2025 1546 REVENUE AUDITOR 6 7 2 1,570.00           
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Revenue Brinkmeier,John D 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Buege,Karen A 3/23/2025 1443 REVENUE AGENT 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Buege,Randy J 3/23/2025 1444 REVENUE AGENT 4 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Burke,Phillip J 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Buschman,Michael G 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Buxton,Samuel P 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Byrnes,Corey J 3/23/2025 1545 REVENUE AUDITOR 5 7 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Camfield,Emily M 3/23/2025 54164 REVENUE ECONOMIST-CONF CONSULTANT 81 2 295.00               
Revenue Carey,Julianna Z 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Carey,Rebecca Anne H 3/23/2025 162 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST-SR 2 13 425.00               
Revenue Carson,Darlene 3/23/2025 7013 LOTTERY SERVICES SPEC-ADV 7 3 154.00               
Revenue Caruth,Bradley Russell 3/23/2025 54164 REVENUE ECONOMIST-CONF CONSULTANT 81 2 295.00               
Revenue Case,Anthony D 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Chavis,Britni 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Christianson,William J 3/23/2025 13530 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION CHIEF 70 2 800.00               
Revenue Clayton,Adam T 3/23/2025 14660 STAFF DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM SUPV 81 3 500.00               
Revenue Clegg,Laura E 3/23/2025 1590 REVENUE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 1,120.00           
Revenue Cobb,David F 3/23/2025 7210 EXEC STAFF ASSISTANT 81 4 600.00               
Revenue Conley,Kristal L 3/23/2025 1530 REVENUE MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR 81 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Corda,Larry E 3/23/2025 21262 REVENUE TAX REPRESENTATIVE-OBJ 2 10 800.00               
Revenue Cornell Jr.,John J 3/23/2025 1920 REVENUE SUPERVISOR 81 4 875.00               
Revenue Corso,Ellen C 3/23/2025 4373 CONTRACTS SPECIALIST-ADV 7 3 425.00               
Revenue Croft,Penny L 3/23/2025 13463 IS TECHNICAL SERVICES SPECIALIST 7 33 800.00               
Revenue Crotty,Jennifer L 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Crow,Peggy A 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Crowell,Deborah J 3/23/2025 1303 PROPERTY ASSESSMENT SPEC-ADV 7 3 1,200.00           
Revenue Cunningham,David Troy 3/23/2025 13464 IS TECHNICAL SERVICES CONSLT/ADMR 7 32 1,050.00           
Revenue Cusick,Carrie A 3/23/2025 13662 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SENIOR 7 34 1,200.00           
Revenue Dambach,Jennifer L 3/23/2025 1640 ASSIST ADMIN DIV OF INCOME SALES & EXCISE 81 1 1,370.00           
Revenue Damerow,Tanya J 3/23/2025 1546 REVENUE AUDITOR 6 7 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Dapkus,Elijah 3/23/2025 13662 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SENIOR 7 34 1,050.00           
Revenue Dassow,Thomas R 3/23/2025 1443 REVENUE AGENT 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Debroux,Robert F 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,120.00           
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Revenue Dharamsey,Oyounne S 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Dohm,Cynthia A 3/23/2025 1544 REVENUE AUDITOR 4 7 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Dorn,Cynthia S 3/23/2025 1862 TAX RESOLUTION OFFR 2 7 3 470.00               
Revenue Dorn,Erin E 3/23/2025 67702 EXCISE TAX AGENT-SENIOR 7 3 1,300.00           
Revenue Drake,Cody J 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Droessler,Jerry M 3/23/2025 1545 REVENUE AUDITOR 5 7 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Duerstein,Kyle J 3/23/2025 1640 ASSIST ADMIN DIV OF INCOME SALES & EXCISE 81 1 1,120.00           
Revenue Duffey,Joan S 3/23/2025 7013 LOTTERY SERVICES SPEC-ADV 7 3 387.00               
Revenue Duxbury,Randy P 3/23/2025 12362 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST-SENIOR 7 4 600.00               
Revenue Dyar,John P 3/23/2025 13663 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SPECIALIST 7 33 800.00               
Revenue Eberle,Kari Jo 3/23/2025 1443 REVENUE AGENT 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Eichelkraut,Brandon J 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Eikland,Michelle Sue 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,200.00           
Revenue Ellickson,Jacquelyn A 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Elmer,Samantha A 3/23/2025 7012 LOTTERY SERVICES SPEC-SEN 7 3 994.00               
Revenue Elsoffer,Debra J 3/23/2025 1203 PROPERTY ASSESSMENT TECH 3 6 13 1,200.00           
Revenue Elvert,Michael 3/23/2025 13463 IS TECHNICAL SERVICES SPECIALIST 7 33 800.00               
Revenue Erickson,Angela 3/23/2025 1590 REVENUE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 1,370.00           
Revenue Ersbo,Jack H 3/23/2025 13372 IS SYSTMS DEVMNT SERVICES SENIOR 7 34 800.00               
Revenue Esch,Jacob T 3/23/2025 1445 REVENUE AGENT 5 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Essers,Leslie A 3/23/2025 1530 REVENUE MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR 81 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Fabian,Kimberly M 3/23/2025 1862 TAX RESOLUTION OFFR 2 7 3 470.00               
Revenue Fatsis,Beth L 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Fennell,Dilin J 3/23/2025 1320 PROPERTY ASSESSMENT SUPERVISOR 81 2 1,200.00           
Revenue Fennell,Jack J 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,200.00           
Revenue Fey,Brian E 3/23/2025 1590 REVENUE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 1,120.00           
Revenue Filipiak,Kristin H 3/23/2025 7602 COMMUNITY SERVICES SPECIALIST-SEN 7 3 1,200.00           
Revenue Fitzgerald,Richard W 3/23/2025 1590 REVENUE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 1,148.00           
Revenue Fletcher,Jon L 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Fobate,Mirabel Ngu Sirri 3/23/2025 1443 REVENUE AGENT 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Foglestad,Carol A 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Formisano,Simone D 3/23/2025 21202 REVENUE TAX ASSISTANT-OBJ 2 9 0.38
Revenue Fosdick,Brian J 3/23/2025 264 ACCOUNTANT-SENIOR 7 3 250.00               
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Revenue Foster,Michael J 3/23/2025 16821 IS CONSULTANT MANAGEMENT 70 2 800.00               
Revenue Franklin,Lauren T 3/23/2025 1530 REVENUE MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR 81 2 1,200.00           
Revenue Freymiller,Irene L 3/23/2025 20171 SHIPPING AND MAILING ASSOCIATE 3 9 350.00               
Revenue Frosch,Timothy K 3/23/2025 7013 LOTTERY SERVICES SPEC-ADV 7 3 258.00               
Revenue Frost,Paul J 3/23/2025 1546 REVENUE AUDITOR 6 7 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Fuhrer,Tracy L 3/23/2025 1443 REVENUE AGENT 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Gaarder,Kristi A 3/23/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Gaarder,Peter J 3/23/2025 13463 IS TECHNICAL SERVICES SPECIALIST 7 33 800.00               
Revenue Gates,Kyle Allen 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Gerhards,Richard J 3/23/2025 1444 REVENUE AGENT 4 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Geurts,Michael J 3/23/2025 16000 OFFICE ASSOCIATE 2 9 500.00               
Revenue Gonyea,Devan A 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Goodreau,Kurt A 3/23/2025 67702 EXCISE TAX AGENT-SENIOR 7 3 1,050.00           
Revenue Grabner,Patrick M 3/23/2025 1320 PROPERTY ASSESSMENT SUPERVISOR 81 2 1,200.00           
Revenue Grant,Tahan N 3/23/2025 13664 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION CONSLT/ADM 7 32 295.00               
Revenue Green,Erin K 3/23/2025 1303 PROPERTY ASSESSMENT SPEC-ADV 7 3 1.53
Revenue Grim,Alicia A 3/23/2025 13371 IS SYSTMS DEVMNT SERVICES PROF 7 35 800.00               
Revenue Gross,Keith K 3/23/2025 13530 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION CHIEF 70 2 2,050.00           
Revenue Grosvenor,Andrea I 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Grunewald,Brittany L 3/23/2025 13662 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SENIOR 7 34 1,120.00           
Revenue Gupta,Nidhi 3/23/2025 13664 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION CONSLT/ADM 7 32 800.00               
Revenue Gutknecht,Kristopher D 3/23/2025 2020 LOTTERY SUPERVISOR 81 3 1,244.00           
Revenue Hackbarth,Shane A 3/23/2025 263 ACCOUNTANT-JOURNEY 7 3 425.00               
Revenue Hahn,Ryan David Kym 3/23/2025 1590 REVENUE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 1,120.00           
Revenue Hainstock,Bobbi J 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Hamre,Carolyn M 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Hans,Alexander K 3/23/2025 1862 TAX RESOLUTION OFFR 2 7 3 470.00               
Revenue Hansen,Edward J 3/23/2025 7013 LOTTERY SERVICES SPEC-ADV 7 3 154.00               
Revenue Hartz,Lisa S 3/23/2025 1530 REVENUE MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR 81 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Heffner,Lynette 3/23/2025 1320 PROPERTY ASSESSMENT SUPERVISOR 81 2 1,200.00           
Revenue Hegarty,Frances A 3/23/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 1,370.00           
Revenue Heimlich,Travis L 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Helstad,Nicholas J 3/23/2025 67620 REVENUE AGENT SUPERVISOR 81 3 1,120.00           
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Revenue Hendrickson,Vicky A 3/23/2025 1530 REVENUE MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR 81 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Henrichs,Craig 3/23/2025 21202 REVENUE TAX ASSISTANT-OBJ 2 9 425.00               
Revenue Herman,Amber S 3/23/2025 1530 REVENUE MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR 81 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Herwig,Andrew J 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Hill,Diane L 3/23/2025 21202 REVENUE TAX ASSISTANT-OBJ 2 9 1,050.00           
Revenue Hoel,Linda R 3/23/2025 15001 PARALEGAL 7 4 470.00               
Revenue Holly,Kristofer E 3/23/2025 1202 PROPERTY ASSESSMENT TECH 2 6 12 1,200.00           
Revenue Holt,Micah J 3/23/2025 1530 REVENUE MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR 81 2 1,370.00           
Revenue Holt,Norma C 3/23/2025 1444 REVENUE AGENT 4 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Holt,Stephanie A 3/23/2025 1320 PROPERTY ASSESSMENT SUPERVISOR 81 2 1,200.00           
Revenue Hommerding,April A 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Hopp,Dawn M 3/23/2025 20501 INVENTORY CONTROL COORDINATOR 3 10 500.00               
Revenue Hosking,Denise D 3/23/2025 20171 SHIPPING AND MAILING ASSOCIATE 3 9 575.00               
Revenue Hotynski,Rebecca J 3/23/2025 1590 REVENUE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 1,120.00           
Revenue Hudson,Tameesha T 3/23/2025 1545 REVENUE AUDITOR 5 7 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Hundal,Harsukhmanpal S 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Hutchison,Brian W 3/23/2025 7013 LOTTERY SERVICES SPEC-ADV 7 3 773.00               
Revenue Hyde,Zachary C 3/23/2025 1590 REVENUE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 1,244.00           
Revenue Jackson,Kyle B 3/23/2025 13462 IS TECHNICAL SERVICES SENIOR 7 34 1,050.00           
Revenue Jaehnke,Jessica A 3/23/2025 1441 REVENUE AGENT 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Jensen,Kristin M 3/23/2025 1302 PROPERTY ASSESSMENT SPEC-JOURNEY 7 3 1,200.00           
Revenue Jerrick Jr.,Richard Marien 3/23/2025 13374 IS SYSTMS DEVMNT SERVICES CNS/ADMR 7 32 800.00               
Revenue Jimenez-Monteon,Gerardo 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Johnson,Gabriel L 3/23/2025 1443 REVENUE AGENT 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Johnson,Gloria J 3/23/2025 20172 SHIPPING AND MAILING ASSOC-ADV 3 10 500.00               
Revenue Jones,Andrew D 3/23/2025 1545 REVENUE AUDITOR 5 7 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Jones,Daniel P 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Jones,Tasha R 3/23/2025 21202 REVENUE TAX ASSISTANT-OBJ 2 9 800.00               
Revenue Kaminski,Kevin E 3/23/2025 1590 REVENUE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 994.00               
Revenue Kaminski,Tyler 3/23/2025 7012 LOTTERY SERVICES SPEC-SEN 7 3 541.00               
Revenue Karolczak,Debra J 3/23/2025 13662 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SENIOR 7 34 1,120.00           
Revenue Keal,Samuel E 3/23/2025 9110 BUDGET & POLICY ANALYST AGENCY-ADV 81 3 675.00               
Revenue Kent,Maxwell A 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,120.00           
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Revenue Khang,Yeng H 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Kiekhaefer,Nathan W 3/23/2025 1301 PROPERTY ASSESSMENT SPEC 7 4 1,200.00           
Revenue Kienow,Diane J 3/23/2025 1546 ACCOUNTANT-SENIOR 7 3 400.00               
Revenue Kim,Evelyn Y 3/23/2025 1545 REVENUE AUDITOR 5 7 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Kirby,Alice V 3/23/2025 1444 REVENUE AGENT 4 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Klawiter,Mindy S 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Klink,Charles E 3/23/2025 1590 REVENUE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 1,204.00           
Revenue Klonsinski,Corinne G 3/23/2025 13663 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SPECIALIST 7 33 800.00               
Revenue Kloss,Carrie A 3/23/2025 1862 TAX RESOLUTION OFFR 2 7 3 720.00               
Revenue Knickerbocker,Matthew A 3/23/2025 67620 REVENUE AGENT SUPERVISOR 81 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Kniffin,James L 3/23/2025 1544 REVENUE AUDITOR 4 7 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Knutson,Henry J 3/23/2025 1545 REVENUE AUDITOR 5 7 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Kohn,Denise 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Kosmosky,Steven M 3/23/2025 1545 REVENUE AUDITOR 5 7 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Kraemer,Jason W 3/23/2025 1544 REVENUE AUDITOR 4 7 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Krause,Casey G 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Kroeger,Elaine M 3/23/2025 263 ACCOUNTANT-JOURNEY 7 3 325.00               
Revenue Kropp,Bradley D 3/23/2025 1530 REVENUE MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR 81 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Krueger,Lorraine M 3/23/2025 11510 ADMINISTRATIVE POLICY ADVISOR 81 3 1,200.00           
Revenue Kussmaul,Seth B 3/23/2025 1443 REVENUE AGENT 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Kvammen,Craig J 3/23/2025 1546 REVENUE AUDITOR 6 7 2 1,370.00           
Revenue Kvammen,Stephanie R 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Laak,Claudia A 3/23/2025 13464 IS TECHNICAL SERVICES CONSLT/ADMR 7 32 994.00               
Revenue LaFave,Nicole L 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Lange,Jeremy R 3/23/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 470.00               
Revenue Lark,Don C 3/23/2025 1544 REVENUE AUDITOR 4 7 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Laurent,Bridget D 3/23/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 470.00               
Revenue Lawrence,Jennifer K 3/23/2025 23503 UNCLAIMED PROPERTY SPEC-SEN 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Lease,Sarah D 3/23/2025 14701 STAFF DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM SPEC 81 4 400.00               
Revenue Ledger,Jason S 3/23/2025 1864 TAX RESOLUTION OFFR 4 7 2 470.00               
Revenue Lee,Jason A 3/23/2025 67702 EXCISE TAX AGENT-SENIOR 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Lee,Joseph M 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Leid,Shae LK 3/23/2025 13372 IS SYSTMS DEVMNT SERVICES SENIOR 7 34 800.00               
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Revenue Leighton,Christopher R 3/23/2025 1863 TAX RESOLUTION OFFR 3 7 2 470.00               
Revenue Leitner,Stacy L 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,450.00           
Revenue Lemcke,Mark E 3/23/2025 7012 LOTTERY SERVICES SPEC-SEN 7 3 364.00               
Revenue Lentz,Elizabeth 3/23/2025 15001 PARALEGAL 7 4 470.00               
Revenue Libecki,Paul M 3/23/2025 1545 REVENUE AUDITOR 5 7 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Lin,Tai Jung 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Lisowski,David S 3/23/2025 7013 LOTTERY SERVICES SPEC-ADV 7 3 258.00               
Revenue Lo,Chue 3/23/2025 13402 IS COMPREHENSIVE SERVICES SENIOR 7 34 800.00               
Revenue Lohmann,Stefanie A 3/23/2025 1444 REVENUE AGENT 4 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Long,Denise M 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Long,Trevor J 3/23/2025 7013 LOTTERY SERVICES SPEC-ADV 7 3 1,631.00           
Revenue Lont,Nicole A 3/23/2025 1545 REVENUE AUDITOR 5 7 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Mackenzie,James M 3/23/2025 1444 REVENUE AGENT 4 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Mackesey,Jack 3/23/2025 13403 IS COMPREHENSIVE SERVICES SPEC 7 33 800.00               
Revenue Main,Shannon A 3/23/2025 1590 REVENUE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 2,120.00           
Revenue Malone,Joseph R 3/23/2025 13462 IS TECHNICAL SERVICES SENIOR 7 34 1,120.00           
Revenue Marfyak,Lee P 3/23/2025 1441 REVENUE AGENT 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Margo,Kristopher T 3/23/2025 1862 TAX RESOLUTION OFFR 2 7 3 470.00               
Revenue Markley,Timothy M 3/23/2025 13663 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SPECIALIST 7 33 800.00               
Revenue Matheson,Daniel S 3/23/2025 13663 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SPECIALIST 7 33 1,120.00           
Revenue Mattox,Michelle A 3/23/2025 1590 REVENUE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 1,358.00           
Revenue Matuszak,Thomas J 3/23/2025 67620 REVENUE AGENT SUPERVISOR 81 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Mccoy,Willina R 3/23/2025 67620 REVENUE AGENT SUPERVISOR 81 3 1,320.00           
Revenue Mckeown,Brandon P 3/23/2025 76101 FACILITIES MAINTENANCE SPEC 3 12 850.00               
Revenue Mclucas,Andrew M 3/23/2025 21262 REVENUE TAX REPRESENTATIVE-OBJ 2 10 575.00               
Revenue Mcneill,Sheri L 3/23/2025 1444 REVENUE AGENT 4 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Mcneilly Jr.,James W 3/23/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 470.00               
Revenue Meissner,Scott A 3/23/2025 1546 REVENUE AUDITOR 6 7 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Meixner,Melissa A 3/23/2025 1443 REVENUE AGENT 3 7 3 1,370.00           
Revenue Melton,Signe N 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Merkes,Evan M 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Meyer,Alexandria D 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Miatech,Meghan J 3/23/2025 13372 IS SYSTMS DEVMNT SERVICES SENIOR 7 34 800.00               
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Revenue Millard,Kurt A 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Miller,Jennifer L 3/23/2025 13663 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SPECIALIST 7 33 1,120.00           
Revenue Miller,Jeremy S 3/23/2025 1444 REVENUE AGENT 4 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Mishra,Nikita 3/23/2025 13373 IS SYSTMS DEVMNT SERVICES SPEC 7 33 800.00               
Revenue Mohrfeld,Andrew G 3/23/2025 1530 REVENUE MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR 81 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Monroe,Sandra L 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Morris,Timothy A 3/23/2025 1443 REVENUE AGENT 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Mosel,Amanda L 3/23/2025 1590 REVENUE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 1,320.00           
Revenue Moutidis,Angelika 3/23/2025 1544 REVENUE AUDITOR 4 7 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Mueller-Olichwier,Tracey L 3/23/2025 1545 REVENUE AUDITOR 5 7 2 1,320.00           
Revenue Muschinski,Ann M 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Muskat,Gary W 3/23/2025 21202 REVENUE TAX ASSISTANT-OBJ 2 9 250.00               
Revenue Nelson,Mary E 3/23/2025 1730 TAX RESOLUTION MANAGEMENT SUPV 81 2 470.00               
Revenue Nelson,Sue A 3/23/2025 1530 REVENUE MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR 81 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Newman Wilfong,Andrea L 3/23/2025 1545 REVENUE AUDITOR 5 7 2 1,200.00           
Revenue Niesen,Kelly M 3/23/2025 67620 REVENUE AGENT SUPERVISOR 81 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Niquette,Lori K 3/23/2025 67620 REVENUE AGENT SUPERVISOR 81 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Noel,Jamey R 3/23/2025 1545 REVENUE AUDITOR 5 7 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Norton,Katie M 3/23/2025 1303 PROPERTY ASSESSMENT SPEC-ADV 7 3 1,200.00           
Revenue Novesky,Holly E 3/23/2025 1302 PROPERTY ASSESSMENT SPEC-JOURNEY 7 3 1,200.00           
Revenue Oakleaf,Michael P 3/23/2025 54170 REVENUE ECONOMIST MANAGER 81 1 295.00               
Revenue Oestreich,Shannon D 3/23/2025 1445 REVENUE AGENT 5 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue O'Kroley,Crystal M 3/23/2025 7012 LOTTERY SERVICES SPEC-SEN 7 3 994.00               
Revenue Oldenburg,Lynn M 3/23/2025 1544 REVENUE AUDITOR 4 7 2 1,200.00           
Revenue Olson,Daniel P 3/23/2025 1303 PROPERTY ASSESSMENT SPEC-ADV 7 3 1,200.00           
Revenue Olson,Sheila J 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Ostrowski,Brian A 3/23/2025 1443 REVENUE AGENT 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Parfitt,Bruce W 3/23/2025 21202 REVENUE TAX ASSISTANT-OBJ 2 9 250.00               
Revenue Parish,Bernard M 3/23/2025 13374 IS SYSTMS DEVMNT SERVICES CNS/ADMR 7 32 800.00               
Revenue Pathak,Mahendra 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Patrick,Amanda L 3/23/2025 6302 MARKETING SPECIALIST-SENIOR 7 3 773.00               
Revenue Patten,David R 3/23/2025 1301 PROPERTY ASSESSMENT SPEC 7 4 1,200.00           
Revenue Peavy,Michael A 3/23/2025 1443 REVENUE AGENT 3 7 3 1,120.00           
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Revenue Peckham,Kelly M 3/23/2025 67620 REVENUE AGENT SUPERVISOR 81 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Perez Castillo,Priscila C 3/23/2025 1443 REVENUE AGENT 3 7 3 1,320.00           
Revenue Petersen,Zachary A 3/23/2025 54163 REVENUE ECONOMIST-CONF-ADVANCED 81 3 545.00               
Revenue Peterson,Dustin C 3/23/2025 1545 REVENUE AUDITOR 5 7 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Peterson,Jon R 3/23/2025 7013 LOTTERY SERVICES SPEC-ADV 7 3 1,591.00           
Revenue Pieper,Michael D 3/23/2025 13530 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION CHIEF 70 2 800.00               
Revenue Pierce,Janice K 3/23/2025 15001 PARALEGAL 7 4 470.00               
Revenue Piiparinen,Holly A 3/23/2025 1443 REVENUE AGENT 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Platts,Tobie J 3/23/2025 13663 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SPECIALIST 7 33 1,050.00           
Revenue Polk,Hailey E 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,370.00           
Revenue Pool,Brian P 3/23/2025 1443 REVENUE AGENT 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Postler,Steven R 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Purath,Cheryl K 3/23/2025 1590 REVENUE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 1,120.00           
Revenue Raizin,Diane M 3/23/2025 1541 REVENUE AUDITOR 1 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Ramalingam,Suriyaprabha 3/23/2025 13372 IS SYSTMS DEVMNT SERVICES SENIOR 7 34 800.00               
Revenue Ramsey,Bobby Jo M 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Rayan,Jamal 3/23/2025 1530 REVENUE MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR 81 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Redinger,Heidi M 3/23/2025 1546 REVENUE AUDITOR 6 7 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Rehbein,Thomas D 3/23/2025 1444 REVENUE AGENT 4 7 3 1,320.00           
Revenue Reinke,Thomas W 3/23/2025 13372 IS SYSTMS DEVMNT SERVICES SENIOR 7 34 1,050.00           
Revenue Reyes,Juan Carlos 3/23/2025 1444 REVENUE AGENT 4 7 3 1,320.00           
Revenue Ritchie,Jill M 3/23/2025 1444 REVENUE AGENT 4 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Robertson,Buck J 3/23/2025 67702 EXCISE TAX AGENT-SENIOR 7 3 1,300.00           
Revenue Robinson,McKayla A 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Rodriguez,Danielle M 3/23/2025 1530 REVENUE MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR 81 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Rohrbeck,Darcie L 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Roswell Yustiz,Yanmira 3/23/2025 13462 IS TECHNICAL SERVICES SENIOR 7 34 800.00               
Revenue Rothstein,Adam K 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Rucker,Noah Timothy 3/23/2025 263 ACCOUNTANT-JOURNEY 7 3 250.00               
Revenue Saari,James A 3/23/2025 13802 IS OPERATIONS SUPPORT TECH-INTER 6 13 800.00               
Revenue Saemann,Eric W 3/23/2025 1864 TAX RESOLUTION OFFR 4 7 2 470.00               
Revenue Safa,Kamal R 3/23/2025 67620 REVENUE AGENT SUPERVISOR 81 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Sams Jr.,John Alan 3/23/2025 2020 LOTTERY SUPERVISOR 81 3 404.00               
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Revenue Sanchez,Shaun R 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Sanders,Nicole D 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Sankey,Rhonda K 3/23/2025 1730 TAX RESOLUTION MANAGEMENT SUPV 81 2 470.00               
Revenue Schelb,Stephen J 3/23/2025 46403 RESEARCH ANALYST-ADV 8 3 710.00               
Revenue Schmidt,Ashley A 3/23/2025 1443 REVENUE AGENT 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Schmidt,Nicole M 3/23/2025 1546 REVENUE AUDITOR 6 7 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Schmidt,Robert K 3/23/2025 54170 REVENUE ECONOMIST MANAGER 81 1 0.60
Revenue Schnell,Erin H 3/23/2025 1541 REVENUE AUDITOR 1 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Schnering,Ashley N 3/23/2025 67702 EXCISE TAX AGENT-SENIOR 7 3 1,300.00           
Revenue Schreiber,Dalton J 3/23/2025 1443 REVENUE AGENT 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Schulz,Gianna Maria 3/23/2025 1441 REVENUE AGENT 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Schwantes,Dawn E 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Scott,Craig D 3/23/2025 162 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST-SR 2 13 325.00               
Revenue Searls,Kimberly L 3/23/2025 1443 REVENUE AGENT 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Seegers,Tina 3/23/2025 1441 REVENUE AGENT 7 4 1,370.00           
Revenue Seffrood,Sharon L 3/23/2025 13903 IS RESOURCES SUPPORT TECH-SENIOR 6 14 1,370.00           
Revenue Selchert,Michael T 3/23/2025 1020 REVENUE AUDIT SUPERVISOR 81 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Sem,Michael G 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Sess,Alex L 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Shade,Marcus A 3/23/2025 1443 REVENUE AGENT 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Sharp,Kevin M 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Shatku,Oltjon 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Shebesta,Lisa K 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Sheffield,Dan S 3/23/2025 67620 REVENUE AGENT SUPERVISOR 81 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Shemanski,Justin R 3/23/2025 1590 REVENUE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 1,120.00           
Revenue Shields,Scott R 3/23/2025 9340 POLICY INITIATIVES ADVISOR-EXEC 81 1 1,200.00           
Revenue Silvers,Heidi M 3/23/2025 1862 TAX RESOLUTION OFFR 2 7 3 470.00               
Revenue Sima,Lemlem H 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Sime,Linda M 3/23/2025 13802 IS OPERATIONS SUPPORT TECH-INTER 6 13 800.00               
Revenue Singer,Karen L 3/23/2025 7012 LOTTERY SERVICES SPEC-SEN 7 3 210.00               
Revenue Sinz,Matthew T 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Smith,Deanna M 3/23/2025 20171 SHIPPING AND MAILING ASSOCIATE 3 9 250.00               
Revenue Sohal,Simranjit S 3/23/2025 1865 TAX RESOLUTION OFFR 5 7 2 470.00               
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Revenue Sorg,Jill M 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Soria,Romina N 3/23/2025 54164 REVENUE ECONOMIST-CONF CONSULTANT 81 2 1,295.00           
Revenue Sorrell,Gregory J 3/23/2025 13372 IS SYSTMS DEVMNT SERVICES SENIOR 7 34 800.00               
Revenue Spaulding,Samantha D 3/23/2025 4810 OFFICE MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST 81 4 1,050.00           
Revenue Stascak,Crystal L 3/23/2025 1444 REVENUE AGENT 4 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Steeno,Margaret 3/23/2025 540 FINANCIAL MANAGER 81 1 725.00               
Revenue Stehly,Timothy P 3/23/2025 7011 LOTTERY SERVICES SPEC 7 4 386.50               
Revenue Steinfeldt,Craig A 3/23/2025 54164 REVENUE ECONOMIST-CONF CONSULTANT 81 2 295.00               
Revenue Stephenson,Christopher J 3/23/2025 1546 REVENUE AUDITOR 6 7 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Stippich,Megan A 3/23/2025 9471 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST 7 4 295.00               
Revenue Stoffel,Alice E 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,370.00           
Revenue Straus,Margaret S 3/23/2025 13664 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION CONSLT/ADM 7 32 800.00               
Revenue Sullivan,Isabel S 3/23/2025 2020 LOTTERY SUPERVISOR 81 3 614.00               
Revenue Surdyk,Denise L 3/23/2025 7013 LOTTERY SERVICES SPEC-ADV 7 3 364.00               
Revenue Sutton,Volha V 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Swenson,Adam J 3/23/2025 1863 TAX RESOLUTION OFFR 3 7 2 470.00               
Revenue Syvertsen,Anna S 3/23/2025 1443 REVENUE AGENT 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Thao,Thai 3/23/2025 13372 IS SYSTMS DEVMNT SERVICES SENIOR 7 34 800.00               
Revenue Thome,Bradley R 3/23/2025 13550 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION MANAGER 70 1 1,050.00           
Revenue Thompson,Gordon E 3/23/2025 13530 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION CHIEF 70 2 800.00               
Revenue Thompson,Richard C 3/23/2025 1546 REVENUE AUDITOR 6 7 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Thompson,Scott R 3/23/2025 1444 REVENUE AGENT 4 7 3 1,370.00           
Revenue Thompson,Valeriia A 3/23/2025 13662 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SENIOR 7 34 1,200.00           
Revenue Timm,Derek A 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Tooke,Adam B 3/23/2025 1303 PROPERTY ASSESSMENT SPEC-ADV 7 3 1,200.00           
Revenue Totero,Trenton M 3/23/2025 21262 REVENUE TAX REPRESENTATIVE-OBJ 2 10 800.00               
Revenue Traxler,Kathy L 3/23/2025 7210 EXEC STAFF ASSISTANT 81 4 470.00               
Revenue Trevino,Cristina 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,370.00           
Revenue Tynan,John William 3/23/2025 13662 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SENIOR 7 34 1,370.00           
Revenue Ude,Michael L 3/23/2025 1580 REVENUE SECTION CHIEF 81 2 1,370.00           
Revenue Van Pelt,Casey F 3/23/2025 21202 REVENUE TAX ASSISTANT-OBJ 2 9 500.00               
Revenue Vang,Pa MC 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Vaughn,Antoinette L 3/23/2025 1530 REVENUE MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR 81 2 1,120.00           
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Revenue Virchow,Kyle J 3/23/2025 1444 REVENUE AGENT 4 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Virnig,Matthew D 3/23/2025 13663 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SPECIALIST 7 33 800.00               
Revenue Vobora,Melanie Marie 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Wagner,Michael W 3/23/2025 9790 BUDGET & POLICY MANAGER 81 1 675.00               
Revenue Waldherr,Brian J 3/23/2025 67702 EXCISE TAX AGENT-SENIOR 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Wales,Miranda V 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Ward,Marivic P 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Ward,Shannon L 3/23/2025 2020 LOTTERY SUPERVISOR 81 3 1,244.00           
Revenue Warren,Van Thi 3/23/2025 1443 REVENUE AGENT 3 7 3 1,320.00           
Revenue Wasicak,Joseph R 3/23/2025 1545 REVENUE AUDITOR 5 7 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Watzke,Katherine R 3/23/2025 1443 REVENUE AGENT 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Weber,Donald W 3/23/2025 7013 LOTTERY SERVICES SPEC-ADV 7 3 154.00               
Revenue Weber,Nathaniel R 3/23/2025 1590 REVENUE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 1,120.00           
Revenue Weddig,Deanna P 3/23/2025 1020 REVENUE AUDIT SUPERVISOR 81 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Wegner,Ashley D 3/23/2025 67620 REVENUE AGENT SUPERVISOR 81 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Weidman,Joseph R 3/23/2025 1444 REVENUE AGENT 4 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Weis,Jamie L 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Weis,Robyn J 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Weisse,Dominic L 3/23/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 470.00               
Revenue Welsch,Kimberlee L 3/23/2025 6302 MARKETING SPECIALIST-SENIOR 7 3 154.00               
Revenue Welt,Jeremy J 3/23/2025 13403 IS COMPREHENSIVE SERVICES SPEC 7 33 1,050.00           
Revenue Wenger,Brett J 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Wenger,Mackenzie C 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Werner,Debra J 3/23/2025 1544 REVENUE AUDITOR 4 7 2 1,200.00           
Revenue Williams,Melissa J 3/23/2025 1444 REVENUE AGENT 4 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Williams,Roxanne R 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Willison,Matthew R 3/23/2025 1443 REVENUE AGENT 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Wilmer,Holly A 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,320.00           
Revenue Wilson,John B 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Winneshiek,Taylor M 3/23/2025 7210 EXEC STAFF ASSISTANT 81 4 1.00
Revenue Winters,Timothy D 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,370.00           
Revenue Wrysinski,Megan R 3/23/2025 14702 STAFF DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM SPEC-SEN 81 3 400.00               
Revenue Wurtz,David 3/23/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 1,120.00           
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Revenue Wynn,Christine M 3/23/2025 1544 REVENUE AUDITOR 4 7 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Xander,Carrie L 3/23/2025 7011 LOTTERY SERVICES SPEC 7 4 540.50               
Revenue Xiong,Ntomong M 3/23/2025 13462 IS TECHNICAL SERVICES SENIOR 7 34 1,300.00           
Revenue Yang,Kou Lao 3/23/2025 1546 REVENUE AUDITOR 6 7 2 1,120.00           
Revenue Young Moxon,Kristine L 3/23/2025 1444 REVENUE AGENT 4 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Zach,Lisa M 3/23/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,120.00           
Revenue Zarifis,Cole W 3/23/2025 13662 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SENIOR 7 34 1,620.00           
Revenue Zehren,David 3/23/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 1,120.00           
Revenue Zeker,David R 3/23/2025 7013 LOTTERY SERVICES SPEC-ADV 7 3 154.00               
Revenue Zhou,Yunwei 3/23/2025 9610 BUDGET & POLICY ANALYST AGENCY 81 4 575.00               
Revenue Zimmer,Amanda L 3/23/2025 13662 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SENIOR 7 34 1,120.00           
Revenue Zimmer,Mark S 3/23/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 470.00               
Safety & Professional Services Deen,Marissa Leigh 3/23/2025 263 ACCOUNTANT-JRNY 7 3 3.24
Transportation Fedie,Jennifer Elizabeth 3/23/2025 7830 DOT PROGRAM CHIEF 81 02 2,000.00           
State Public Defender Board Blad,Elsa Kathryn 4/6/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 1,200.00           
State Public Defender Board Colon,Roberto Manuel 4/6/2025 67461 PUBLIC DEFENDER INVESTIGATOR 7 4 1,200.00           
State Public Defender Board D'Hondt,Lene 4/6/2025 18420 LEGAL SECRETARY SUPV 81 4 1,200.00           
State Public Defender Board Gacek,Kristina L 4/6/2025 67462 PUBLIC DEFENDER INVEST-SEN 7 3 1,200.00           
State Public Defender Board Hawes,McKenzie Kay 4/6/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 1,200.00           
State Public Defender Board Knapp,Brittany K 4/6/2025 67462 PUBLIC DEFENDER INVEST-SEN 7 3 1,200.00           
State Public Defender Board Kwon,Victoria 4/6/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 1,200.00           
State Public Defender Board Larson,Kari L 4/6/2025 67462 PUBLIC DEFENDER INVEST-SEN 7 3 1,200.00           
State Public Defender Board Ligenza,Susanne Lee 4/6/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 1,200.00           
State Public Defender Board Mccormick,Kim M 4/6/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 1,200.00           
State Public Defender Board Moss,Brenda S 4/6/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 1,200.00           
State Public Defender Board Pilichowski,Anne M 4/6/2025 50673 CLIENT SERVICES SPEC-SEN 12 63 1,200.00           
State Public Defender Board Ravnik,Kayla Rae 4/6/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 1,200.00           
State Public Defender Board Rehm,Yuritzi A 4/6/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 1,200.00           
State Public Defender Board Robison,Logan 4/6/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 1,200.00           
State Public Defender Board Salas,Kim L 4/6/2025 162 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST-SEN 2 13 1,200.00           
State Public Defender Board Schadrie,Korissa Marie 4/6/2025 67462 PUBLIC DEFENDER INVEST-SEN 7 3 1,200.00           
State Public Defender Board Schiek,Gina M 4/6/2025 67462 PUBLIC DEFENDER INVEST-SEN 7 3 1,200.00           
State Public Defender Board Schnetzler,Dawn M 4/6/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 1,200.00           
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State Public Defender Board Scott VanderKam,Stephanie 4/6/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 1,200.00           
State Public Defender Board Skroch,Amy Lynn 4/6/2025 18301 LEGAL ASSOCIATE 2 13 1,200.00           
State Public Defender Board Sowers,Erika Shae 4/6/2025 15001 PARALEGAL 7 4 1,200.00           
State Public Defender Board Stark,Courtney Marie 4/6/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 1,200.00           
State Public Defender Board Stilke,Kirsten L 4/6/2025 67462 PUBLIC DEFENDER INVEST-SEN 7 3 1,200.00           
State Public Defender Board Thomas,Maggie E 4/6/2025 50673 CLIENT SERVICES SPEC-SEN 12 63 1,200.00           
State Public Defender Board Wozniewski,Hallie Rose 4/6/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 1,200.00           
State Public Defender Board Xiong,Mee 4/6/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 1,200.00           
State Public Defender Board Zarate,Cuauhtemoc Tlaloc 4/6/2025 18401 LEGAL SECRETARY 2 12 1,200.00           
Natural Resources Abitz II,Charles L 4/20/2025 55140 FORESTRY SPECIALIST 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Ackerman,Jolene M 4/20/2025 55133 FORESTER-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Al Moghrabi,Ali N 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Albracht,Jerad N 4/20/2025 13663 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SPECIALIST 7 33 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Amberson,James J 4/20/2025 9140 NAT RES ADMIN POLICY COORDINATOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Anderson,Kyle O 4/20/2025 55020 NAT RES PROPERTY SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Aquino,Michael D 4/20/2025 90920 NAT RES OPERATIONS SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Arndt,Anthony G 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Arneson,Rebecca Mae 4/20/2025 9140 NAT RES ADMIN POLICY COORDINATOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Arvola,Lena M 4/20/2025 13372 IS SYSTMS DEVMNT SERVICES SENIOR 7 34 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Ashenbrenner Hunt,Lisa M 4/20/2025 12900 ENVIR ASSISTANCE COORD 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Backes,Brady M 4/20/2025 55132 FORESTER-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Baerwald,Catherine M 4/20/2025 55713 WASTE MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Baeten,Joseph B 4/20/2025 56730 NAT RES BASIN SUPERVISOR 81 2 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Baker,McCrea J 4/20/2025 27463 WATER SUPPLY ENGINEER-ADV 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources BalkLudwig,Michelle M 4/20/2025 56730 NAT RES BASIN SUPERVISOR 81 2 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Barkhahn,Kimberly N 4/20/2025 55882 WATER SUPPLY SPECIALIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Barta,Andrew H 4/20/2025 55533 ENVIR ANALYSIS & REV SPEC-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Bartz,Gary E 4/20/2025 56362 PARKS & RECREATION SPEC-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Bass,Kent E 4/20/2025 90870 FISHERIES TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Basting,Alexander F 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Bates,Bradley W 4/20/2025 55220 PARK MANAGER 81 4 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Bauman,Thomas J 4/20/2025 55882 WATER SUPPLY SPECIALIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Beggs,Tauren R 4/20/2025 55110 HYDROGEOLOGIST PROGRAM COORDINATOR 15 3 2,000.00           
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Natural Resources Begley,Monica T 4/20/2025 27261 WASTEWATER ENGINEER 14 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Bell,Dylan J 4/20/2025 55132 FORESTER-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Bergholz,Collin M 4/20/2025 65400 PARK RANGER 5 64 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Bertz,Kasondra L 4/20/2025 14702 STAFF DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM SPEC-SEN 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Bessert,Robert M 4/20/2025 55140 FORESTRY SPECIALIST 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Binder,Brent A 4/20/2025 27263 WASTEWATER ENGINEER-ADV 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Bisch,Mary J 4/20/2025 65140 ADMINISTRATIVE WARDEN 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Bizot,David A 4/20/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Blackmon,Kristi S 4/20/2025 55771 WASTEWATER SPECIALIST 15 4 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Blaylock,Matthew D 4/20/2025 56080 NAT RES AREA SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Boebel,Stephanie P 4/20/2025 7210 EXEC STAFF ASSISTANT 81 4 1.24
Natural Resources Boone,Samuel G 4/20/2025 65400 PARK RANGER 5 64 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Boyd,Samantha Joselynne 4/20/2025 55973 WATER RESOURCES MGT SPEC-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Bradshaw,Lauren M 4/20/2025 56063 NAT RES RESEARCH SCIENTIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Brandt,Jessica Renee 4/20/2025 55972 WATER RESOURCES MGT SPEC-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Brault,Gaven S 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Brawn,Andrew D 4/20/2025 65400 PARK RANGER 5 64 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Brecka,Todd M 4/20/2025 90870 FISHERIES TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Breeggemann,Jason J 4/20/2025 55232 FISHERIES BIOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Brenner,Sarah 4/20/2025 4072 NAT RES FINANCIAL ASSTNC SPEC-SEN 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Brown,Brigit E 4/20/2025 56830 NAT RES PROGRAM MANAGER 81 2 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Brown,Douglas E 4/20/2025 55133 FORESTER-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Brown,Sadie A 4/20/2025 55133 FORESTER-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Bub,Laura A 4/20/2025 56730 NAT RES BASIN SUPERVISOR 81 2 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Buckley,Lori A. 4/20/2025 4272 GRANTS SPECIALIST-ADV 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Burdick,Kevin E 4/20/2025 90670 WILDLIFE TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Burke,Alixandra Julieanna 4/20/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Burleson,Travis James 4/20/2025 13403 IS COMPREHENSIVE SERVICES SPEC 7 33 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Burns,Michael D 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Burns,Steven G 4/20/2025 55272 WILDLIFE BIOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Butler,Michael C 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Callan,Benjamin S 4/20/2025 56850 NAT RES MANAGER 81 1 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Campbell,Meredith A 4/20/2025 265 ACCOUNTANT-ADV 7 2 2,000.00           
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Natural Resources Caputo,Ryan J 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Carl,Dray D 4/20/2025 55232 FISHERIES BIOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Carlson,Peter B 4/20/2025 55772 WASTEWATER SPECIALIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Cassidy,Blythe T 4/20/2025 4072 NAT RES FINANCIAL ASSTNC SPEC-SEN 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Caughlin,Joseph S 4/20/2025 13372 IS SYSTMS DEVMNT SERVICES SENIOR 7 34 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Cheung-Kumbier,Helen 4/20/2025 16160 OFFICE OPERATIONS ASSOCIATE 2 10 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Christenson,Anna Marie 4/20/2025 13664 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION CONSLT/ADM 7 32 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Christianson,Kyle B 4/20/2025 90770 FORESTRY TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Christopher,Jacquelyn R 4/20/2025 55272 WILDLIFE BIOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Christopherson,Chase L 4/20/2025 55132 FORESTER-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Christorf,Bayli Ann 4/20/2025 55020 NAT RES PROPERTY SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Chroninger,Kimberly J 4/20/2025 14701 STAFF DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM SPEC 81 4 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Clark,Roger J 4/20/2025 55882 WATER SUPPLY SPECIALIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Claucherty,Matthew L 4/20/2025 55973 WATER RESOURCES MGT SPEC-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Clausing,Zach R 4/20/2025 55132 FORESTER-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Cook,Justin M 4/20/2025 55132 FORESTER-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Coonen,Jacob A 4/20/2025 55132 FORESTER-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Coopman,Kyle S 4/20/2025 55132 FORESTER-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Corrado,Megan M 4/20/2025 28203 AIR MANAGEMENT ENGINEER-ADV 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Craig,Andrew D 4/20/2025 55973 WATER RESOURCES MGT SPEC-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Cronk,Amy L 4/20/2025 55533 ENVIR ANALYSIS & REV SPEC-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Croonborg-Murphy,Jennifer M 4/20/2025 56730 NAT RES BASIN SUPERVISOR 81 2 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Cross,Hannah Josephine 4/20/2025 65400 PARK RANGER 5 64 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Croteau,Kevin 4/20/2025 55140 FORESTRY SPECIALIST 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Cunningham,Paul K 4/20/2025 56040 NAT RES STAFF SPECIALIST 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Czyscon,Corbin L 4/20/2025 55132 FORESTER-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Czyscon,Drew A 4/20/2025 55132 FORESTER-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Daane,Sean M 4/20/2025 65400 PARK RANGER 5 64 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Dahlquist,Bradley N 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Davis,Kelly Marie 4/20/2025 263 ACCOUNTANT-JOURNEY 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Davis,Tina M 4/20/2025 5502 FACILITIES MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST 2 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Degenhardt,Michael J 4/20/2025 55020 NAT RES PROPERTY SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources DeGrave,Joshua D 4/20/2025 65400 PARK RANGER 5 64 2,000.00           
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Natural Resources Delzer,Clark W 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Dernovsek,Kirby J 4/20/2025 55132 FORESTER-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources DeRoche,Sandra J 4/20/2025 55002 NAT RES EDUCATOR-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Didier,Cody C 4/20/2025 55133 FORESTER-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Disser,William T 4/20/2025 27962 WATER REG & ZONING ENGINEER-SENIOR 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Diss-Torrance,Michael T 4/20/2025 13374 IS SYSTMS DEVMNT SERVICES CNS/ADMR 7 32 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Doerflinger,Patricia L 4/20/2025 41562 CHEMIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Doperalski Jr.,James P 4/20/2025 55533 ENVIR ANALYSIS & REV SPEC-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Duerkop,Peter R 4/20/2025 41762 CONSERVATION BIOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Edge,Gregory J 4/20/2025 55133 FORESTER-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Edgerle,Brett Donald 4/20/2025 27163 NAT RES ENGINEER-ADV 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Edwards,David B 4/20/2025 23103 NAT RES CUST SVCS REP-LEAD 2 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Egan,Alice M 4/20/2025 55113 HYDROGEOLOGIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Eggert,Alyssa L 4/20/2025 28202 AIR MANAGEMENT ENGINEER-SENIOR 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Eichelkraut,Susan A 4/20/2025 55773 WASTEWATER SPECIALIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Endsley,Erin A 4/20/2025 55110 HYDROGEOLOGIST PROGRAM COORDINATOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Engelfried IV,William F 4/20/2025 55882 WATER SUPPLY SPECIALIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Erickson,Grant D 4/20/2025 90770 FORESTRY TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Ernst,Matthew W 4/20/2025 55220 PARK MANAGER 81 4 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Evans,Benjamin S 4/20/2025 56700 NAT RES PROGRAM COORDINATOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Evensen,Eric D 4/20/2025 55972 WATER RESOURCES MGT SPEC-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Evich,Carson J 4/20/2025 23102 NAT RES CUST SVCS REP-SENIOR 2 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Ewer,Michelle K 4/20/2025 65400 PARK RANGER 5 64 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Eyers,Patrice M 4/20/2025 90670 WILDLIFE TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Fager,Alicia M 4/20/2025 27862 WASTE MANAGEMENT ENGINEER-SENIOR 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Fastner,Jenna R 4/20/2025 55273 WILDLIFE BIOLOGIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Fayram,Nathan J 4/20/2025 41762 CONSERVATION BIOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Feest,Zachery R 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Feind,Beth A 4/20/2025 55140 FORESTRY SPECIALIST 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Filbert,Jennifer M 4/20/2025 13664 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION CONSLT/ADM 7 32 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Finzer,Elizabeth J 4/20/2025 55883 WATER SUPPLY SPECIALIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Fisch,Aaron S 4/20/2025 55973 WATER RESOURCES MGT SPEC-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Fischer,Brody Dylan 4/20/2025 55132 FORESTER-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
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Natural Resources Fox,Evan T 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Foy Gilmore,Pamela M 4/20/2025 56700 NAT RES PROGRAM COORDINATOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Franklin,Jordan D 4/20/2025 13403 IS COMPREHENSIVE SERVICES SPEC 7 33 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Frater,Haley Elizabeth 4/20/2025 55273 WILDLIFE BIOLOGIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources French,Falon M 4/20/2025 55972 WATER RESOURCES MGT SPEC-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Fries,Jacob J 4/20/2025 55272 WILDLIFE BIOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Frost,Joseph J 4/20/2025 65080 NAT RES LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Fry,Sara Marie 4/20/2025 55883 WATER SUPPLY SPECIALIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Fuchsteiner,Christopher J 4/20/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Garbe,Amy M 4/20/2025 27263 WASTEWATER ENGINEER-ADV 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Garrett,Benjaman L 4/20/2025 55140 FORESTRY SPECIALIST 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Gehrke,Sarah M 4/20/2025 55220 PARK MANAGER 81 4 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Gerold,Laura A 4/20/2025 27262 WASTEWATER ENGINEER-SENIOR 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Gihring,Jennifer L 4/20/2025 56830 NAT RES PROGRAM MANAGER 81 2 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Gillaume Cappaert,Melissa 4/20/2025 55132 FORESTER-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Goldowitz,Beth S 4/20/2025 55883 WATER SUPPLY SPECIALIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Graham,Joseph R 4/20/2025 55973 WATER RESOURCES MGT SPEC-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Graves-Graber,Sarah E 4/20/2025 55882 WATER SUPPLY SPECIALIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Gray,Ashley P 4/20/2025 28203 AIR MANAGEMENT ENGINEER-ADV 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Griffin,Joanna D 4/20/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Grissom,Katelyn R 4/20/2025 65400 PARK RANGER 5 64 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Grittner,Paul V 4/20/2025 55113 HYDROGEOLOGIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Groth,William P 4/20/2025 55132 FORESTER-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Gruen,Andrea M 4/20/2025 55473 ENVIR ENFORCEMENT SPEC-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Guenther,Mark A 4/20/2025 90770 FORESTRY TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Haak,Greg A 4/20/2025 90670 WILDLIFE TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Haas,Kurt D 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Hack,Emily Jean Kerney 4/20/2025 55972 WATER RESOURCES MGT SPEC-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Hackett,Isaac M 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Haferkorn,Samuel J 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Haffele,Ryan D 4/20/2025 56080 NAT RES AREA SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Haglund,Justin M 4/20/2025 55232 FISHERIES BIOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Haley,Emily A 4/20/2025 90770 FORESTRY TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 2,000.00           
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Natural Resources Hall,Teresa Claudine 4/20/2025 55772 WASTEWATER SPECIALIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Haller,Macaulay G 4/20/2025 55533 ENVIR ANALYSIS & REV SPEC-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Hamdorf,Trevor D 4/20/2025 55133 FORESTER-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Hammerly,Joel A 4/20/2025 90770 FORESTRY TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Hansen,Scott P 4/20/2025 55232 FISHERIES BIOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Hanson,Brian G 4/20/2025 55772 WASTEWATER SPECIALIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Hanson,David L 4/20/2025 55713 WASTE MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Hanson,Erin E 4/20/2025 55973 WATER RESOURCES MGT SPEC-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Hanson,Katherine J 4/20/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Harmon,Victoria L 4/20/2025 11510 ADMINISTRATIVE POLICY ADVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Harpold,Scott R 4/20/2025 55232 FISHERIES BIOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Harrenstein,Bryan M 4/20/2025 65050 CONSERVATION WARDEN CAPTAIN 81 2 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Hartenbower,Benjamin P 4/20/2025 28063 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEER-ADV 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Hartman,Joel A 4/20/2025 14702 STAFF DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM SPEC-SEN 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Hasheider,Suzan C 4/20/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Hassinger,Kyle George 4/20/2025 13463 IS TECHNICAL SERVICES SPECIALIST 7 33 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Hauser,Robert D 4/20/2025 55132 FORESTER-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Hayden,Natanya J 4/20/2025 56080 NAT RES AREA SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Haydon,Lauren Josephine 4/20/2025 55972 WATER RESOURCES MGT SPEC-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Hayes,Zoe M 4/20/2025 7210 EXEC STAFF ASSISTANT 81 4 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Headson,Jason B 4/20/2025 90770 FORESTRY TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Hefty,Brian S 4/20/2025 56850 NAT RES MANAGER 81 1 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Heimerl,Chad T 4/20/2025 27963 WATER REG & ZONING ENGINEER-ADV 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Heinze,Cody W 4/20/2025 55113 HYDROGEOLOGIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Helker,Craig D 4/20/2025 55972 WATER RESOURCES MGT SPEC-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Henschel,Angel Jennifer 4/20/2025 55832 WATER REG & ZONING SPEC-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Hernandez,Natalia 4/20/2025 56700 NAT RES PROGRAM COORDINATOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Herrick,Debra K 4/20/2025 13663 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SPECIALIST 7 33 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Hill,Maria A 4/20/2025 56830 NAT RES PROGRAM MANAGER 81 2 1.90
Natural Resources Hillman,Lacey C 4/20/2025 56000 NAT RES PROGRAM SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Hinke,Leanne C 4/20/2025 55772 WASTEWATER SPECIALIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Hirekatur,Ann D 4/20/2025 56830 NAT RES PROGRAM MANAGER 81 2 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Hodge,Joseph D 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
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Natural Resources Hoeft,Renee L 4/20/2025 265 ACCOUNTANT-ADV 7 2 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Hoelter,Emil A 4/20/2025 5761 RECORDS/FORMS MANAGEMENT SPEC 7 4 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Hoffman,Jonathan D 4/20/2025 90870 FISHERIES TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Holcomb,Adam M 4/20/2025 90670 WILDLIFE TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Holt,Shannon M 4/20/2025 5520 FACILITIES MANAGEMENT OFFICER 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Hoon,Lola M 4/20/2025 55712 WASTE MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Houd,John M 4/20/2025 90770 FORESTRY TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Howard,Erin A 4/20/2025 55362 AIR MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Howe,BetsyJo M 4/20/2025 55771 WASTEWATER SPECIALIST 15 4 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Hoyt,Gordon 4/20/2025 56361 PARKS & RECREATION SPEC 15 4 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Hudak,Andrew J 4/20/2025 56730 NAT RES BASIN SUPERVISOR 81 2 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Hutnik,Bradley M 4/20/2025 55133 FORESTER-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Jackson,Jeffrey L 4/20/2025 55772 WASTEWATER SPECIALIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Jacquette,Brian J 4/20/2025 56361 PARKS & RECREATION SPEC 15 4 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Jaecks,Keith E 4/20/2025 90770 FORESTRY TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources James,Timothy E 4/20/2025 55132 FORESTER-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Jansky,Kendra R 4/20/2025 55132 FORESTER-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Jarvis,Ryan M 4/20/2025 27963 WATER REG & ZONING ENGINEER-ADV 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Jefferson,Jennifer L 4/20/2025 55973 WATER RESOURCES MGT SPEC-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Jehn,Preston R 4/20/2025 14702 STAFF DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM SPEC-SEN 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Johnson,B Martinus 4/20/2025 55272 WILDLIFE BIOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Johnson,David M 4/20/2025 55113 HYDROGEOLOGIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Joslin,Richard R 4/20/2025 55882 WATER SUPPLY SPECIALIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Kaarakka,Heather M 4/20/2025 41763 CONSERVATION BIOLOGIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Kaiser,Jonathan J 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Kakatsch,Jennifer W 4/20/2025 16470 OPERATIONS PROGRAM ASSOCIATE 2 11 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Kaufman,Stephen J 4/20/2025 55132 FORESTER-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Kehrli,Sara S 4/20/2025 56000 NAT RES PROGRAM SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Keller,Hillary 4/20/2025 55140 FORESTRY SPECIALIST 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Kelly,Bridget B 4/20/2025 56030 NAT RES REGION PROGRAM MANAGER 81 2 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Kessler,Gregory P 4/20/2025 55272 WILDLIFE BIOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Kilburg,Eric L 4/20/2025 55272 WILDLIFE BIOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources King,Nicholas J 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
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Natural Resources Kizewski,Christina A 4/20/2025 55272 WILDLIFE BIOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Klein,Tanner A 4/20/2025 55272 WILDLIFE BIOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Knusta,Jonathan H 4/20/2025 90770 FORESTRY TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Koch,Amanda A 4/20/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Koele,Catherine R 4/20/2025 55133 FORESTER-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Koepke,Cynthia L 4/20/2025 55110 HYDROGEOLOGIST PROGRAM COORDINATOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Koles,Jamey E 4/20/2025 56361 PARKS & RECREATION SPEC 15 4 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Koshollek,Matthew B 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Kossel,Kyle T 4/20/2025 90870 FISHERIES TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Kowalkowski,Michael J 4/20/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Kretlow,Amy L 4/20/2025 55973 WATER RESOURCES MGT SPEC-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Kroening,Eric L 4/20/2025 90670 WILDLIFE TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Kroll,Daniel L 4/20/2025 55713 WASTE MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Kronschnabel,Lynn 4/20/2025 65400 PARK RANGER 5 64 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Kropf-Beringer,Tia N 4/20/2025 13664 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION CONSLT/ADM 7 32 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Krueger,Molly R 4/20/2025 13302 IS DATA SERVICES SENIOR 7 34 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Krueger,Sarah E 4/20/2025 55972 WATER RESOURCES MGT SPEC-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Kruse,Isaac A 4/20/2025 65080 NAT RES LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Kruse,Paul W 4/20/2025 90860 FISHERIES TECHNICIAN 6 12 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Krusensterna,Jessica L 4/20/2025 55132 FORESTER-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Kubicek,Richard H 4/20/2025 55533 ENVIR ANALYSIS  REV SPEC-ADV 15 3 1.53
Natural Resources Kuisis,Elisabeth E 4/20/2025 4072 NAT RES FINANCIAL ASSTNC SPEC-SEN 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Kupsky,Brianna G 4/20/2025 55973 WATER RESOURCES MGT SPEC-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources LaBissoniere,Michael D 4/20/2025 3462 REAL ESTATE SPECIALIST-SENIOR 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Laliberte,Gina D 4/20/2025 55973 WATER RESOURCES MGT SPEC-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Lampo,Luke W 4/20/2025 55112 HYDROGEOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Larson,Erin S 4/20/2025 55273 WILDLIFE BIOLOGIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Latzka,Alexander W 4/20/2025 55233 FISHERIES BIOLOGIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Lautenslager,Jeffrey A 4/20/2025 65080 NAT RES LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Lazotte,Kyle B 4/20/2025 90670 WILDLIFE TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Lederman,Nathaniel J 4/20/2025 55232 FISHERIES BIOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Leuthard,Michalee J 4/20/2025 28202 AIR MANAGEMENT ENGINEER-SENIOR 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Leuzzo,Jamin P 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
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Natural Resources Lien,Kevin R 4/20/2025 55832 WATER REG & ZONING SPEC-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Lind,Kaila R 4/20/2025 13663 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SPECIALIST 7 33 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Lindquist,Patricia T 4/20/2025 55140 FORESTRY SPECIALIST 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Lindsley,David R 4/20/2025 55220 PARK MANAGER 81 4 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Lovelace,Michael D 4/20/2025 5502 FACILITIES MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST 2 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Luck,Sarah D 4/20/2025 28063 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEER-ADV 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Lumina,Alix K 4/20/2025 163 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST-ADV 2 15 2,000.00           
Natural Resources MacFarland,Laura L 4/20/2025 4072 NAT RES FINANCIAL ASSTNC SPEC-SEN 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Magana,Ryan J 4/20/2025 41762 CONSERVATION BIOLOGIST-SEN 15 3 0.96
Natural Resources Majerus,Julie Sarah 4/20/2025 74440 AGENCY E&I PROG & POLICY ADVISOR 81 2 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Mannes,Ryan T 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Marciulionis,Jacqueline R 4/20/2025 55113 HYDROGEOLOGIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Marek,Bradley S 4/20/2025 13403 IS COMPREHENSIVE SERVICES SPEC 7 33 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Margitan,Sonja L 4/20/2025 3462 REAL ESTATE SPECIALIST-SENIOR 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Marquardt,Marcie M 4/20/2025 55473 ENVIR ENFORCEMENT SPEC-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Marti,Aaron M 4/20/2025 55972 WATER RESOURCES MGT SPEC-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Martin,Eric J 4/20/2025 55133 FORESTER-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Matzke,Gregory R 4/20/2025 55232 FISHERIES BIOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Maus,Colin J 4/20/2025 27862 WASTE MANAGEMENT ENGINEER-SENIOR 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources McDaniels,Scott 4/20/2025 23102 NAT RES CUST SVCS REP-SENIOR 2 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources McDermid,Jaime R 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Mcgee,Derrick J 4/20/2025 55132 FORESTER-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Mcknight,Kevin D 4/20/2025 55113 HYDROGEOLOGIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources McMahon,Joseph W 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
Natural Resources McNab,Molly E 4/20/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Mcnee,William R 4/20/2025 56273 PLANT PEST & DISEASE SPEC-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Meade,Matthew S 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Mednick,Adam C 4/20/2025 55533 ENVIR ANALYSIS & REV SPEC-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Meng,Lloyd 4/20/2025 90870 FISHERIES TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Merritt,Shelby L 4/20/2025 14702 STAFF DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM SPEC-SEN 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Merry,Janelle 4/20/2025 56030 NAT RES REGION PROGRAM MANAGER 81 2 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Michalets,Linda M 4/20/2025 55113 HYDROGEOLOGIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Milestone,Carrie L 4/20/2025 7100 FLEET OPERATIONS SPECIALIST 7 4 2,000.00           
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Natural Resources Miller,Kiara M 4/20/2025 55882 WATER SUPPLY SPECIALIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Mills,Erika L 4/20/2025 4071 NAT RES FINANCIAL ASSTNC SPEC 7 4 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Mimier,Julia K 4/20/2025 14702 STAFF DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM SPEC-SEN 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Minkey,David M 4/20/2025 28203 AIR MANAGEMENT ENGINEER-ADV 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Moeller,Jason W 4/20/2025 55882 WATER SUPPLY SPECIALIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Moen,Trevor J 4/20/2025 27263 WASTEWATER ENGINEER-ADV 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Moll,John G 4/20/2025 55113 HYDROGEOLOGIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Montes,Elexius K 4/20/2025 55772 WASTEWATER SPECIALIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Moore,James M 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Morris,Sarah J 4/20/2025 55882 WATER SUPPLY SPECIALIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Moscho,Hanna R 4/20/2025 28203 AIR MANAGEMENT ENGINEER-ADV 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Mostek,Alexandra Marie 4/20/2025 55882 WATER SUPPLY SPECIALIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Motl,Travis M 4/20/2025 55232 FISHERIES BIOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Mulrooney,Joseph 4/20/2025 65110 SAFETY SPECIALIST WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Munson,Jordan A 4/20/2025 28202 AIR MANAGEMENT ENGINEER-SENIOR 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Murray,Heather L 4/20/2025 264 ACCOUNTANT-SENIOR 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Nehring,Stephen C 4/20/2025 55361 AIR MANAGEMENT SPEC 15 4 1.16
Natural Resources Neitzel,Zachary M 4/20/2025 55132 FORESTER-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Nesslar,Richard W 4/20/2025 55133 FORESTER-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Nettesheim,Charles C 4/20/2025 13403 IS COMPREHENSIVE SERVICES SPEC 7 33 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Neumann,Paul F 4/20/2025 9230 BUDGET & POLICY SUPV-ADV 81 2 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Neumann,Riley D 4/20/2025 55113 HYDROGEOLOGIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Newton,Nicholas R 4/20/2025 13403 IS COMPREHENSIVE SERVICES SPEC 7 33 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Nickel,Adam D 4/20/2025 56020 NAT RES REGION TEAM SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Oele,Daniel L 4/20/2025 55233 FISHERIES BIOLOGIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Oldenburg,Ben W 4/20/2025 90870 FISHERIES TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Olds,Christopher J 4/20/2025 27963 WATER REG & ZONING ENGINEER-ADV 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Olson,Kyle C 4/20/2025 90870 FISHERIES TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Omari,Eyad K 4/20/2025 27163 NAT RES ENGINEER-ADV 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Ortlieb,Samantha E 4/20/2025 65400 PARK RANGER 5 64 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Oser,Alex C 4/20/2025 55362 AIR MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Ostien,Kenzie Lynn 4/20/2025 27262 WASTEWATER ENGINEER-SENIOR 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Palladino,Anthony D 4/20/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 2,000.00           
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Natural Resources Patschull,Benjamin D 4/20/2025 55971 WATER RESOURCES MGT SPEC 15 4 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Peaslee,Ryan M 4/20/2025 56020 NAT RES REGION TEAM SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Pechacek,Kristina J 4/20/2025 55232 FISHERIES BIOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Pelnar,Morgan L 4/20/2025 55220 PARK MANAGER 81 4 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Penn,Amy C 4/20/2025 55140 FORESTRY SPECIALIST 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Perk,Beth 4/20/2025 28203 AIR MANAGEMENT ENGINEER-ADV 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Perrett,Nicole R 4/20/2025 4702 NAT RES PROGRAM SPECIALIST 2 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Peter,Alexis KH 4/20/2025 56700 NAT RES PROGRAM COORDINATOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Peters,Clayton J 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Peters,Margaret 4/20/2025 13373 IS SYSTMS DEVMNT SERVICES SPEC 7 33 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Peterson,Anthony L 4/20/2025 27861 WASTE MANAGEMENT ENGINEER 14 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Petrie,Keri M 4/20/2025 163 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST-ADV 2 15 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Petrus,Benjamin A 4/20/2025 55713 WASTE MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Pfeiffer,Shaili M 4/20/2025 56040 NAT RES STAFF SPECIALIST 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Phelps,William L 4/20/2025 55113 HYDROGEOLOGIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Pietz,Brian E 4/20/2025 27463 WATER SUPPLY ENGINEER-ADV 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Plzak,Christopher R 4/20/2025 55132 FORESTER-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Pohlman,John D 4/20/2025 55273 WILDLIFE BIOLOGIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Propson,Ryan M 4/20/2025 65080 NAT RES LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Radermacher,Geri M 4/20/2025 55833 WATER REG & ZONING SPEC-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Raleigh Moses,Kelly L 4/20/2025 3462 REAL ESTATE SPECIALIST-SENIOR 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Rasmussen,Kurt 4/20/2025 55972 WATER RESOURCES MGT SPEC-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Raymond,Peter David 4/20/2025 55112 HYDROGEOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Redemann,Jeremiah J 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Reif,Maizie L 4/20/2025 55110 HYDROGEOLOGIST PROGRAM COORDINATOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Reinhard,Erik T 4/20/2025 55712 WASTE MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Reis,Anne H 4/20/2025 55273 WILDLIFE BIOLOGIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Reistroffer,Oliver M 4/20/2025 55020 NAT RES PROPERTY SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Remus,Ian D 4/20/2025 55132 FORESTER-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Renik,Joseph A 4/20/2025 55132 FORESTER-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Reynolds,Christopher 4/20/2025 9140 NAT RES ADMIN POLICY COORDINATOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Rezabek,Dale H 4/20/2025 55832 WATER REG & ZONING SPEC-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Rice,Todd J 4/20/2025 90870 FISHERIES TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 2,000.00           
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Natural Resources Rigelman,Sara E 4/20/2025 56362 PARKS & RECREATION SPEC-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Rihn,Antoinette D 4/20/2025 13304 IS DATA SERVICES CONSLT/ADMR 7 32 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Roberts,William F 4/20/2025 55882 WATER SUPPLY SPECIALIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Roble,Kelly M 4/20/2025 162 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST-SR 2 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Roe,Jeffrey C 4/20/2025 56000 NAT RES PROGRAM SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Rohlfing,Karen J 4/20/2025 56000 NAT RES PROGRAM SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Rollman,Curtis C 4/20/2025 55272 WILDLIFE BIOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Romberg,Wade A 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Rosenberg,Jill L 4/20/2025 41763 CONSERVATION BIOLOGIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Ross,Benjamin R 4/20/2025 55132 FORESTER-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Rowe,Stacy A 4/20/2025 41763 CONSERVATION BIOLOGIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Russell,Jennifer L 4/20/2025 264 ACCOUNTANT-SENIOR 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Sable,Jason R 4/20/2025 55140 FORESTRY SPECIALIST 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Saeian,Samuel S 4/20/2025 28203 AIR MANAGEMENT ENGINEER-ADV 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Saleh,Hadeer M 4/20/2025 9020 BUDGET POLICY SUPV DIV-ADV 81 3 1.62
Natural Resources Sanchez,Raquel S 4/20/2025 13302 IS DATA SERVICES SENIOR 7 34 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Sass,Gregory G 4/20/2025 56000 NAT RES PROGRAM SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Scanlon,Kyoko 4/20/2025 56273 PLANT PEST & DISEASE SPEC-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Scarcelli,Sierra J 4/20/2025 23102 NAT RES CUST SVCS REP-SENIOR 2 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Scharff,Clinton R 4/20/2025 9471 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST 7 4 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Scherer II,Kenneth W 4/20/2025 27463 WATER SUPPLY ENGINEER-ADV 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Schiefelbein,Jeremiah J 4/20/2025 55533 ENVIR ANALYSIS & REV SPEC-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Schiller,Aaron L 4/20/2025 55232 FISHERIES BIOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Schmidt,Brett Mason 4/20/2025 27263 WASTEWATER ENGINEER-ADV 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Schmidt,David H 4/20/2025 90870 FISHERIES TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Schmidt,Lucas J 4/20/2025 56020 NAT RES REGION TEAM SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Schmit,Michael D 4/20/2025 56830 NAT RES PROGRAM MANAGER 81 2 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Schmitt,Aidan E 4/20/2025 55132 FORESTER-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Schmitz,Christopher L 4/20/2025 55140 FORESTRY SPECIALIST 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Schure,Jeff J 4/20/2025 55832 WATER REG & ZONING SPEC-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Schwantes,Joseph A 4/20/2025 56080 NAT RES AREA SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Schwantes,Wendy S 4/20/2025 163 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST-ADV 2 15 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Seeber,Andrew R 4/20/2025 26964 ENVIR SPECIALIST-ADV 2 14 13 2,000.00           

33



Discretionary Merit Compensation Awards
This list includes all awards with effective dates from December 16, 2024 through June 28, 2025

Agency Employee Name Effective 
Date

Class 
Code CLASSIFICATION TITLE Pay 

Schedule
Pay 

Range

Base Pay 
Award 

Amount

 Lump Sum 
Award 

Amount 
Natural Resources Seitz,Aaron M 4/20/2025 90670 WILDLIFE TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Seitz,Zachary S 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Semann,Christopher R 4/20/2025 56020 NAT RES REGION TEAM SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Serwe,Ryan J 4/20/2025 4702 NAT RES PROGRAM SPECIALIST 2 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Seybert,Patrick C 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Sharkey,Lisa L 4/20/2025 4362 RISK MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST-SEN 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Shaw,Stephanie L 4/20/2025 56063 NAT RES RESEARCH SCIENTIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Shimeall,Charles F 4/20/2025 13663 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SPECIALIST 7 33 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Shubak,Katherine B 4/20/2025 3461 REAL ESTATE SPECIALIST 7 4 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Sieger,Christine T 4/20/2025 56850 NAT RES MANAGER 81 1 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Siglinsky,Mackenzie K 4/20/2025 56000 NAT RES PROGRAM SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Sikora,Angelena A 4/20/2025 56020 NAT RES REGION TEAM SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Sikora,Logan W 4/20/2025 55232 FISHERIES BIOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Simonsen,Catherine E 4/20/2025 4701 NAT RES PROGRAM SPECIALIST 1 7 4 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Sims,Bradd G 4/20/2025 55233 FISHERIES BIOLOGIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Siwula,Patrick J 4/20/2025 55972 WATER RESOURCES MGT SPEC-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Sniadajewski,Evan R 4/20/2025 90870 FISHERIES TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Snouffer,Paul D 4/20/2025 55132 FORESTER-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Snowbank,Sheri A 4/20/2025 55772 WASTEWATER SPECIALIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Snyder,Thomas James 4/20/2025 27162 NAT RES ENGINEER-SENIOR 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Soergel,Johnathon D 4/20/2025 90670 WILDLIFE TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Spaight,Christopher J 4/20/2025 56361 PARKS & RECREATION SPEC 15 4 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Stagg,Jeffrey M 4/20/2025 56830 NAT RES PROGRAM MANAGER 81 2 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Starch,Andrew C 4/20/2025 65080 NAT RES LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Steiger,Matthew B 4/20/2025 55973 WATER RESOURCES MGT SPEC-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Stephany,Justin Oscar 4/20/2025 263 ACCOUNTANT-JOURNEY 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Stern,Andrea K 4/20/2025 27963 WATER REG & ZONING ENGINEER-ADV 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Stone,Michael J 4/20/2025 27163 NAT RES ENGINEER-ADV 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Storkel,Sierra D 4/20/2025 4362 RISK MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST-SEN 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Storm,Daniel J 4/20/2025 56063 NAT RES RESEARCH SCIENTIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Stremick,Laura L 4/20/2025 56020 NAT RES REGION TEAM SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Stroess,Robert D 4/20/2025 65140 ADMINISTRATIVE WARDEN 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Strom,Sean M 4/20/2025 41403 ENVIR TOXICOLOGIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
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Natural Resources Struck,Eric J 4/20/2025 55772 WASTEWATER SPECIALIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Sullivan,Adrienne K 4/20/2025 4702 NAT RES PROGRAM SPECIALIST 2 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Sullivan,Scott J 4/20/2025 56020 NAT RES REGION TEAM SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Susdorf,Mallory Jane 4/20/2025 55712 WASTE MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Swenson,Kevin M 4/20/2025 55020 NAT RES PROPERTY SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Taff,Tania C 4/20/2025 28203 AIR MANAGEMENT ENGINEER-ADV 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Tanner,Elizabeth E 4/20/2025 41763 CONSERVATION BIOLOGIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Terrien,Jessica N 4/20/2025 4072 NAT RES FINANCIAL ASSTNC SPEC-SEN 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Thomas,Nathan A 4/20/2025 55232 FISHERIES BIOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Tomaszewski,Kristen A 4/20/2025 56830 NAT RES PROGRAM MANAGER 81 2 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Torres Negron,Alexander 4/20/2025 28203 AIR MANAGEMENT ENGINEER-ADV 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Tracey,Trevor K 4/20/2025 65100 CONSERVATION WARDEN 5 63 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Trainor,Thomas J 4/20/2025 41563 CHEMIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Trow,Mitchell R 4/20/2025 55231 FISHERIES BIOLOGIST 15 4 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Uvaas,Benjamin J 4/20/2025 55973 WATER RESOURCES MGT SPEC-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Van Rossum,Joseph P 4/20/2025 56850 NAT RES MANAGER 81 1 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Vickio,Angela M 4/20/2025 55020 NAT RES PROPERTY SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Vondra,Benjamin Howard 4/20/2025 56830 NAT RES PROGRAM MANAGER 81 2 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Vosters,Jay N 4/20/2025 55020 NAT RES PROPERTY SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Wahl,Brian D 4/20/2025 55140 FORESTRY SPECIALIST 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Ward,Sarah Christine 4/20/2025 55132 FORESTER-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Warren,Joseph C 4/20/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Warrner,Stephen S 4/20/2025 55773 WASTEWATER SPECIALIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Wehler,Cheyenne L 4/20/2025 90670 WILDLIFE TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Welke,Meagan K 4/20/2025 23103 NAT RES CUST SVCS REP-LEAD 2 14 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Wershofen,Justin A 4/20/2025 55020 NAT RES PROPERTY SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Westbury,William D 4/20/2025 13373 IS SYSTMS DEVMNT SERVICES SPEC 7 33 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Widholm,Julie T 4/20/2025 55272 WILDLIFE BIOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Wiersema,Lukas G 4/20/2025 5761 RECORDS/FORMS MANAGEMENT SPEC 7 4 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Willger,Christopher J 4/20/2025 55972 WATER RESOURCES MGT SPEC-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Wilson,Summer J 4/20/2025 56700 NAT RES PROGRAM COORDINATOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Wincentsen,Danielle A 4/20/2025 13303 IS DATA SERVICES SPECIALIST 7 33 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Windmoeller,Richard T 4/20/2025 55132 FORESTER-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
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Natural Resources Winebar,Roberta J 4/20/2025 4072 NAT RES FINANCIAL ASSTNC SPEC-SEN 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Woiak,Zachariah 4/20/2025 55232 FISHERIES BIOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Wolf,Heather L 4/20/2025 55220 PARK MANAGER 81 4 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Wolski,Sarah J 4/20/2025 55220 PARK MANAGER 81 4 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Wolter,Max H 4/20/2025 55232 FISHERIES BIOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Yallaly,Kasey 4/20/2025 55232 FISHERIES BIOLOGIST-SENIOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Yarrington,Melissa M 4/20/2025 56700 NAT RES PROGRAM COORDINATOR 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Young,Aaron M 4/20/2025 56080 NAT RES AREA SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Yulga,Brian F 4/20/2025 13663 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SPECIALIST 7 33 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Yun,Susan H 4/20/2025 9210 BUDGET & POLICY ANALYST DIV-ADV 81 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Zani,Andrea D 4/20/2025 12363 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST-ADV 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Zautke,Elaine Margaret 4/20/2025 55220 PARK MANAGER 81 4 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Zeichert,Timothy A 4/20/2025 55113 HYDROGEOLOGIST-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Zettl,Tyler N 4/20/2025 27262 WASTEWATER ENGINEER-SENIOR 14 13 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Zouski,Nicholas A 4/20/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Zunker,Christopher A 4/20/2025 55231 FISHERIES BIOLOGIST 15 4 2,000.00           
Natural Resources Zweifel,Brian H 4/20/2025 55133 FORESTER-ADV 15 3 2,000.00           
Public Service Commission Desertspring,Rachel Agnes 4/20/2025 4810 OFFICE MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST 81 04 1,080.00           
Revenue Everson,Denise M 4/20/2025 1590 REVENUE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 1,120.00           
Revenue Henn,Evelyn C 4/20/2025 4810 OFFICE MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST 81 4 2,120.00           
Revenue Petruska,Mark T 4/20/2025 12362 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST-SENIOR 7 4 600.00               
Veterans Affairs Anderson,Narcisa L 4/20/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Boehnlein,Daniel R 4/20/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Bradley,Destiny C 4/20/2025 89161 CUSTODIAN 3 8 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Clinton,Cheryl Lynn 4/20/2025 38103 NURSING ASSISTANT 3 6 12 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Fox,Kelsey Anne 4/20/2025 38302 NURSE CLINICIAN 2 11 2 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Glisczinski,Karen S 4/20/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Jansen,Kim M 4/20/2025 38103 NURSING ASSISTANT 3 6 12 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Johnson,Michele L 4/20/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Klapper,Josephine A 4/20/2025 38103 NURSING ASSISTANT 3 6 12 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Majait,Corazon Z 4/20/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Miller,Jerome C 4/20/2025 86501 LAUNDRY WORKER* 3 8 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Miller,Melissa Anne 4/20/2025 86501 LAUNDRY WORKER* 3 8 300.00               
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Veterans Affairs Olson,Cassy May 4/20/2025 38302 NURSE CLINICIAN 2 11 2 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Paulson,Rachel Elizabeth 4/20/2025 89161 CUSTODIAN 3 8 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Piotrowski,Carrie A 4/20/2025 38302 NURSE CLINICIAN 2 11 2 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Sauberlich,Sheri Ann 4/20/2025 38112 NURSING ASSISTANT 2-WEEKEND 6 11 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Schamber,Georgiana M 4/20/2025 89161 CUSTODIAN 3 8 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Sheely,Mely B 4/20/2025 38102 NURSING ASSISTANT 2 6 11 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Stemper,Cindy M 4/20/2025 89161 CUSTODIAN 3 8 500.00               
Veterans Affairs Vetter,Drena M 4/20/2025 39822 THERAPY ASSISTANT-OBJ 6 12 300.00               
Veterans Affairs Wilson,Theresa S 4/20/2025 38500 LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE 6 5 300.00               
Workforce Development White,Matthew P 4/20/2025 48150 DWD MANAGER 81 1 2.10
Tourism Bence,Chelsey L 5/4/2025 7210 EXEC STAFF ASSISTANT 81 4 0.50
Tourism Parchem,Rhonda L 5/4/2025 6302 MARKETING SPECIALIST-SEN 7 3 1.13
Tourism Sabel,Melissa K 5/4/2025 55280 ECONOMIC DEV CONSULTANT 81 3 1.62
Tourism Sipsma,Amy J 5/4/2025 6301 MARKETING SPECIALIST 7 4 0.75
Tourism Weibel,Amanda L. 5/4/2025 12340 COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 81 3 0.75
Tourism Wroge,Logan 5/4/2025 12362 COMMUNICATIONS SPEC-SEN 7 4 0.75
Financial Institutions Booker,Jennifer Lee 5/18/2025 5720 RECORDS MANAGEMENT PROG SUPV 81 3 1.00
Revenue Bozich,Frank G 5/18/2025 1544 REVENUE AUDITOR 4 7 2 1,000.00           
Revenue Coleman,Jennifer A 5/18/2025 21202 REVENUE TAX ASSISTANT-OBJ 2 9 250.00               
Revenue Cunningham,Latorsha M 5/18/2025 1444 REVENUE AGENT 4 7 3 200.00               
Revenue Daane,David K 5/18/2025 1544 REVENUE AUDITOR 4 7 2 250.00               
Revenue Deegan,Lisa M 5/18/2025 1443 REVENUE AGENT 3 7 3 250.00               
Revenue Duginski,Betsy A 5/18/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 250.00               
Revenue Gallagher,Dylan M 5/18/2025 13372 IS SYSTMS DEVMNT SERVICES SENIOR 7 34 250.00               
Revenue Gawryleski,Mary B 5/18/2025 1590 REVENUE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 250.00               
Revenue Gregory,Tanner M 5/18/2025 67702 EXCISE TAX AGENT-SENIOR 7 3 250.00               
Revenue Haines,Rebecca L 5/18/2025 1545 REVENUE AUDITOR 5 7 2 250.00               
Revenue Krinkey,Kelsi L 5/18/2025 13662 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SENIOR 7 34 250.00               
Revenue Lurquin,Derek J 5/18/2025 1303 PROPERTY ASSESSMENT SPEC-ADV 7 3 250.00               
Revenue Marsch,Julie 5/18/2025 1444 REVENUE AGENT 4 7 3 200.00               
Revenue Mclain,Mariam A 5/18/2025 1543 REVENUE AUDITOR 3 7 3 250.00               
Revenue Mills,Christopher 5/18/2025 13463 IS TECHNICAL SERVICES SPECIALIST 7 33 250.00               
Revenue Monette,James J 5/18/2025 1303 PROPERTY ASSESSMENT SPEC-ADV 7 3 500.00               

37



Discretionary Merit Compensation Awards
This list includes all awards with effective dates from December 16, 2024 through June 28, 2025

Agency Employee Name Effective 
Date

Class 
Code CLASSIFICATION TITLE Pay 

Schedule
Pay 

Range

Base Pay 
Award 

Amount

 Lump Sum 
Award 

Amount 
Revenue Ning,Jing 5/18/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 1,320.00           
Revenue Paulat,Mark E 5/18/2025 1370 PROPERTY ASSESSMENT CHIEF TRNG OFR 7 3 250.00               
Revenue Quam,Tyler A 5/18/2025 1590 REVENUE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 250.00               
Revenue Radtke,Suzanne M 5/18/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 200.00               
Revenue Rosales,Ruth 5/18/2025 1444 REVENUE AGENT 4 7 3 200.00               
Revenue Schleis,Derrick E 5/18/2025 67780 EXCISE TAX AGENT SUPV 81 3 500.00               
Revenue Tennessen,Anna C 5/18/2025 1020 REVENUE AUDIT SUPERVISOR 81 3 1,000.00           
Revenue Tirado Veguilla,Francisco J 5/18/2025 1545 REVENUE AUDITOR 5 7 2 200.00               
Revenue Trevino,Kelli M 5/18/2025 1542 REVENUE AUDITOR 2 7 3 250.00               
Revenue Vazquez Garcia,Ericka A 5/18/2025 1442 REVENUE AGENT 2 7 4 200.00               
Revenue Wagner,Alexander J 5/18/2025 1544 REVENUE AUDITOR 4 7 2 250.00               
Revenue Walters,Paul T 5/18/2025 1443 REVENUE AGENT 3 7 3 200.00               
Administration Albers,Brooke Marie 6/1/2025 21312 PAYROLL & BENEFITS SPEC-ADVANCED 81 4 1,500.00           
Administration Allen,Mark D 6/1/2025 76020 BUILDINGS/GROUNDS SUPERVISOR 81 4 500.00               
Administration Anderson,Karen 6/1/2025 160 ACCOUNTANT 7 4 1,500.00           
Administration Apfelbeck,Jordan 6/1/2025 14264 IS ENTRPRS SYSMS DEVMNT SVCS SEN 7 34 500.00               
Administration Armstrong,Benjamin 6/1/2025 4272 GRANTS SPECIALIST-ADV 7 3 1,500.00           
Administration Arp Jr.,Terry A 6/1/2025 14274 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS SEN 7 34 500.00               
Administration Arvold,Kenna Kay 6/1/2025 7180 ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 1,500.00           
Administration Athey,Jay Alan 6/1/2025 77102 POWER PLANT OPERATOR-SENIOR 3 15 500.00               
Administration Augle,Andrea S 6/1/2025 11410 EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS SPECIALIST 81 3 500.00               
Administration Ausloos,Stephen J 6/1/2025 77262 HVAC/REFRIGERATION SPEC-ADVANCED 3 15 500.00               
Administration Avena,Pedro 6/1/2025 26363 CONSTRUCTION REP-SENIOR 14 13 1,250.00           
Administration Baker,Bradley D 6/1/2025 14272 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS CNS/ADMR 7 32 500.00               
Administration Baker,Karen Marie 6/1/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 1,500.00           
Administration Baldwin,Rebecca R 6/1/2025 21312 PAYROLL & BENEFITS SPEC-ADVANCED 81 4 1,500.00           
Administration Bartelt,Melissa S 6/1/2025 21106 PAYROLL & BENEFIT SYSTMS COORD-SEN 81 3 500.00               
Administration Bathula,Srinivasbabu 6/1/2025 14271 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS SPEC 7 33 500.00               
Administration Batz,Gregory A 6/1/2025 20020 CENTRAL FLEET SUPERVISOR 81 4 1,500.00           
Administration Baudhuin-Hess,Sara Marie 6/1/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 1,000.00           
Administration Bay,Donna M 6/1/2025 19510 HUMAN RESOURCES ASSISTANT-ADV 81 4 500.00               
Administration Behrend,Ross A 6/1/2025 540 FINANCIAL MANAGER 81 1 1,500.00           
Administration Benkert,Jill N 6/1/2025 5520 FACILITIES MANAGEMENT OFFICER 81 3 500.00               
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Administration Benson,Kathryn A 6/1/2025 10830 HUMAN RESOURCES SUPERVISOR 81 3 1,500.00           
Administration Bernardini,Joshua L 6/1/2025 9790 BUDGET & POLICY MANAGER 81 1 1,500.00           
Administration Bero-Lehmann,Colleen 6/1/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 1,490.00           
Administration Bersing,David Allen 6/1/2025 76102 FACILITIES MAINTENANCE SPEC-ADV 3 13 500.00               
Administration Beyer,Robert A 6/1/2025 77262 HVAC/REFRIGERATION SPEC-ADVANCED 3 15 500.00               
Administration Binau,Robinson J 6/1/2025 7180 ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 639.00               
Administration Bliefernicht,Chad E 6/1/2025 54130 ADMINISTRATION PROGRAM MGT SUPV 81 2 1,500.00           
Administration Bloechl-Anderson,Stephanie 6/1/2025 30120 ATTORNEY SUPERVISOR 71 1 500.00               
Administration Blough,Stacie Kaye 6/1/2025 18301 LEGAL ASSOCIATE 2 13 1,490.00           
Administration Bork,Matthew J 6/1/2025 9313 EXEC POLICY & BUDGET ANALYST-SEN 81 3 1,000.00           
Administration Bornemann,Clare Elizabeth 6/1/2025 19510 HUMAN RESOURCES ASSISTANT-ADV 81 4 500.00               
Administration Boswell,Ramona L 6/1/2025 162 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST-SR 2 13 1,500.00           
Administration Braker,Alannah B 6/1/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 1,500.00           
Administration Breiby,Todd E 6/1/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 1,500.00           
Administration Britsch,Michelle L 6/1/2025 14271 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS SPEC 7 33 500.00               
Administration Brost,Jacob W 6/1/2025 19510 HUMAN RESOURCES ASSISTANT-ADV 81 4 1,500.00           
Administration Brown,Erik W 6/1/2025 14272 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS CNS/ADMR 7 32 500.00               
Administration Brunk,Jamie R 6/1/2025 76300 ELECTRICIAN 4 0 500.00               
Administration Buelow,Erich J 6/1/2025 13371 IS SYSTMS DEVMNT SERVICES PROF 7 35 500.00               
Administration Bunkoske,Erik E 6/1/2025 77262 HVAC/REFRIGERATION SPEC-ADVANCED 3 15 500.00               
Administration Burdick,Dean E 6/1/2025 76102 FACILITIES MAINTENANCE SPEC-ADV 3 13 500.00               
Administration Burns,Susan Irene 6/1/2025 15001 PARALEGAL 7 4 1,490.00           
Administration Buske,Lisa K 6/1/2025 10803 HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST-SENIOR 81 3 1,500.00           
Administration Butler,Bill A 6/1/2025 77262 HVAC/REFRIGERATION SPEC-ADVANCED 3 15 500.00               
Administration Byrnes,Shannon Mary 6/1/2025 10803 HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST-SENIOR 81 3 500.00               
Administration Carmody,Caitlin Anne 6/1/2025 46401 RESEARCH ANALYST 8 4 1,500.00           
Administration Ceron,Andrea 6/1/2025 4400 CAPITAL FINANCE OFFICER 81 3 1,000.00           
Administration Chaput Foy,Angela Marie 6/1/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 1,490.00           
Administration Christens,Christine E 6/1/2025 10830 HUMAN RESOURCES SUPERVISOR 81 3 1,500.00           
Administration Christenson,Jessica M 6/1/2025 264 ACCOUNTANT-SENIOR 7 3 1,500.00           
Administration Clark,Josephine W 6/1/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 500.00               
Administration Clary,Cortney L 6/1/2025 203 AUDITOR-JOURNEY 7 3 600.00               
Administration Clay,Debbie J 6/1/2025 13464 IS TECHNICAL SERVICES CONSLT/ADMR 7 32 500.00               
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Administration Clifton,Zachary 6/1/2025 77102 POWER PLANT OPERATOR-SENIOR 3 15 500.00               
Administration Coddington,Casey L 6/1/2025 26080 ENTRPRS CAPITAL PROJECTS SUPV 81 2 1,500.00           
Administration Cogan,Desta A 6/1/2025 21106 PAYROLL & BENEFIT SYSTMS COORD-SEN 81 3 500.00               
Administration Coney,Natalie N 6/1/2025 19510 HUMAN RESOURCES ASSISTANT-ADV 81 4 500.00               
Administration Crampton,Matthew Thomas 6/1/2025 9390 POLICY INITIATIVES ADVISOR-ADMIN 81 2 700.00               
Administration Crandall,Sharon R 6/1/2025 11410 EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS SPECIALIST 81 3 500.00               
Administration Crawford,Lesa A 6/1/2025 19510 HUMAN RESOURCES ASSISTANT-ADV 81 4 500.00               
Administration Crawford,Theodore B 6/1/2025 54130 ADMINISTRATION PROGRAM MGT SUPV 81 2 1,500.00           
Administration Cress,Brian Jeffrey 6/1/2025 5620 ENTRPRS PROGRAM SUPERVISOR 81 3 500.00               
Administration Cunat,Troy C. 6/1/2025 26040 CAPITAL PROJECTS PRINCIPAL-MGMT 81 30 1,250.00           
Administration Dapp,Matthew A 6/1/2025 26080 ENTRPRS CAPITAL PROJECTS SUPV 81 2 1,250.00           
Administration Daveler,Christi M 6/1/2025 13530 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION CHIEF 70 2 500.00               
Administration Davidson,Lindy M 6/1/2025 13522 IS SUPERVISOR 2 70 2 500.00               
Administration Davis,Angela L 6/1/2025 54130 ADMINISTRATION PROGRAM MGT SUPV 81 2 1,500.00           
Administration Davis,Bobbi 6/1/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 1,500.00           
Administration Davis,Deborah M 6/1/2025 23690 LICENSE/PERMIT PROG ASSOCIATE 2 11 200.00               
Administration Defort,Eric 6/1/2025 30120 ATTORNEY SUPERVISOR 71 1 1,490.00           
Administration Dennis,Dana L 6/1/2025 21312 PAYROLL & BENEFITS SPEC-ADVANCED 81 4 1,500.00           
Administration Dionne,Devin 6/1/2025 9312 EXEC POLICY & BUDGET ANALYST-JRNY 81 3 1,000.00           
Administration Dissmore,Dennis J 6/1/2025 13663 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SPECIALIST 7 33 500.00               
Administration Ditello,Rhonda 6/1/2025 18301 LEGAL ASSOCIATE 2 13 1,490.00           
Administration Dixon,Morgan M 6/1/2025 10803 HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST-SENIOR 81 3 1,500.00           
Administration Doerre,Paul T 6/1/2025 13362 IS NETWORK SERVICES SENIOR 7 34 500.00               
Administration Dombrowski,Cynthia A 6/1/2025 9090 EXEC POLICY & BUDGET MANAGER 81 1 750.00               
Administration Donaldson,Rachel R 6/1/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 1,500.00           
Administration Duffy,Jean M 6/1/2025 7180 ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 1,500.00           
Administration Duggan,Justin Reid 6/1/2025 76020 BUILDINGS/GROUNDS SUPERVISOR 81 4 500.00               
Administration Dunwald,Tracy R 6/1/2025 11110 INSTITUTION HUMAN RESOURCES DIR-AD 81 3 500.00               
Administration Ebel,Kyle A 6/1/2025 52060 EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE OFFICER 81 3 1,500.00           
Administration Ehmke,Jacob R 6/1/2025 26290 CAPITAL PROJECTS MANAGER 81 1 1,250.00           
Administration Espino,Mayra 6/1/2025 18301 LEGAL ASSOCIATE 2 13 1,490.00           
Administration Essmann,Blayne 6/1/2025 76300 ELECTRICIAN 4 0 500.00               
Administration Evenson,Andrew J 6/1/2025 76600 STEAMFITTER 4 0 500.00               
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Administration Eyre,Markus G 6/1/2025 65200 POLICE OFFICER 36 63 1,468.00           
Administration Fiocchi,Tamara J 6/1/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 1,490.00           
Administration Fischer,Shaun D 6/1/2025 14272 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS CNS/ADMR 7 32 500.00               
Administration Flood,Peter C 6/1/2025 10904 EXEC HUMAN RESOURCES SPEC-ADV 81 3 1,500.00           
Administration Ford,Eric M 6/1/2025 14272 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS CNS/ADMR 7 32 500.00               
Administration Froelich,Todd Charles 6/1/2025 76120 BUILDINGS/GROUNDS SUPERINTENDENT 81 3 500.00               
Administration Fude,Melinda A 6/1/2025 77262 HVAC/REFRIGERATION SPEC-ADVANCED 3 15 500.00               
Administration Gabryshak,Cody M 6/1/2025 205 AUDITOR-ADV 7 2 500.00               
Administration Galbraith,Kenneth J 6/1/2025 77262 HVAC/REFRIGERATION SPEC-ADVANCED 3 15 500.00               
Administration Gallman,Brooks Parker 6/1/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 1,500.00           
Administration Gardner,Paulina Kay 6/1/2025 263 ACCOUNTANT-JOURNEY 7 3 1,500.00           
Administration Garner,Wayne D 6/1/2025 77262 HVAC/REFRIGERATION SPEC-ADVANCED 3 15 500.00               
Administration Gazapian,Andrew Charles 6/1/2025 76600 STEAMFITTER 4 0 500.00               
Administration Geane,Eric M 6/1/2025 93173 ELECTRONICS TECH MEDIA-SEN 6 15 1,000.00           
Administration Gehrmann,Dana A 6/1/2025 21106 PAYROLL & BENEFIT SYSTMS COORD-SEN 81 3 500.00               
Administration Gibbons,Christopher J 6/1/2025 76102 FACILITIES MAINTENANCE SPEC-ADV 3 13 500.00               
Administration Ginter-Lyght,Jennifer Lynn 6/1/2025 74313 EQUITY INCLUSION SPEC-SENIOR 81 3 1,500.00           
Administration Gionta,Heather L 6/1/2025 54130 ADMINISTRATION PROGRAM MGT SUPV 81 2 500.00               
Administration Gloede,Katherine R 6/1/2025 4372 CONTRACTS SPECIALIST-SENIOR 7 4 500.00               
Administration Gorman,Emily Raven 6/1/2025 5620 ENTRPRS PROGRAM SUPERVISOR 81 3 1,500.00           
Administration Gray,Elizabeth Anne 6/1/2025 21312 PAYROLL & BENEFITS SPEC-ADVANCED 81 4 500.00               
Administration Grinde,Kirsten 6/1/2025 9350 DEP ADMR, DIV STATE EXEC BUD & FIN 81 1 500.00               
Administration Grothe,Catherine I 6/1/2025 6630 CHIEF OF CENTRAL PAYROLL 81 2 500.00               
Administration Grunzel,David P 6/1/2025 21120 PAYROLL & BENEFITS PROGRAM SUPV 81 3 1,500.00           
Administration Guinn,Diana Lynn 6/1/2025 19110 EXEC BUDGET & FINANCE PROG SPEC 81 4 500.00               
Administration Gullick,Brooke L 6/1/2025 10463 PROCUREMENT SPECIALIST-SENIOR 7 3 1,500.00           
Administration Haerle,Keith D 6/1/2025 14271 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS SPEC 7 33 500.00               
Administration Hall,Jeremy M 6/1/2025 26040 CAPITAL PROJECTS PRINCIPAL-MGMT 81 30 1,250.00           
Administration Hansen,Cassandra L 6/1/2025 21312 PAYROLL & BENEFITS SPEC-ADVANCED 81 4 500.00               
Administration Harris,Racheal A 6/1/2025 10810 HUMAN RESOURCES PROGRAM OFFICER 81 2 1,500.00           
Administration Hasselquist,Mary L 6/1/2025 21106 PAYROLL & BENEFIT SYSTMS COORD-SEN 81 3 500.00               
Administration Haug,Heath 6/1/2025 77262 HVAC/REFRIGERATION SPEC-ADVANCED 3 15 500.00               
Administration Hawley,Denise A 6/1/2025 13664 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION CONSLT/ADM 7 32 500.00               
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Administration Heine,Joshua M 6/1/2025 76020 BUILDINGS/GROUNDS SUPERVISOR 81 4 500.00               
Administration Heintz,Aaron M 6/1/2025 7180 ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 750.00               
Administration Hellenbrand,Marley A 6/1/2025 10803 HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST-SENIOR 81 3 1,500.00           
Administration Hermanson,Kristi J 6/1/2025 18301 LEGAL ASSOCIATE 2 13 1,490.00           
Administration Hernandez,Brittney S 6/1/2025 10403 PURCHASING AGENT-SENIOR 7 3 500.00               
Administration Herold,Matthew 6/1/2025 13662 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SENIOR 7 34 500.00               
Administration Hibino,Sho 6/1/2025 204 AUDITOR-SENIOR 7 3 1,500.00           
Administration Hicks,Derrick 6/1/2025 77520 POWER PLANT SUPERINTENDENT 81 3 1,500.00           
Administration Hildebrand,Keith B 6/1/2025 13663 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SPECIALIST 7 33 500.00               
Administration Hinrichs-Catlin,Jessica A 6/1/2025 74313 EQUITY INCLUSION SPEC-SENIOR 81 3 1,500.00           
Administration Hintz,Johnathan D 6/1/2025 204 AUDITOR-SENIOR 7 3 200.00               
Administration Hixon,Wade Matthew 6/1/2025 14071 IS ENTRPRS NETWORK SERVICES SPEC 7 33 500.00               
Administration Hocker,Jennifer L 6/1/2025 10803 HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST-SENIOR 81 3 500.00               
Administration Hoefs,Rebecca L 6/1/2025 10480 PROCUREMENT SUPERVISOR 81 2 1,500.00           
Administration Hoenecke,Daniel D 6/1/2025 26363 CONSTRUCTION REP-SENIOR 14 13 1,250.00           
Administration Hollow,Joshua Robert 6/1/2025 10803 HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST-SENIOR 81 3 1,500.00           
Administration Holzhueter,Evan Matthew 6/1/2025 19510 HUMAN RESOURCES ASSISTANT-ADV 81 4 1,500.00           
Administration Howard,Regina Marie 6/1/2025 10810 HUMAN RESOURCES PROGRAM OFFICER 81 2 1,500.00           
Administration Hunt,Frederick A 6/1/2025 14071 IS ENTRPRS NETWORK SERVICES SPEC 7 33 500.00               
Administration Hurtgen,Michael P 6/1/2025 76300 ELECTRICIAN 4 0 500.00               
Administration Hutter,Ryan M 6/1/2025 9313 EXEC POLICY & BUDGET ANALYST-SEN 81 3 1,000.00           
Administration Hynek,Sara Ellen 6/1/2025 9090 EXEC POLICY & BUDGET MANAGER 81 1 750.00               
Administration Isaak,Sarah L 6/1/2025 4272 GRANTS SPECIALIST-ADV 7 3 1,500.00           
Administration Jacobson,Rick A 6/1/2025 76500 PLUMBER 4 0 500.00               
Administration Jervey,Audra E 6/1/2025 4440 ENTRPRS CONTRACT OFFICER 81 3 500.00               
Administration Johnson,Amy C 6/1/2025 4400 CAPITAL FINANCE OFFICER 81 3 1,000.00           
Administration Johnston,Jeffrey P 6/1/2025 77102 POWER PLANT OPERATOR-SENIOR 3 15 500.00               
Administration Jonas,Jessica A 6/1/2025 21120 PAYROLL & BENEFITS PROGRAM SUPV 81 3 500.00               
Administration Jorgensen,Lisa Kay 6/1/2025 13150 INFO TECHNOLOGY MANAGER 70 1 500.00               
Administration Kalscheur,Clint Michael 6/1/2025 7100 FLEET OPERATIONS SPECIALIST 7 4 1,500.00           
Administration Kasper,Christopher A 6/1/2025 77262 HVAC/REFRIGERATION SPEC-ADVANCED 3 15 500.00               
Administration Kavanaugh,Eric R 6/1/2025 76020 BUILDINGS/GROUNDS SUPERVISOR 81 4 500.00               
Administration Kavorik,Shannon L 6/1/2025 10803 HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST-SENIOR 81 3 1,500.00           
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Administration Keener,Ellena LR 6/1/2025 4272 GRANTS SPECIALIST-ADV 7 3 1,000.00           
Administration Kern,Kevin J 6/1/2025 14271 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS SPEC 7 33 500.00               
Administration Khanom,Salina 6/1/2025 13372 IS SYSTMS DEVMNT SERVICES SENIOR 7 34 500.00               
Administration Kinney,Lisa Frances 6/1/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 1,490.00           
Administration Kirsch,Michelle G 6/1/2025 21312 PAYROLL & BENEFITS SPEC-ADVANCED 81 4 500.00               
Administration Kizimenko,Oleg 6/1/2025 5520 FACILITIES MANAGEMENT OFFICER 81 3 500.00               
Administration Kjin,Alyssa M 6/1/2025 10804 HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST-ADV 81 3 1,500.00           
Administration Knack,Amanda J 6/1/2025 4272 GRANTS SPECIALIST-ADV 7 3 1,500.00           
Administration Knight,Krista M 6/1/2025 14362 IS ENTRPRS STRTGC PLAN SVCS CNS/AD 7 32 500.00               
Administration Koenig,Stacy M 6/1/2025 10803 HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST-SENIOR 81 3 1,500.00           
Administration Kolaszewski,Peter Joseph 6/1/2025 26040 CAPITAL PROJECTS PRINCIPAL-MGMT 81 30 1,250.00           
Administration Krajewski,Richard A 6/1/2025 14272 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS CNS/ADMR 7 32 500.00               
Administration Kratz,Greg 6/1/2025 77103 POWER PLANT OPERATOR-IN CHARGE 3 16 500.00               
Administration Kretschmann,Kyle J 6/1/2025 9313 EXEC POLICY & BUDGET ANALYST-SEN 81 3 1,000.00           
Administration Krueger,Nancy J 6/1/2025 13762 IS ENTRPRS BUSINESS ANALYST SEN 7 34 500.00               
Administration La Course,Christine M 6/1/2025 10110 HUMAN RESOURCES COORDINATOR 81 4 500.00               
Administration Laabs,Kelly J 6/1/2025 9110 BUDGET & POLICY ANALYST AGENCY-ADV 81 3 500.00               
Administration Laetsch,Emily S 6/1/2025 19510 HUMAN RESOURCES ASSISTANT-ADV 81 4 1,500.00           
Administration Lally,Michael W 6/1/2025 14271 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS SPEC 7 33 500.00               
Administration Lamay,William D 6/1/2025 5630 ENTRPRS PROGRAM SECTION CHIEF 81 2 1,000.00           
Administration Lane,Megan Lynn 6/1/2025 21312 PAYROLL & BENEFITS SPEC-ADVANCED 81 4 1,500.00           
Administration Langbecker,Paula G 6/1/2025 10803 HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST-SENIOR 81 3 500.00               
Administration Last,David A 6/1/2025 14262 IS ENTRPRS SYSMS DEVMNT SVCS CN/AD 7 32 500.00               
Administration Last,Ronald J 6/1/2025 14272 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS CNS/ADMR 7 32 500.00               
Administration Leistikow,Mindy Kay 6/1/2025 54130 ADMINISTRATION PROGRAM MGT SUPV 81 2 1,490.00           
Administration Lentz,Adam M 6/1/2025 77262 HVAC/REFRIGERATION SPEC-ADVANCED 3 15 500.00               
Administration Lenz,Samantha Marie 6/1/2025 162 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST-SR 2 13 1,500.00           
Administration Lenzendorf,Tammy S 6/1/2025 21106 PAYROLL & BENEFIT SYSTMS COORD-SEN 81 3 500.00               
Administration Lessner,Joseph Allen 6/1/2025 9312 EXEC POLICY & BUDGET ANALYST-JRNY 81 3 1,000.00           
Administration Libera,Rachel S 6/1/2025 19510 HUMAN RESOURCES ASSISTANT-ADV 81 4 500.00               
Administration Liegel,Rachel A 6/1/2025 4400 CAPITAL FINANCE OFFICER 81 3 1,000.00           
Administration Long,Martin E 6/1/2025 77102 POWER PLANT OPERATOR-SENIOR 3 15 500.00               
Administration Maday,David T 6/1/2025 76400 PAINTER 4 0 500.00               
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Administration Maier,Thomas L 6/1/2025 205 AUDITOR-ADV 7 2 1,050.00           
Administration Malicki,Robin L 6/1/2025 9230 BUDGET & POLICY SUPV-ADV 81 2 1,500.00           
Administration Mallon,Heide Marita S 6/1/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 1,490.00           
Administration Malueg,Merlyn M 6/1/2025 76102 FACILITIES MAINTENANCE SPEC-ADV 3 13 500.00               
Administration Mamerow,Paula J 6/1/2025 19510 HUMAN RESOURCES ASSISTANT-ADV 81 4 500.00               
Administration Marquardt,Rene M 6/1/2025 10810 HUMAN RESOURCES PROGRAM OFFICER 81 2 500.00               
Administration Marsch,Bryan Kenneth 6/1/2025 76020 BUILDINGS/GROUNDS SUPERVISOR 81 4 500.00               
Administration Martin,Jessie 6/1/2025 9312 EXEC POLICY & BUDGET ANALYST-JRNY 81 3 1,000.00           
Administration Martin,Leonard L 6/1/2025 76125 FACILITIES REPAIR WORKER 3 10 500.00               
Administration Martino,Joseph F 6/1/2025 26330 CONSTRUCTION COORDINATOR SUPV 81 30 1,250.00           
Administration Mccarville,Jeannie M 6/1/2025 10463 PROCUREMENT SPECIALIST-SENIOR 7 3 1,500.00           
Administration Mccollum,S Zachary 6/1/2025 14272 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS CNS/ADMR 7 32 500.00               
Administration McFarlin,Diane L 6/1/2025 21105 PAYROLL & BENEFIT SYSTMS COORD 81 4 500.00               
Administration McKenna,Meghan C 6/1/2025 21106 PAYROLL & BENEFIT SYSTMS COORD-SEN 81 3 500.00               
Administration Melloch,Tyson 6/1/2025 13522 IS SUPERVISOR 2 70 2 500.00               
Administration Mergen,Rebecca Anne 6/1/2025 530 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR 81 2 1,500.00           
Administration Meyer,Holly M 6/1/2025 140 GAMING LICENSE PROGRAM ASSOC 2 13 500.00               
Administration Miller,Jacob E 6/1/2025 9110 BUDGET & POLICY ANALYST AGENCY-ADV 81 3 500.00               
Administration Mohoney,Gary W 6/1/2025 54130 ADMINISTRATION PROGRAM MGT SUPV 81 2 500.00               
Administration Moldenauer,Curtis J 6/1/2025 77262 HVAC/REFRIGERATION SPEC-ADVANCED 3 15 500.00               
Administration Mugenga,Joseph 6/1/2025 13663 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SPECIALIST 7 33 1,000.00           
Administration Muraski,Micah L 6/1/2025 77262 HVAC/REFRIGERATION SPEC-ADVANCED 3 15 500.00               
Administration Nelson,Connie J 6/1/2025 203 AUDITOR-JOURNEY 7 3 1,050.00           
Administration Nelson,Coral S 6/1/2025 19510 HUMAN RESOURCES ASSISTANT-ADV 81 4 500.00               
Administration Nettie,Daniel T 6/1/2025 11410 EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS SPECIALIST 81 3 1,500.00           
Administration Nicolaus,Gordon Frederick 6/1/2025 14271 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS SPEC 7 33 500.00               
Administration Norris,Issaac Joseph 6/1/2025 14271 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS SPEC 7 33 500.00               
Administration Nortman,Hannah Elizabeth 6/1/2025 15001 PARALEGAL 7 4 1,490.00           
Administration Novotny,Kaitlyn 6/1/2025 4272 GRANTS SPECIALIST-ADV 7 3 765.00               
Administration Ocampo,Sarah L 6/1/2025 10802 HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST 81 4 500.00               
Administration O'Connell,Nicole C 6/1/2025 4372 CONTRACTS SPECIALIST-SENIOR 7 4 1,500.00           
Administration Oleson,Daniel D 6/1/2025 16420 PROGRAM ASSISTANT SUPERVISOR-ADV 81 4 500.00               
Administration Olsen,Matthew E 6/1/2025 21107 PAYROLL & BENEFIT SYSTMS COORD-ADV 81 3 500.00               
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Administration Pacl Jr.,Richard Joseph 6/1/2025 76020 BUILDINGS/GROUNDS SUPERVISOR 81 4 500.00               
Administration Pagelow,Jamie Elizabeth 6/1/2025 19510 HUMAN RESOURCES ASSISTANT-ADV 81 4 1,500.00           
Administration Parish,Dianne B 6/1/2025 13662 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SENIOR 7 34 1,490.00           
Administration Partridge,Christopher 6/1/2025 14272 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS CNS/ADMR 7 32 500.00               
Administration Pearce,Nicholas 6/1/2025 26040 CAPITAL PROJECTS PRINCIPAL-MGMT 81 30 1,250.00           
Administration Perepel,Eugenia A. 6/1/2025 13663 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SPECIALIST 7 33 1,500.00           
Administration Perrin,Thomas M 6/1/2025 80320 AIRCRAFT MECHANIC SUPERVISOR 81 3 1,500.00           
Administration Perry,Julie A 6/1/2025 21106 PAYROLL & BENEFIT SYSTMS COORD-SEN 81 3 500.00               
Administration Peterson,Jon 6/1/2025 76500 PLUMBER 4 0 500.00               
Administration Peterson,Manley B 6/1/2025 14271 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS SPEC 7 33 500.00               
Administration Petrowski,Grant Michael 6/1/2025 14274 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS SEN 7 34 500.00               
Administration Pings,Rachel L 6/1/2025 30120 ATTORNEY SUPERVISOR 71 1 1,490.00           
Administration Pitel,Jeffrey 6/1/2025 14272 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS CNS/ADMR 7 32 500.00               
Administration Potts,Andrew R 6/1/2025 9090 EXEC POLICY & BUDGET MANAGER 81 1 750.00               
Administration Pribyl,Bradley Joseph 6/1/2025 14273 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS PROF 7 35 500.00               
Administration Quilling,Evan J 6/1/2025 24840 CAPITAL PROJECTS SPECIALIST MGMT 81 30 1,250.00           
Administration Radermacher,Teresa 6/1/2025 14272 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS CNS/ADMR 7 32 500.00               
Administration Ramer,Trisha M 6/1/2025 140 GAMING LICENSE PROGRAM ASSOC 2 13 1,050.00           
Administration Ranker,Stacey A 6/1/2025 21312 PAYROLL & BENEFITS SPEC-ADVANCED 81 4 1,500.00           
Administration Ray,Kevin L 6/1/2025 14261 IS ENTRPRS SYSMS DEVMNT SVCS SPEC 7 33 500.00               
Administration Redington,Mindy K 6/1/2025 14272 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS CNS/ADMR 7 32 500.00               
Administration Regalado,Holly M 6/1/2025 9710 BUDGET & POLICY ANALYST DIVISION 81 4 1,050.00           
Administration Reichel,Megan E 6/1/2025 10830 HUMAN RESOURCES SUPERVISOR 81 3 1,500.00           
Administration Reinart,Caitlyn Renae 6/1/2025 13762 IS ENTRPRS BUSINESS ANALYST SEN 7 34 500.00               
Administration Relyea,Aaron Joseph 6/1/2025 14271 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS SPEC 7 33 500.00               
Administration Rem,Heather 6/1/2025 14271 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS SPEC 7 33 500.00               
Administration Rennebohm,Matthew L 6/1/2025 14271 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS SPEC 7 33 500.00               
Administration Retan,James 6/1/2025 14071 IS ENTRPRS NETWORK SERVICES SPEC 7 33 500.00               
Administration Rice,Olivia Ann 6/1/2025 9313 EXEC POLICY & BUDGET ANALYST-SEN 81 3 1,000.00           
Administration Rick,Krista D 6/1/2025 19110 EXEC BUDGET & FINANCE PROG SPEC 81 4 500.00               
Administration Riedmaier,Andrew 6/1/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 1,490.00           
Administration Riley,Katie L 6/1/2025 10804 HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST-ADV 81 3 1,500.00           
Administration Ringelstetter,Dawn M 6/1/2025 4361 RISK MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST 7 4 1,500.00           
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Administration Rodriguez,Antonio Benjamin 6/1/2025 13663 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SPECIALIST 7 33 500.00               
Administration Roznos,Sheila C 6/1/2025 14272 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS CNS/ADMR 7 32 500.00               
Administration Rudnick,Katie E 6/1/2025 10803 HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST-SENIOR 81 3 1,500.00           
Administration Rudolph,William Charles 6/1/2025 76600 STEAMFITTER 4 0 500.00               
Administration Russell,Frank A 6/1/2025 77262 HVAC/REFRIGERATION SPEC-ADVANCED 3 15 500.00               
Administration Rydmark,James J 6/1/2025 26363 CONSTRUCTION REP-SENIOR 14 13 1,250.00           
Administration Sailor,James T 6/1/2025 204 AUDITOR-SENIOR 7 3 200.00               
Administration Saladis,Timothy S 6/1/2025 76260 CARPENTER 4 0 500.00               
Administration Salus,Lydia M 6/1/2025 9471 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST 7 4 1,000.00           
Administration Sather,Brian 6/1/2025 76102 FACILITIES MAINTENANCE SPEC-ADV 3 13 500.00               
Administration Scalissi,Erick B 6/1/2025 77262 HVAC/REFRIGERATION SPEC-ADVANCED 3 15 500.00               
Administration Scharff,Jessica L 6/1/2025 54130 ADMINISTRATION PROGRAM MGT SUPV 81 2 1,500.00           
Administration Schilz,Jolan T 6/1/2025 11410 EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS SPECIALIST 81 3 500.00               
Administration Schmidt,John P 6/1/2025 76300 ELECTRICIAN 4 0 500.00               
Administration Schmidt,Michael R 6/1/2025 9313 EXEC POLICY & BUDGET ANALYST-SEN 81 3 1,000.00           
Administration Schmidtke,Erich J 6/1/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 500.00               
Administration Schmitt,Larry R 6/1/2025 204 AUDITOR-SENIOR 7 3 200.00               
Administration Schneider,Brian C 6/1/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 1,490.00           
Administration Schneider,Gerilyn 6/1/2025 162 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST-SR 2 13 1,000.00           
Administration Schultz,Michelle S 6/1/2025 10803 HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST-SENIOR 81 3 500.00               
Administration Schwarz,Eric S 6/1/2025 77103 POWER PLANT OPERATOR-IN CHARGE 3 16 1,000.00           
Administration Seamonson,Marguerite A 6/1/2025 13150 INFO TECHNOLOGY MANAGER 70 1 500.00               
Administration Seehafer,Michael A 6/1/2025 14274 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS SEN 7 34 500.00               
Administration Sellers,Deanna M 6/1/2025 7210 EXEC STAFF ASSISTANT 81 4 500.00               
Administration Shaw,Pamela M 6/1/2025 13762 IS ENTRPRS BUSINESS ANALYST SEN 7 34 500.00               
Administration Sherrick,Lauren L 6/1/2025 5630 ENTRPRS PROGRAM SECTION CHIEF 81 2 1,500.00           
Administration Shrestha,Kanchan 6/1/2025 13762 IS ENTRPRS BUSINESS ANALYST SEN 7 34 500.00               
Administration Sime,Donald 6/1/2025 24903 SURVEYOR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Administration Simkus,Phelan A 6/1/2025 4272 GRANTS SPECIALIST-ADV 7 3 1,000.00           
Administration Singh,Gurpreet 6/1/2025 14272 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS CNS/ADMR 7 32 500.00               
Administration Sjoberg,Richard J 6/1/2025 77103 POWER PLANT OPERATOR-IN CHARGE 3 16 500.00               
Administration Skaife,Edward Francis 6/1/2025 14272 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS CNS/ADMR 7 32 500.00               
Administration Skindzelewski,Scott 6/1/2025 14272 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS CNS/ADMR 7 32 500.00               
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Administration Slavik,Scott 6/1/2025 14261 IS ENTRPRS SYSMS DEVMNT SVCS SPEC 7 33 500.00               
Administration Smarzinski,Sally 6/1/2025 4272 GRANTS SPECIALIST-ADV 7 3 1,500.00           
Administration Smith,Darrin S 6/1/2025 76120 BUILDINGS/GROUNDS SUPERINTENDENT 81 3 1,000.00           
Administration Smith,Sebrina L 6/1/2025 18320 LEGAL ASSOCIATE SUPERVISOR 81 4 1,490.00           
Administration Spore,Scott A 6/1/2025 76600 STEAMFITTER 4 0 500.00               
Administration Springer,Joshua C 6/1/2025 14271 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS SPEC 7 33 500.00               
Administration Stabell,Paul J 6/1/2025 21312 PAYROLL & BENEFITS SPEC-ADVANCED 81 4 1,500.00           
Administration Stanford,Cheryl L 6/1/2025 77262 HVAC/REFRIGERATION SPEC-ADVANCED 3 15 500.00               
Administration Stanton,Kevin G 6/1/2025 13663 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SPECIALIST 7 33 1,500.00           
Administration Starkey II,Wesley E 6/1/2025 65221 POLICE SERGEANT 81 3 1,468.00           
Administration Stockwell,Kevin A 6/1/2025 205 AUDITOR-ADV 7 2 200.00               
Administration Storch,Melinda B 6/1/2025 21312 PAYROLL & BENEFITS SPEC-ADVANCED 81 4 1,500.00           
Administration Strook,Jacqueline M 6/1/2025 10803 HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST-SENIOR 81 3 1,500.00           
Administration Subach,Daniel J 6/1/2025 9314 EXEC POLICY & BUDGET ANALYST-ADV 81 2 1,000.00           
Administration Sullins,Kevin 6/1/2025 77103 POWER PLANT OPERATOR-IN CHARGE 3 16 500.00               
Administration Swart,Paul D. 6/1/2025 18301 LEGAL ASSOCIATE 2 13 1,490.00           
Administration Swenson,Mercedes A 6/1/2025 54130 ADMINISTRATION PROGRAM MGT SUPV 81 2 1,500.00           
Administration Swenson,William 6/1/2025 76400 PAINTER 4 0 500.00               
Administration Sykes,Kenneth 6/1/2025 77102 POWER PLANT OPERATOR-SENIOR 3 15 500.00               
Administration Sylla,Jennifer K 6/1/2025 14272 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS CNS/ADMR 7 32 500.00               
Administration Thayer,Douglas L 6/1/2025 10990 EXEC HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGER 81 1 500.00               
Administration Thibado,Robin M 6/1/2025 54130 ADMINISTRATION PROGRAM MGT SUPV 81 2 1,500.00           
Administration Thomas,Angela C 6/1/2025 550 STATE CONTROLLER 81 1 750.00               
Administration Thompson,Jeremy O 6/1/2025 76102 FACILITIES MAINTENANCE SPEC-ADV 3 13 500.00               
Administration Thompson,Jolene M 6/1/2025 5520 FACILITIES MANAGEMENT OFFICER 81 3 500.00               
Administration Tiedemann,Joel Michael 6/1/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 1,500.00           
Administration Tilleson,Jordan 6/1/2025 5630 ENTRPRS PROGRAM SECTION CHIEF 81 2 1,000.00           
Administration Torok,Tyler 6/1/2025 13662 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SENIOR 7 34 500.00               
Administration Trochinski,Julie M 6/1/2025 10803 HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST-SENIOR 81 3 500.00               
Administration Trulson,Brett D 6/1/2025 76102 FACILITIES MAINTENANCE SPEC-ADV 3 13 500.00               
Administration Tsai,Michelle R. 6/1/2025 13663 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SPECIALIST 7 33 1,500.00           
Administration Updike,Christina Marie 6/1/2025 10990 EXEC HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGER 81 1 500.00               
Administration Vance,Jacob D 6/1/2025 77520 POWER PLANT SUPERINTENDENT 81 3 1,500.00           
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Administration VandeLinde,Amber Leigh 6/1/2025 18301 LEGAL ASSOCIATE 2 13 1,490.00           
Administration Vander Velden,Greg J 6/1/2025 205 AUDITOR-ADV 7 2 200.00               
Administration Vang,Kalai 6/1/2025 76102 FACILITIES MAINTENANCE SPEC-ADV 3 13 500.00               
Administration Vessely,Jillian Quarne 6/1/2025 7210 EXEC STAFF ASSISTANT 81 4 1,000.00           
Administration Vick,Richard J 6/1/2025 76200 BRICKLAYER & MASON 4 0 500.00               
Administration Vogel,William J 6/1/2025 76300 ELECTRICIAN 4 0 500.00               
Administration Volden,Timothy J 6/1/2025 76120 BUILDINGS/GROUNDS SUPERINTENDENT 81 3 500.00               
Administration Vriezen,Michael C 6/1/2025 263 ACCOUNTANT-JOURNEY 7 3 1,500.00           
Administration Vue,Mai Choua 6/1/2025 530 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR 81 2 1,500.00           
Administration Wagner,Brian 6/1/2025 76300 ELECTRICIAN 4 0 500.00               
Administration Walker,Robert D 6/1/2025 77103 POWER PLANT OPERATOR-IN CHARGE 3 16 500.00               
Administration Walker,Steven L 6/1/2025 77262 HVAC/REFRIGERATION SPEC-ADVANCED 3 15 1,000.00           
Administration Wallace,Dana A 6/1/2025 4272 GRANTS SPECIALIST-ADV 7 3 1,500.00           
Administration Ward,Dennis A 6/1/2025 14072 IS ENTRPRS NETWORK SVCS CONSLT/ADM 7 32 500.00               
Administration Warrick,Tatyana 6/1/2025 12340 COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 81 3 1,500.00           
Administration Weishoff,Jeffrey L 6/1/2025 77262 HVAC/REFRIGERATION SPEC-ADVANCED 3 15 500.00               
Administration Westley,Sandra Lynn 6/1/2025 162 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST-SR 2 13 1,500.00           
Administration Westman,Jake A 6/1/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 1,490.00           
Administration Wiegel,Kristine M 6/1/2025 265 ACCOUNTANT-ADV 7 2 1,500.00           
Administration Wiemer,Thomas A 6/1/2025 76600 STEAMFITTER 4 0 500.00               
Administration Williams,Billi J 6/1/2025 10803 HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST-SENIOR 81 3 500.00               
Administration Windmoeller-Schmit,Chelsea 6/1/2025 13302 IS DATA SERVICES SENIOR 7 34 500.00               
Administration Wirth,Kevin P 6/1/2025 76300 ELECTRICIAN 4 0 500.00               
Administration Woldt,Steven M 6/1/2025 76500 PLUMBER 4 0 500.00               
Administration Wolf,Jennah R. 6/1/2025 21312 PAYROLL & BENEFITS SPEC-ADVANCED 81 4 1,500.00           
Administration Wolf,Megan M 6/1/2025 7180 ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 1,500.00           
Administration Wolfe,Theresa 6/1/2025 18301 LEGAL ASSOCIATE 2 13 1,490.00           
Administration Xiong,Cheng 6/1/2025 14273 IS ENTRPRS TECHNICAL SVCS PROF 7 35 500.00               
Administration Yahnke,Reiny R 6/1/2025 26040 CAPITAL PROJECTS PRINCIPAL-MGMT 81 30 1,250.00           
Administration Yeakey,Matthew J 6/1/2025 13664 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION CONSLT/ADM 7 32 500.00               
Administration Yule,Steven W 6/1/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 1,500.00           
Administration Zbiegien,Karin M 6/1/2025 11410 EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS SPECIALIST 81 3 1,500.00           
Administration Zellmer,Kip A 6/1/2025 530 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR 81 2 1,500.00           
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Commissioner of Insurance Altschul,Kelly A 6/1/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 2,500.00           
Commissioner of Insurance Anderson,Richard H 6/1/2025 9110 BUDGET & POLICY ANALYST AGENCY-ADV 81 3 1,120.00           
Commissioner of Insurance Carlson,Lori Ann 6/1/2025 2304 INSURANCE EXAMINER-ADV 7 2 1,120.00           
Commissioner of Insurance Cornelius,Timothy L 6/1/2025 30120 ATTORNEY SUPERVISOR 71 1 2,500.00           
Commissioner of Insurance Darrey,Brian F 6/1/2025 2520 INSURANCE PROGRAM MANAGER 81 2 1.90
Commissioner of Insurance Erdman,Michael Keith 6/1/2025 2375 INSURANCE FINANCIAL EXAMINER-PRINCIPAL 7 2 1,120.00           
Commissioner of Insurance Esquivel,Melody A 6/1/2025 2580 INSURANCE SUPERVISOR 81 4 1.24
Commissioner of Insurance Genne,Kimberly D. 6/1/2025 16470 OPERATIONS PROGRAM ASSOCIATE 2 11 1,120.00           
Commissioner of Insurance Gilardi,Mary Sue 6/1/2025 5420 RECORDS MANAGEMENT SUPV 81 4 1.24
Commissioner of Insurance Goff,Andrew C 6/1/2025 16470 OPERATIONS PROGRAM ASSOCIATE 2 11 1,120.00           
Commissioner of Insurance Jaramillo,Adrian August 6/1/2025 2375 INSURANCE FINANCIAL EXAMINER-PRINCIPAL 7 2 1,120.00           
Commissioner of Insurance Jefferson,Thomas J 6/1/2025 13664 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION CONSLT/ADM 7 32 1,120.00           
Commissioner of Insurance Jorge,Rebecca M 6/1/2025 10403 PURCHASING AGENT-SENIOR 7 3 1,120.00           
Commissioner of Insurance Keleher,Kathleen M 6/1/2025 13664 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION CONSLT/ADM 7 32 1,120.00           
Commissioner of Insurance Kelly,Jill Marie 6/1/2025 7210 EXEC STAFF ASSISTANT 81 4 1,120.00           
Commissioner of Insurance Kenseth,Aaron W 6/1/2025 2390 INSURANCE FINANCIAL EXAM CHIEF 81 2 0.53
Commissioner of Insurance Lazzeroni,Kendra M 6/1/2025 16420 PROGRAM ASST SUPV-ADV 81 4 1.24
Commissioner of Insurance Markson,Katie Jean 6/1/2025 16470 OPERATIONS PROGRAM ASSOCIATE 2 11 1,120.00           
Commissioner of Insurance Martin,Christopher J 6/1/2025 2375 INSURANCE FINANCIAL EXAMINER-PRINCIPAL 7 2 1,120.00           
Commissioner of Insurance McNabb,Mark T 6/1/2025 2390 INSURANCE FINANCIAL EXAMINER CHIEF 81 2 1,120.00           
Commissioner of Insurance Melton,Jami 6/1/2025 2304 INSURANCE EXAMINER-ADV 7 2 1,120.00           
Commissioner of Insurance Morzfeld,Jennifer H 6/1/2025 23691 LICENSE/PERMIT PROG ASSOCIATE-SEN 2 12 1,120.00           
Commissioner of Insurance Mukhopadhyay,Subhra 6/1/2025 74800 CONSUMER COMPLAINT PROG ASSOC 2 11 1,120.00           
Commissioner of Insurance Pappenheim,Molly R 6/1/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 2,500.00           
Commissioner of Insurance Redict,Tanisha 6/1/2025 16470 OPERATIONS PROGRAM ASSOCIATE 2 11 1,120.00           
Commissioner of Insurance Schoene,Eric H 6/1/2025 2303 INSURANCE EXAMINER-SENIOR 7 3 1,120.00           
Commissioner of Insurance Schwartz,Trina Beth 6/1/2025 162 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST-SEN 2 13 0.76
Commissioner of Insurance Schwartz,Trina Beth 6/1/2025 162 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST-SR 2 13 1,580.80           
Commissioner of Insurance Snortum,Naomi N 6/1/2025 2303 INSURANCE EXAMINER-SENIOR 7 3 1,120.00           
Commissioner of Insurance Thole,Kristina E 6/1/2025 7180 ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 2,500.00           
Commissioner of Insurance Ullman,Jody L 6/1/2025 2304 INSURANCE EXAMINER-ADV 7 2 1,120.00           
Commissioner of Insurance Vinmans,Suzanne Kay 6/1/2025 16470 OPERATIONS PROGRAM ASSOCIATE 2 11 1,120.00           
Commissioner of Insurance Wehnes,Sarah M 6/1/2025 2520 INSURANCE PROGRAM MANAGER 81 2 1,120.00           
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Elections Commission Brichford,Amelia J 6/1/2025 13661 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION ANALYST 7 35 1,500.00           
Elections Commission Langdon,Anna C 6/1/2025 13661 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION ANALYST 7 35 1,500.00           
Elections Commission Santana,Claudia 6/1/2025 13902 IS RESOURCES SUPP TECH-INTER 6 13 0.72
Elections Commission Sharpe,Angela Brianne 6/1/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 2.22
Elections Commission Willman,Riley P 6/1/2025 9520 PROGRAM AND POLICY SUPERVISOR 81 3 1.62
Employee Trust Funds Bishop,Stacy L 6/1/2025 8680 TRUST FUNDS SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,500.00           
Employee Trust Funds Bucaida,Elizabeth M 6/1/2025 4373 CONTRACTS SPECIALIST-ADV 7 3 3,000.00           
Employee Trust Funds Burke,Kathleen S 6/1/2025 16160 OFFICE OPERATIONS ASSOCIATE 2 10 3,000.00           
Employee Trust Funds Bush,Elizabeth C 6/1/2025 13664 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION CONSLT/ADM 7 32 3,000.00           
Employee Trust Funds Dumdum,Omar Ornopia 6/1/2025 12362 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST-SENIOR 7 4 3,000.00           
Employee Trust Funds Every,Kerrin M 6/1/2025 8562 TRUST FUNDS SPECIALIST-ADV 7 3 2,500.00           
Employee Trust Funds Finkler,Molly A 6/1/2025 13522 IS SUPERVISOR 2 70 2 2,500.00           
Employee Trust Funds Florence,Alan E 6/1/2025 13362 IS NETWORK SERVICES SENIOR 7 34 2,500.00           
Employee Trust Funds Gahan Hunter,Tarna 6/1/2025 7180 ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER 81 1 3,000.00           
Employee Trust Funds Grinde,Wendy E 6/1/2025 19922 TRUST FUNDS ASSISTANT 2 2 13 1,579.00           
Employee Trust Funds Haak,Erich E 6/1/2025 8680 TRUST FUNDS SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,500.00           
Employee Trust Funds Helmers,Michael Patrick 6/1/2025 13464 IS TECHNICAL SERVICES CONSLT/ADMR 7 32 2,500.00           
Employee Trust Funds Hinz,Gail Ann 6/1/2025 530 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR 81 2 2,500.00           
Employee Trust Funds Jarlsberg,Michael J 6/1/2025 5501 FACILITIES MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST 1 7 4 500.00               
Employee Trust Funds Johnson,Caleb B 6/1/2025 8562 TRUST FUNDS SPECIALIST-ADV 7 3 1,500.00           
Employee Trust Funds Johnson,Keith D 6/1/2025 8680 TRUST FUNDS SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,500.00           
Employee Trust Funds Jowosimi,Adedoyin O 6/1/2025 8562 TRUST FUNDS SPECIALIST-ADV 7 3 2,500.00           
Employee Trust Funds Jurgensen,Jennifer Rebecca 6/1/2025 13664 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION CONSLT/ADM 7 32 2,500.00           
Employee Trust Funds Klaas,Joanne Lynn 6/1/2025 4373 CONTRACTS SPECIALIST-ADV 7 3 2,500.00           
Employee Trust Funds Klimke Armatoski,Cynthia L 6/1/2025 540 FINANCIAL MANAGER 81 1 3,000.00           
Employee Trust Funds Kruschek,Monica Lynn 6/1/2025 13663 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SPECIALIST 7 33 1,900.00           
Employee Trust Funds Kundert,Kyle J 6/1/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 2,500.00           
Employee Trust Funds Langille,Kimberly J 6/1/2025 14572 TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT SPEC-SEN 81 3 3,000.00           
Employee Trust Funds Lejter,Moises 6/1/2025 13374 IS SYSTMS DEVMNT SERVICES CNS/ADMR 7 32 3,000.00           
Employee Trust Funds Martinelli,Matthew D 6/1/2025 265 ACCOUNTANT-ADV 7 2 1,500.00           
Employee Trust Funds Mastick,Amita A 6/1/2025 12261 PUBLICATIONS EDITOR 7 5 3,000.00           
Employee Trust Funds Miller,Alicia B 6/1/2025 265 ACCOUNTANT-ADV 7 2 2,500.00           
Employee Trust Funds Murphy,Heidi L 6/1/2025 8562 TRUST FUNDS SPECIALIST-ADV 7 3 2,500.00           
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Employee Trust Funds Ouellette,Michele J 6/1/2025 8680 TRUST FUNDS SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,500.00           
Employee Trust Funds Patterson,Laura Elizabeth 6/1/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 500.00               
Employee Trust Funds Qastin,Diar Paul 6/1/2025 13374 IS SYSTMS DEVMNT SERVICES CNS/ADMR 7 32 2,500.00           
Employee Trust Funds Reinwald,Melissa Marie 6/1/2025 13463 IS TECHNICAL SERVICES SPECIALIST 7 33 2,500.00           
Employee Trust Funds Ruetten,Marie Elise 6/1/2025 540 FINANCIAL MANAGER 81 1 2,500.00           
Employee Trust Funds Schipper,Kristen D 6/1/2025 10403 PURCHASING AGENT-SENIOR 7 3 2,500.00           
Employee Trust Funds Schmidt,Kathryn Ann 6/1/2025 8562 TRUST FUNDS SPECIALIST-ADV 7 3 2,500.00           
Employee Trust Funds Schmidt,Kim M 6/1/2025 8663 EMPLOYEE BENE PLAN PROG SPEC-SEN 81 3 3,000.00           
Employee Trust Funds Simcock,Adam Winfield 6/1/2025 13550 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION MANAGER 70 1 3,000.00           
Employee Trust Funds Vang,Laura 6/1/2025 265 ACCOUNTANT-ADV 7 2 1,500.00           
Employee Trust Funds Whitmus,Wade W 6/1/2025 13663 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SPECIALIST 7 33 3,000.00           
Employee Trust Funds Williams,Sara N 6/1/2025 10830 HUMAN RESOURCES SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,500.00           
Employee Trust Funds Yee,Ramona L 6/1/2025 13664 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION CONSLT/ADM 7 32 2,500.00           
Employee Trust Funds Zabel,Jennifer Lynn 6/1/2025 13663 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SPECIALIST 7 33 2,500.00           
Ethics Commission Buerger,David P 6/1/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 1,312.50           
Ethics Commission Maberry,Coleman W 6/1/2025 7411 ETHICS SPECIALIST-ENTRY 7 4 1,312.50           
Military Affairs Bakken,Cole J 6/1/2025 65502 MIL AFFAIRS SECURITY OFFICER 5 11 500.00               
Military Affairs Berry,Jefferey E 6/1/2025 77700 UTILITY PLANT OPERATOR 3 15 0.50
Military Affairs Bilitz,Daniel P 6/1/2025 66601 FIRE-CRSH RESC SPEC 5 11 1.26
Military Affairs Boley,Jan M 6/1/2025 5763 RECORDS FORMS MGMT SPEC-ADV 7 3 0.25
Military Affairs Davis,Carrie Ann 6/1/2025 10402 PURCHASING AGENT-OBJ 7 4 1.24
Military Affairs Dropp,Michael R 6/1/2025 65502 MIL AFFAIRS SECURITY OFFICER 5 11 500.00               
Military Affairs Esser,Matthew J 6/1/2025 9471 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST 7 4 500.00               
Military Affairs Helstowski,Jean M 6/1/2025 89161 CUSTODIAN 3 8 0.49
Military Affairs Hoffmann,Jody D 6/1/2025 65502 MIL AFFAIRS SECURITY OFFICER 5 11 500.00               
Military Affairs Hughes,Kelli J 6/1/2025 65502 MIL AFFAIRS SECURITY OFFICER 5 11 500.00               
Military Affairs Klossner,Casey J 6/1/2025 66602 FIRE-CRSH RESC SPEC-CREW CHIEF 5 13 0.73
Military Affairs Krebs,Brent R 6/1/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 0.75
Military Affairs Leaf,Robert D 6/1/2025 66601 FIRE-CRSH RESC SPEC 5 11 0.25
Military Affairs Lecher,Tyler R 6/1/2025 66601 FIRE-CRSH RESC SPEC 5 11 0.25
Military Affairs Lehman,Vanessa R 6/1/2025 7110 EXEC STAFF SECRETARY 81 5 0.25
Military Affairs Macklin,Alicia S 6/1/2025 89161 CUSTODIAN 3 8 0.49
Military Affairs Marriott,Andrew B 6/1/2025 65502 MIL AFFAIRS SECURITY OFFICER 5 11 500.00               
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Military Affairs Martin,Sara E 6/1/2025 19510 HUMAN RESOURCES ASSISTANT-ADV 81 4 0.25
Military Affairs Mathews,Joane K 6/1/2025 9650 CHALLENGE ACADEMY DIRECTOR 81 1 750.00               
Military Affairs Messmer,Yvette M 6/1/2025 20172 SHIPPING AND MAILING ASSOC-ADV 3 10 0.28
Military Affairs Meyer,Stacie Ann 6/1/2025 10890 HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGER 81 1 0.25
Military Affairs Morehead,Tyler D 6/1/2025 65503 MIL AFFAIRS SEC OFFICER-SEN 5 12 0.25
Military Affairs Napsey,No 6/1/2025 89161 CUSTODIAN 3 8 0.49
Military Affairs Oehler,Anna M 6/1/2025 9790 BUDGET & POLICY MANAGER 81 1 8,736.00           
Military Affairs Olson-Mcdonald,Lisa J 6/1/2025 74203 EMERGENCY GOVT SPEC-ADV 7 3 0.75
Military Affairs Plekan,Jordan E 6/1/2025 162 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST-SEN 2 13 0.25
Military Affairs Potts,Lacey M 6/1/2025 53602 CADET SPECIALIST OBJECTIVE 12 64 895.00               
Military Affairs Reynolds,Dennis James 6/1/2025 13364 IS NETWORK SERVICES CONSLT/ADMR 7 32 500.00               
Military Affairs Rousonelos,Katie A 6/1/2025 12362 COMMUNICATIONS SPEC-SEN 7 4 0.62
Military Affairs Sadowski,Michael J 6/1/2025 53602 CADET SPECIALIST OBJECTIVE 12 64 895.00               
Military Affairs Schoonover,Brandon L 6/1/2025 7601 COMMUNITY SERVICES SPECIALIST 7 4 600.00               
Military Affairs Slama,Keith PW 6/1/2025 65520 MIL AFFAIRS SEC OFFICER SUPV 81 4 0.50
Military Affairs Snedeker,Jonathan A 6/1/2025 76120 BUILDINGS GROUNDS ST 81 3 0.81
Military Affairs Steffen,Luke NMI 6/1/2025 66602 FIRE/CRASH RESCUE SPEC-CREW CHIEF 5 13 500.00               
Military Affairs Steiner,Matthew B 6/1/2025 65503 MIL AFFAIRS SECURITY OFFICER-SEN 5 12 500.00               
Military Affairs Sturdivant,Michael P 6/1/2025 65502 MIL AFFAIRS SECURITY OFFICER 5 11 500.00               
Military Affairs Thorson,Toni M 6/1/2025 58200 TEACHER 13 4 895.00               
Military Affairs Thurston,Renee C 6/1/2025 84220 FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 81 4 0.43
Military Affairs Vandertie,Mark W 6/1/2025 76120 BUILDINGS GROUNDS ST 81 3 0.81
Military Affairs Walker,Alexander N 6/1/2025 66602 FIRE/CRASH RESCUE SPEC-CREW CHIEF 5 13 500.00               
Military Affairs Wendt,Kimberly J. 6/1/2025 16470 OPERATIONS PROGRAM ASSOCIATE 2 11 0.49
Military Affairs Westbury,Tracy J 6/1/2025 55473 ENVIR ENFORCEMENT SPEC-ADV 15 3 0.81
Military Affairs Yost,Mettja M 6/1/2025 16470 OPERATIONS PROGRAM ASSOCIATE 2 11 0.25
Transportation Abu Ajwa,Munther Jamil 6/1/2025 26762 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-SENIOR 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Adams,Sara Ann 6/1/2025 13462 IS TECHNICAL SERVICES SENIOR 7 34 1,500.00           
Transportation Addagarla,Bhargav Emmanuel 6/1/2025 55572 ENVIR HEALTH SPEC-SENIOR 15 3 1,500.00           
Transportation Akter,Nayla 6/1/2025 26761 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR 14 14 1,500.00           
Transportation Alcala,Alberto Luis 6/1/2025 19174 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-SPEC 2 14 2,000.00           
Transportation Aleman Moreno,Kheyla 6/1/2025 19173 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-ADV 2 13 2,000.00           
Transportation Allard,Steven C 6/1/2025 25963 TRANSPR SPECIALIST-SENIOR 14 14 1,500.00           
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Transportation Alvarez,Jarod 6/1/2025 24903 SURVEYOR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Alvarez,Oscar Ramiro 6/1/2025 19175 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-LEAD 2 15 2,000.00           
Transportation Anderson,Blaine C 6/1/2025 24902 SURVEYOR-SENIOR 14 14 1,500.00           
Transportation Anderson,Jeffery R 6/1/2025 25966 TRANSPR SPECIALIST-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Anderson,Patrick John 6/1/2025 19173 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-ADV 2 13 2,000.00           
Transportation Anderson,Scott M 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Angeles Ramirez,Alexis 6/1/2025 19172 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP 2 11 2,000.00           
Transportation Arduini,Stephanie M 6/1/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 1,000.00           
Transportation Arneson,Daniel A 6/1/2025 13462 IS TECHNICAL SERVICES SENIOR 7 34 2,000.00           
Transportation Arneson,Eric L 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Arnold,Ryan L 6/1/2025 26520 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR SUPV 81 30 1,500.00           
Transportation Asman,Randy P 6/1/2025 26520 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR SUPV 81 30 1,500.00           
Transportation Atari,Razan Hael 6/1/2025 26762 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-SENIOR 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Aubel,Kristin Marie 6/1/2025 75262 MOTOR VEHICLE PROGRAM SPEC-SEN 7 4 2,000.00           
Transportation Ausse,Glen Steven 6/1/2025 24907 URBAN AND REGIONAL PLANNER-ADV 7 3 2,000.00           
Transportation Austin,Jennifer S 6/1/2025 65921 STATE PATROL SERGEANT 81 3 2,000.00           
Transportation Austin,Timothy P 6/1/2025 65922 STATE PATROL LIEUTENANT 81 3 1,000.00           
Transportation Bachman,Steven M 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Bahn,Sean Christopher 6/1/2025 25104 TRANSPR TECHNICIAN-ADV 6 14 1,500.00           
Transportation Baierl,Kenneth M 6/1/2025 25966 TRANSPR SPECIALIST-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Bailey III,Thomas Fred 6/1/2025 77262 HVAC/REFRIGERATION SPEC-ADVANCED 3 15 1,500.00           
Transportation Bainter Jr.,John C 6/1/2025 26520 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR SUPV 81 30 1,500.00           
Transportation Baird,Michael James 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Ballweg,Robert W 6/1/2025 3463 REAL ESTATE SPECIALIST-ADV 7 3 1,500.00           
Transportation Barrette,Alyssa A 6/1/2025 24040 DOT TECHNICAL SERVICES CHIEF 81 2 1.84
Transportation Bartelt,Katherine R 6/1/2025 7830 DOT PROGRAM CHIEF 81 2 2,000.00           
Transportation Barth,Maribel Dacasin 6/1/2025 19173 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-ADV 2 13 2,000.00           
Transportation Barut,Joseph F 6/1/2025 26803 STRUCTURAL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Baumann,Michael L 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Beaumier,Deanne M 6/1/2025 4372 CONTRACTS SPECIALIST-SENIOR 7 4 1,500.00           
Transportation Bechle,Dominique 6/1/2025 26820 STRUCTURAL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-SUPV 81 30 1,500.00           
Transportation Beck,Becky N 6/1/2025 75263 MOTOR VEHICLE PROGRAM SPEC-ADV 7 3 2,000.00           
Transportation Beck,Clint S 6/1/2025 65921 STATE PATROL SERGEANT 81 3 1,000.00           
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Transportation Beck,Zachary Daniel 6/1/2025 19172 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP 2 11 2,000.00           
Transportation Beckwith,Lucas 6/1/2025 26761 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR 14 14 1,500.00           
Transportation Belshaw,April J 6/1/2025 13663 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SPECIALIST 7 33 1,500.00           
Transportation Bender,Kathryn A 6/1/2025 181 TRANSPR PROGRAM COORDINATOR-ADV 2 15 1,500.00           
Transportation Benish,David Frederick 6/1/2025 25966 TRANSPR SPECIALIST-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Benjamin,Brandon 6/1/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 2,000.00           
Transportation Benninghouse,John David 6/1/2025 13464 IS TECHNICAL SERVICES CONSLT/ADMR 7 32 1,500.00           
Transportation Berens,Jeff R 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Berger,William J 6/1/2025 65922 STATE PATROL LIEUTENANT 81 3 1,000.00           
Transportation Bergum,Megan M 6/1/2025 24050 DOT MANAGER 81 1 2,000.00           
Transportation Bernard,Ryan A 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Bertrand,William R 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Bertucci,Matthew T 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Bett,Nathen J 6/1/2025 7980 DOT SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Transportation Betts,Nicolas F 6/1/2025 65921 STATE PATROL SERGEANT 81 3 1,000.00           
Transportation Bielefeldt,Heath T 6/1/2025 25966 TRANSPR SPECIALIST-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Bigler,Chad J 6/1/2025 25963 TRANSPR SPECIALIST-SENIOR 14 14 2,000.00           
Transportation Birschbach,Michael P 6/1/2025 26520 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR SUPV 81 30 1,500.00           
Transportation Bittorf,Ehren G 6/1/2025 7980 DOT SUPERVISOR 81 3 0.72
Transportation Blackbourn,Tyler Lee 6/1/2025 13463 IS TECHNICAL SERVICES SPECIALIST 7 33 1,500.00           
Transportation Blackwood,Allison A 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Blum,Kathryn M 6/1/2025 19173 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-ADV 2 13 2,000.00           
Transportation Boehm,Korey J 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Bohnsack,David L 6/1/2025 26530 DOT ENGINEERING CHIEF 81 2 1,500.00           
Transportation Boldt,Bobbi J 6/1/2025 19173 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-ADV 2 13 2,000.00           
Transportation Bowman,Terry L 6/1/2025 13364 IS NETWORK SERVICES CONSLT/ADMR 7 32 1,500.00           
Transportation Brecka,Gregory S 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Brehm,Todd M 6/1/2025 65921 STATE PATROL SERGEANT 81 3 2,000.00           
Transportation Brock,Jeffrey T 6/1/2025 24903 SURVEYOR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Brooks,Amy Marie 6/1/2025 26520 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR SUPV 81 30 1,500.00           
Transportation Brooks,Julie W 6/1/2025 26820 STRUCTURAL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-SUPV 81 30 1,500.00           
Transportation Brown,Justin C 6/1/2025 265 ACCOUNTANT-ADV 7 2 1,500.00           
Transportation Bruni,Katherine Marie 6/1/2025 55533 ENVIR ANALYSIS & REV SPEC-ADV 15 3 1,500.00           

54



Discretionary Merit Compensation Awards
This list includes all awards with effective dates from December 16, 2024 through June 28, 2025

Agency Employee Name Effective 
Date

Class 
Code CLASSIFICATION TITLE Pay 

Schedule
Pay 

Range

Base Pay 
Award 

Amount

 Lump Sum 
Award 

Amount 
Transportation Buchholz,Thomas J 6/1/2025 24050 DOT MANAGER 81 1 1,500.00           
Transportation Buerger,Anthony Robert 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Burger,Brandan L 6/1/2025 26803 STRUCTURAL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Buros,Travis Gene 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Busalacchi,Adam M 6/1/2025 24050 DOT MANAGER 81 1 2,000.00           
Transportation Busch,Kyle Henry 6/1/2025 26820 STRUCTURAL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-SUPV 81 30 1,500.00           
Transportation Buss,Tammy K 6/1/2025 25966 TRANSPR SPECIALIST-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Cain,Douglas A 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Callaway,Keif S 6/1/2025 24903 SURVEYOR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Camacho Mendoza,Thania 6/1/2025 19173 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-ADV 2 13 2,000.00           
Transportation Campbell,Timothy John 6/1/2025 26762 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-SENIOR 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Carver,Kyle William 6/1/2025 73603 LABOR COMPLIANCE SPEC-SEN 12 64 1,500.00           
Transportation Casper Sr.,Joseph Michael 6/1/2025 3463 REAL ESTATE SPECIALIST-ADV 7 3 1,500.00           
Transportation Castillo,Cody S 6/1/2025 540 FINANCIAL MANAGER 81 1 0.40
Transportation Castro,Joel 6/1/2025 26762 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-SENIOR 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Chaffee,Ryan D 6/1/2025 65990 STATE PATROL LIEUTENANT COLONEL 81 1 1,000.00           
Transportation Chahal,Harmanjot 6/1/2025 65922 STATE PATROL LIEUTENANT 81 3 2,000.00           
Transportation Chase,Shannon L 6/1/2025 19175 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-LEAD 2 15 2,000.00           
Transportation Chase,Wayne R 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Chavez Jr.,Francisco 6/1/2025 19174 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-SPEC 2 14 2,000.00           
Transportation Cherney,John J 6/1/2025 57800 LIBRARIAN 13 4 2,000.00           
Transportation Chess,Amy M 6/1/2025 7980 DOT SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Transportation Chojnacki,Steve V 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Christian,Vinci 6/1/2025 13373 IS SYSTMS DEVMNT SERVICES SPEC 7 33 1,500.00           
Transportation Christianson,Erin M 6/1/2025 25966 TRANSPR SPECIALIST-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Christianson,Taylor Marie 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Chugg,David J 6/1/2025 19173 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-ADV 2 13 2,000.00           
Transportation Clarke,Nathan D 6/1/2025 65940 STATE PATROL CAPTAIN 81 2 1,000.00           
Transportation Cohen,Michael J 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Coleman,Craig Nevell 6/1/2025 19174 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-SPEC 2 14 2,000.00           
Transportation Coleman,Michael P 6/1/2025 25966 TRANSPR SPECIALIST-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Comer,Billy Clyde 6/1/2025 19172 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP 2 11 2,000.00           
Transportation Conlin,Paul L 6/1/2025 26530 DOT ENGINEERING CHIEF 81 2 1,500.00           
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Transportation Copp,Taylor Marie 6/1/2025 25966 TRANSPR SPECIALIST-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Cothren,Joshua Wesley 6/1/2025 25040 AVIATION CONSULTANT 81 3 2,000.00           
Transportation Coughlin,Amy E 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Covarrubias,Shayla 6/1/2025 19172 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP 2 11 2,000.00           
Transportation Cruz,Jessica Janet 6/1/2025 19175 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-LEAD 2 15 2,000.00           
Transportation Cull,April May 6/1/2025 19173 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-ADV 2 13 2,000.00           
Transportation Curran,Thomas J 6/1/2025 55533 ENVIR ANALYSIS & REV SPEC-ADV 15 3 1,500.00           
Transportation Dagley,Josephine L 6/1/2025 4372 CONTRACTS SPECIALIST-SENIOR 7 4 1,500.00           
Transportation Dahl,Jeorgia L 6/1/2025 25966 TRANSPR SPECIALIST-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Dahms,David Douglas 6/1/2025 4271 GRANTS SPECIALIST 7 4 2,000.00           
Transportation Davey,Anna L 6/1/2025 25966 TRANSPR SPECIALIST-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Davidson,Jonathan B 6/1/2025 26762 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-SENIOR 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Davis,Daniel A 6/1/2025 25966 TRANSPR SPECIALIST-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Davis,Teresa L 6/1/2025 26762 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-SENIOR 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation De Jesus Ortiz,Nancy 6/1/2025 26761 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR 14 14 1,500.00           
Transportation Debaere,Laura A 6/1/2025 4372 CONTRACTS SPECIALIST-SENIOR 7 4 1,500.00           
Transportation Debels,Sean T 6/1/2025 26530 DOT ENGINEERING CHIEF 81 2 2,000.00           
Transportation Dedrick,Daniel J 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Deymarcos,Tijler Jordan 6/1/2025 26762 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-SENIOR 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Dickenson,Matthew J 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Dickey,Michael James 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Diedrich,Daniel S 6/1/2025 65921 STATE PATROL SERGEANT 81 3 1,000.00           
Transportation Dieter,Lucas 6/1/2025 9210 BUDGET & POLICY ANALYST DIV-ADV 81 3 1,500.00           
Transportation Dietsche,Joshua S 6/1/2025 24050 DOT MANAGER 81 1 1,500.00           
Transportation Dillman,Jessica Lynn 6/1/2025 16160 OFFICE OPERATIONS ASSOCIATE 2 10 1,000.00           
Transportation Dole,Keegan J 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Doocy,Steven A 6/1/2025 26803 STRUCTURAL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Dopp,Brittan Noble 6/1/2025 13304 IS DATA SERVICES CONSLT/ADMR 7 32 1,500.00           
Transportation Dorner,Joua 6/1/2025 3463 REAL ESTATE SPECIALIST-ADV 7 3 1,500.00           
Transportation Dries,Tony D 6/1/2025 74902 MOTOR CARRIER INVESTIGATOR-ADV 5 64 1,000.00           
Transportation Dudek,Kyle R 6/1/2025 65921 STATE PATROL SERGEANT 81 3 1,000.00           
Transportation DuFoe-Guiles,Noah Jacob 6/1/2025 26762 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-SENIOR 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Dumas,Heather Lynn 6/1/2025 19173 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-ADV 2 13 2,000.00           
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Transportation Dums,Alexander T 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Dunwald,Nicholas J 6/1/2025 7980 DOT SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Transportation Durian,Brenda L 6/1/2025 19174 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-SPEC 2 14 2,000.00           
Transportation Ebbinger,Polly A 6/1/2025 13662 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SENIOR 7 34 1,000.00           
Transportation Ebel,Scott B 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Eck,Kaitlyn Grace 6/1/2025 26762 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-SENIOR 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Edmundson,Scott Stephen 6/1/2025 3463 REAL ESTATE SPECIALIST-ADV 7 3 2,000.00           
Transportation Egnor,Megan R 6/1/2025 5502 FACILITIES MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST 2 7 3 1,500.00           
Transportation Ehler,Cammi Christine 6/1/2025 41563 CHEMIST-ADV 15 3 1,000.00           
Transportation Eichelkraut,Shauna L 6/1/2025 19174 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-SPEC 2 14 2,000.00           
Transportation Erdmann,Ryan Daryl Robert 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Erdmann,Thomas Patrick 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Erickson,James John 6/1/2025 24902 SURVEYOR-SENIOR 14 14 1,500.00           
Transportation Erstad,Todd D 6/1/2025 13462 IS TECHNICAL SERVICES SENIOR 7 34 1,500.00           
Transportation Erva,Daniel R 6/1/2025 26520 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR SUPV 81 30 1,500.00           
Transportation Esse,David C 6/1/2025 24050 DOT MANAGER 81 1 1,500.00           
Transportation Faherty,Neil J 6/1/2025 25966 TRANSPR SPECIALIST-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Falk,Joshua D 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Fannon,Trevor 6/1/2025 12363 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST-ADV 7 3 1,500.00           
Transportation Faulls,Catherine F 6/1/2025 19173 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-ADV 2 13 2,000.00           
Transportation Fay,Bryan Donald 6/1/2025 26762 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-SENIOR 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Feeley,Megan Elizabeth 6/1/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 2,000.00           
Transportation Feldbinder,Joerg 6/1/2025 24903 SURVEYOR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Fezatte,Julie A 6/1/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 1,500.00           
Transportation Fillipi,Peter L 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Filtz,Dean J 6/1/2025 26762 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-SENIOR 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Fischer,Lance L 6/1/2025 26762 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-SENIOR 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Fish,David R 6/1/2025 65992 STATE PATROL COLONEL 81 1 2,000.00           
Transportation Fleck,Cheryl Ann 6/1/2025 7210 EXEC STAFF ASSISTANT 81 4 2,000.00           
Transportation Fleming,Isaac Terry 6/1/2025 13463 IS TECHNICAL SERVICES SPECIALIST 7 33 1,500.00           
Transportation Forrest,Jamie Lynn 6/1/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 2,000.00           
Transportation Foster,Denise R 6/1/2025 4373 CONTRACTS SPECIALIST-ADV 7 3 1,500.00           
Transportation Foster,Jeramy T 6/1/2025 65922 STATE PATROL LIEUTENANT 81 3 1,000.00           
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Transportation Frahm,Karen L 6/1/2025 7210 EXEC STAFF ASSISTANT 81 4 2,000.00           
Transportation Franks,Randy Lee 6/1/2025 25966 TRANSPR SPECIALIST-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Frazer,Jeanette M 6/1/2025 25966 TRANSPR SPECIALIST-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Friermood,Brett William 6/1/2025 80262 NETWORK COMM SYS ANALYST-ADV 6 63 1,000.00           
Transportation Frost,Ethan A 6/1/2025 13403 IS COMP SVCS SPEC 7 33 1.40
Transportation Gagnon,Daniel L 6/1/2025 77262 HVAC/REFRIGERATION SPEC-ADVANCED 3 15 1,500.00           
Transportation Ganshert,Trisha 6/1/2025 13662 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SENIOR 7 34 1,500.00           
Transportation Garrigan,Kevin A 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Gast,Matthew Thomas 6/1/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 2,000.00           
Transportation Gates,Dylan P 6/1/2025 26762 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-SENIOR 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Gaustad,Kristina M 6/1/2025 7980 DOT SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Transportation Gentilli,Jack Robert 6/1/2025 26761 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR 14 14 1,500.00           
Transportation Gibson,Cheryl L 6/1/2025 19173 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-ADV 2 13 2,000.00           
Transportation Gibson,Jennifer J 6/1/2025 55533 ENVIR ANALYSIS & REV SPEC-ADV 15 3 1,500.00           
Transportation Giese,Mitchell A 6/1/2025 81620 LAW ENFORCEMENT DISPATCHER SUPV 81 3 1,000.00           
Transportation Gilbertson,Rebecca L 6/1/2025 13373 IS SYSTMS DEVMNT SERVICES SPEC 7 33 1,500.00           
Transportation Gill,Jonathan Joseph 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Ginther,Katie Elizabeth 6/1/2025 13302 IS DATA SERVICES SENIOR 7 34 1,500.00           
Transportation Goebel,Deanna L 6/1/2025 13663 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SPECIALIST 7 33 1,500.00           
Transportation Gomes,Cassio A 6/1/2025 160 ACCOUNTANT 7 4 1,500.00           
Transportation Good,William J 6/1/2025 13463 IS TECHNICAL SERVICES SPECIALIST 7 33 1,500.00           
Transportation Goodell,Nathaniel Stewart 6/1/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 2,000.00           
Transportation Gordon,Randy L 6/1/2025 65921 STATE PATROL SERGEANT 81 3 1,000.00           
Transportation Gottschalk,Keith G 6/1/2025 13464 IS TECHNICAL SERVICES CONSLT/ADMR 7 32 1,500.00           
Transportation Gouin,Scott P 6/1/2025 65921 STATE PATROL SERGEANT 81 3 1,000.00           
Transportation Gracia,Hallie A 6/1/2025 19175 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-LEAD 2 15 2,000.00           
Transportation Grage,Michael G 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Grant,Michele L 6/1/2025 75262 MOTOR VEHICLE PROGRAM SPEC-SEN 7 4 2,000.00           
Transportation Grasse,Alex D 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Grasser,Edward J 6/1/2025 26762 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-SENIOR 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Graves,Emma Mae 6/1/2025 55533 ENVIR ANALYSIS & REV SPEC-ADV 15 3 1,500.00           
Transportation Graves,Jenine E 6/1/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 1,400.00           
Transportation Graybill,Amy Dawn 6/1/2025 16410 PROGRAM ASSISTANT-ADV-CONF 81 5 1,000.00           
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Transportation Grebel,Jan M 6/1/2025 64130 BREATH ALCOHOL PROG SUPV 81 3 2,000.00           
Transportation Grebin,Michele N 6/1/2025 19173 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-ADV 2 13 2,000.00           
Transportation Green,Julie A 6/1/2025 19175 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-LEAD 2 15 2,000.00           
Transportation Gremminger,Adam C 6/1/2025 13463 IS TECHNICAL SERVICES SPECIALIST 7 33 1,500.00           
Transportation Gress,Shari Lynn 6/1/2025 7210 EXEC STAFF ASSISTANT 81 4 1,000.00           
Transportation Griffin,Shivette M 6/1/2025 7620 DOT PROGRAM OFFICER 81 3 1,000.00           
Transportation Grisar,Emlynn R 6/1/2025 24050 DOT MANAGER 81 1 1,500.00           
Transportation Grover,Christopher T 6/1/2025 13463 IS TECHNICAL SERVICES SPECIALIST 7 33 1,500.00           
Transportation Gruling,Zachary P 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Grulke,Nicole T 6/1/2025 10402 PURCHASING AGENT-OBJ 7 4 1,500.00           
Transportation Guajardo,Maribel 6/1/2025 19173 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-ADV 2 13 2,000.00           
Transportation Guider,Valerie S 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Guiro,Amed Salim 6/1/2025 26761 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR 14 14 1,500.00           
Transportation Guoin,Michelle Marice 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Guss,April M 6/1/2025 19173 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-ADV 2 13 2,000.00           
Transportation Gustafson,Aaron Gregory 6/1/2025 25920 TRANSPR SPECIALIST SUPV 81 30 1,500.00           
Transportation Gutierrez,Roberto 6/1/2025 24050 DOT MANAGER 81 1 1,500.00           
Transportation Haag,Cyle W 6/1/2025 25920 TRANSPR SPECIALIST SUPV 81 30 1,500.00           
Transportation Haak,Annette L 6/1/2025 3462 REAL ESTATE SPECIALIST-SENIOR 7 3 1,500.00           
Transportation Haefs,Matthew W 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Hagen,Alex J 6/1/2025 26520 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR SUPV 81 30 1,500.00           
Transportation Hagenbucher,Stacy A 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Haigh,Dean L 6/1/2025 65922 STATE PATROL LIEUTENANT 81 3 1,000.00           
Transportation Haller,Rebecca L 6/1/2025 181 TRANSPR PROGRAM COORDINATOR-ADV 2 15 1,500.00           
Transportation Hamilton,Kathleen E 6/1/2025 13662 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SENIOR 7 34 1,500.00           
Transportation Hammer,Joshua Matthew 6/1/2025 25966 TRANSPR SPECIALIST-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Hang,Chue Xang 6/1/2025 26762 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-SENIOR 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Hanna,Ranya Rita 6/1/2025 19173 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-ADV 2 13 2,000.00           
Transportation Hansen,Jesse James 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Hanson,Breianna J 6/1/2025 163 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST-ADV 2 15 1,500.00           
Transportation Hanson,Eric D 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Hanson,Shaina Maree 6/1/2025 75262 MOTOR VEHICLE PROGRAM SPEC-SEN 7 4 2,000.00           
Transportation Hardy,Craig W 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
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Transportation Harmon,Haven Z 6/1/2025 19174 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-SPEC 2 14 2,000.00           
Transportation Harris,Karen M 6/1/2025 13463 IS TECHNICAL SERVICES SPECIALIST 7 33 1,500.00           
Transportation Hartson,Robert J 6/1/2025 65940 STATE PATROL CAPTAIN 81 2 1,000.00           
Transportation Hasheider,Ashley Ann 6/1/2025 19173 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-ADV 2 13 2,000.00           
Transportation Hasnat,Mumtahin 6/1/2025 26762 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-SENIOR 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Hayek,Mohamad M 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Hefti,Frank C 6/1/2025 65940 STATE PATROL CAPTAIN 81 2 1,000.00           
Transportation Hegarty,Peter R 6/1/2025 13374 IS SYSTMS DEVMNT SERVICES CNS/ADMR 7 32 1,500.00           
Transportation Heiden,Brian Matthew 6/1/2025 26762 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-SENIOR 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Heinkel,Malonda Joy 6/1/2025 73603 LABOR COMPLIANCE SPEC-SEN 12 64 1,500.00           
Transportation Heitz,Graham A 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Heizler,Amy A 6/1/2025 64102 BREATH ALCOHOL PROG SPEC-ADV 6 64 1,000.00           
Transportation Heldt,Robert L 6/1/2025 26520 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR SUPV 81 30 1,500.00           
Transportation Helmrick,Michael E 6/1/2025 55533 ENVIR ANALYSIS & REV SPEC-ADV 15 3 1,500.00           
Transportation Herbst,Mark A 6/1/2025 13374 IS SYSTMS DEVMNT SERVICES CNS/ADMR 7 32 1,500.00           
Transportation Higley,Mark M 6/1/2025 171 TRANSPR FISCAL ANALYST 1 7 3 2,000.00           
Transportation Hilbert,Jill A 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Hoelker,Michael E 6/1/2025 24050 DOT MANAGER 81 1 2,000.00           
Transportation Hoffman,Benjamin Daniel 6/1/2025 93002 ELECTRONICS TECH AGENCY-SEN 6 63 1,000.00           
Transportation Hogquist,Adam Lee 6/1/2025 26762 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-SENIOR 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Holcomb,Isabelle Hart 6/1/2025 26761 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR 14 14 1,500.00           
Transportation Holloway,John D 6/1/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 2,000.00           
Transportation Holquist,Adam Daniel 6/1/2025 26762 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-SENIOR 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Hoover,Brianna Michelle 6/1/2025 75263 MOTOR VEHICLE PROGRAM SPEC-ADV 7 3 1.62
Transportation Hose,Laura J 6/1/2025 7980 DOT SUPERVISOR 81 3 2,000.00           
Transportation Howe,Michelle Ann 6/1/2025 26520 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR SUPV 81 30 1,500.00           
Transportation Huebscher,Stephen J 6/1/2025 30100 ATTORNEY 9 75 1.50
Transportation Huerta,Dulce Maria 6/1/2025 13402 IS COMPREHENSIVE SERVICES SENIOR 7 34 1,500.00           
Transportation Hunter,Daniel Keith 6/1/2025 25966 TRANSPR SPECIALIST-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Hupfer,Bambi L 6/1/2025 19175 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-LEAD 2 15 2,000.00           
Transportation Hurt,Roni Lynn 6/1/2025 25963 TRANSPR SPECIALIST-SENIOR 14 14 1,500.00           
Transportation Hyer,Andrew J 6/1/2025 65922 STATE PATROL LIEUTENANT 81 3 1,000.00           
Transportation Ihrke,Chad W 6/1/2025 13374 IS SYSTMS DEVMNT SERVICES CNS/ADMR 7 32 1,500.00           
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Transportation Ingebrigtson,Joel 6/1/2025 75262 MOTOR VEHICLE PROGRAM SPEC-SEN 7 4 1.24
Transportation Iverson,Tanya L 6/1/2025 171 TRANSPR FISCAL ANALYST 1 7 3 2,000.00           
Transportation Jaeger,April M 6/1/2025 16410 PROGRAM ASSISTANT-ADV-CONF 81 5 2,000.00           
Transportation Jahns,Anna H 6/1/2025 55533 ENVIR ANALYSIS & REV SPEC-ADV 15 3 1,500.00           
Transportation Jarabana,Ramakrishna 6/1/2025 13373 IS SYSTMS DEVMNT SERVICES SPEC 7 33 1,500.00           
Transportation Jenkins,John Lloyd 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Jensen,Kevin David 6/1/2025 25966 TRANSPR SPECIALIST-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Jensen,Roxanne Reyes 6/1/2025 265 ACCOUNTANT-ADV 7 2 1,500.00           
Transportation Jessie,Maggie M 6/1/2025 76020 BUILDINGS/GROUNDS SUPERVISOR 81 4 1,000.00           
Transportation Jewell,Sara Kathryne 6/1/2025 3463 REAL ESTATE SPECIALIST-ADV 7 3 1,500.00           
Transportation Jimenez Silva,Rocio K 6/1/2025 19174 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-SPEC 2 14 2,000.00           
Transportation Johnsen,Alyssa Elizabeth 6/1/2025 19173 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-ADV 2 13 2,000.00           
Transportation Johnson,Lindsey A 6/1/2025 13662 IS BUSINESS AUTOMATION SENIOR 7 34 1,500.00           
Transportation Johnson,Mary M 6/1/2025 10420 PURCHASING AGENT PROG SUPERVISOR 81 3 1,500.00           
Transportation Jones,Glen A 6/1/2025 65921 STATE PATROL SERGEANT 81 3 1,000.00           
Transportation Jones,Lindsay J 6/1/2025 81600 LAW ENFORCEMENT DISPATCHER 36 64 1,000.00           
Transportation Jones,Scott A 6/1/2025 19171 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP ENTRY 2 10 2,000.00           
Transportation Jones,Wendy J 6/1/2025 19175 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-LEAD 2 15 2,000.00           
Transportation Jurgens,Scott C 6/1/2025 13373 IS SYSTMS DEVMNT SERVICES SPEC 7 33 1,500.00           
Transportation Kaiser,Peter T 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Kalyanaraman,Shiva 6/1/2025 13530 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION CHIEF 70 2 1,500.00           
Transportation Kammerzelt,Cody A 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Kandziora,Erik J 6/1/2025 74873 VEHICLE EMISSIONS QA SPEC-SENIOR 5 15 2,000.00           
Transportation Karleigh,Andrew J 6/1/2025 25963 TRANSPR SPECIALIST-SENIOR 14 14 2,000.00           
Transportation Karnes,David M 6/1/2025 26530 DOT ENGINEERING CHIEF 81 2 1,500.00           
Transportation Karth,Jamie C 6/1/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 1.62
Transportation Kass,Luke Adam 6/1/2025 4380 RISK MANAGEMENT MANAGER 81 2 1,500.00           
Transportation Kazina,Tatiana G 6/1/2025 19174 DMV CUSTOMER SERVICE REP-SPEC 2 14 2,000.00           
Transportation Kazmierski,Jason Albert 6/1/2025 25966 TRANSPR SPECIALIST-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Keck III,Bobbie J 6/1/2025 25966 TRANSPR SPECIALIST-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
Transportation Keifer,Gregory Bruce 6/1/2025 76300 ELECTRICIAN 4 0 1,500.00           
Transportation Keller,Kelly J 6/1/2025 7830 DOT PROGRAM CHIEF 81 2 2,000.00           
Transportation Kemnitz III,Anthony A 6/1/2025 26763 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR-ADV 14 13 1,500.00           
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Transportation Kierzek,Brian James 6/1/2025 9472 PROGRAM AND POLICY ANALYST-ADV 7 3 2,000.00           
Transportation Kilen,Kai M 6/1/2025 26520 CIVIL ENGINEER-TRANSPR SUPV 81 30 1,500.00           
Transportation Killebrew,Boswell Johnson 6/1/2025 13302 IS DATA SERVICES SENIOR 7 34 2,000.00           
Transportation Kinderman,Kevin Craig 6/1/2025 65922 STATE PATROL LIEUTENANT 81 3 2,000.00           